
1 Arthogoan 153207984 BISWANATH DEURI LAXMIDHAR DEHURI 54 BADACHAPOI ST 0.1791 1 1

2 Arthogoan 153338603 CHAITANYA MAJHI SASHADHAR MAJHI 35 BADACHAPOI ST -0.8093 1 2

3 Arthogoan 153031905 UTTAMA MAJI NITYANANDA MAJHI 32 BADACHAPOI ST 1.0647 2 3

4 Arthogoan 153232501 CHITTA RANJAN MAJHI SASHIDHAR MAJHI 44 BADACHAPOI ST -0.3151 2 4
5 Arthogoan 152657876 CHANDRAMANI SAMAL BHAGABAN 43 ARTHAGAN ST -0.3151 2 5
6 Arthogoan 153355198 DEBI MALIK KARUNAKAR MALIK 21 TORADA SC -1.3035 0 1

7 Arthogoan 152834333 MUNA MALIK
MANAGOBINDA 

MALIK
34 KRIPALPUR SC 2.4812 1 2

8 Arthogoan 152938715 BASALATA NAYAK KRUPASINDHU NAYAK 41 ARTHAGAN SC 1.9403 1 3

9 Arthogoan 153232457 SASHIDHAR MAJHI MULI MAJHI 63 BADACHAPOI SC 1.8501 1 4
10 Arthogoan 153086639 MAMINA NAYAK GADADHAR NAYAK 45 ARTHAGAN SC 1.352 1 5
11 Arthogoan 153073089 BAURIBANDHU MALIK SENDHA MALIK 50 TORADA SC 1.1088 1 6
12 Arthogoan 153031906 NAKULA MALIK NARAYAN MALIK 34 BADACHAPOI SC 1.0647 1 7
13 Arthogoan 152365006 KULAMANI MALIK MANGULI MALIK 32 BADACHAPOI SC 1.0647 1 8
14 Arthogoan 153575041 BIRABAR JENA BHIKARI JENA 49 ALAPUA SC 1.0107 1 9
15 Arthogoan 153492002 BABU MALIK GAJENDRA MALIK 65 TORADA SC 0.6734 1 10
16 Arthogoan 153577267 KHAGESWAR MALIK DASARATHA MALIK 39 BADACHAPOI SC 0.5165 1 11
17 Arthogoan 152746514 RAMAKANTA MALIK ANANDA CH MALIK 36 BADACHAPOI SC 0.3748 1 12
18 Arthogoan 153590052 GEDHI DAS CHARANI DAS 51 ARTHAGAN SC 0.1791 1 13
19 Arthogoan 152623464 KALANDI DALEI MAKAR DALEI 34 BADACHAPOI SC 0.1278 1 14
20 Arthogoan 153506106 ASHOKA MALIK BENUDHARA 46 TORADA SC -0.0679 1 15
21 Arthogoan 152979153 PRABHATI DALEI NATABAR DALEI 44 KRIPALPUR SC -0.3151 1 16
22 Arthogoan 153084404 SUMATI MALIK SANDAN MALIK 41 BADACHAPOI SC -0.3151 1 17
23 Arthogoan 153516840 KALANDI MALIK MAYADHAR MALIK 41 BADACHAPOI SC -0.3151 1 18
24 Arthogoan 153565661 BIRENDRA MALIK BAIDHAR 45 BADACHAPOI SC -0.3151 1 19
25 Arthogoan 153223433 BABITA DALEI AJIT DALEI 38 BADACHAPOI SC -0.5622 1 20
26 Arthogoan 152827582 GITANJALI MALIK BABAJI MALIK 36 KOTHASAHI SC -0.5622 1 21
27 Arthogoan 152830482 SABI MALIK BISHNU MALIK 39 KRIPALPUR SC -0.5622 1 22
28 Arthogoan 152868805 RASMITA MALIK KISHOR MALIK 36 KRIPALPUR SC -0.5622 1 23
29 Arthogoan 153226485 NANDA MALIK KALANDI MALIK 37 BADACHAPOI SC -0.5622 1 24
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30 Arthogoan 153469248 INDRAMANI BEHERA MAYADHAR BEHERA 38 BADACHAPOI SC -0.5622 1 25

31 Arthogoan 153226433 RAMACHANDRA DALEI CHANDARA DALEI 36 BADACHAPOI SC -0.5622 1 26
32 Arthogoan 153227758 BASANTA KUMAR DALEI GOLAKHA 32 BADACHAPOI SC -0.8093 1 27
33 Arthogoan 153352400 DHANESWAR DALEI GHANASHYAM 34 ALAPUA SC -0.8093 1 28
34 Arthogoan 153005116 CHITTARANJAN MALIK SUKADEV MALIK 35 BADACHAPOI SC -0.8093 1 29
35 Arthogoan 153027419 TIKILI DALAI SANATAN DALAI 31 BADACHAPOI SC -0.8093 1 30
36 Arthogoan 152990352 TUNA MALIK DARI MALIK 31 TORADA SC -0.8093 1 31
37 Arthogoan 152958334 PRASANTA MALIK BHART MALIK 32 ARTHAGAN SC -0.8093 1 32
38 Arthogoan 152321241 SUNAKAR MALIK DAITARI MALIK 34 ARTHAGAN SC -0.8093 1 33
39 Arthogoan 153503880 RAJKISHORA MALIK DHRUBA 35 TORADA SC -0.8093 1 34
40 Arthogoan 152994510 RATNAKAR MALIK BISHNU MALIK 28 TORADA SC -1.0564 1 35
41 Arthogoan 152854101 JAGAN MALIK NATABAR MALIK 29 TORADA SC -1.0564 1 36
42 Arthogoan 152845936 HARIBALIA DALEI NARENDRA DALEI 30 KRIPALPUR SC -1.0564 1 37
43 Arthogoan 153181003 TRILOCHAN MALIK Batakrushna Malik 29 TORADA SC -1.0564 1 38
44 Arthogoan 153879383 MANORAMA MALIK RATNAKAR MALIK 24 KRIPALPUR SC -1.3035 1 39
45 Arthogoan 153227785 MUNA MALIK ASAN MALIK 21 BADACHAPOI SC -1.3035 1 40
46 Arthogoan 153471572 SUBASH MALIK ANAMA MALIK 54 BADACHAPOI SC 2.2384 2 41
47 Arthogoan 153064160 NURA DAS BANCHU DAS 66 ARTHAGAN SC 2.0973 2 42
48 Arthogoan 153200461 PRAHALLAD MALIK PADAN MALIK 59 ALAPUA SC 1.603 2 43
49 Arthogoan 153086706 SINDHU MALIK BALARAM MALIK 51 TORADA SC 1.3559 2 44
50 Arthogoan 153181075 MADHU MALIK GARIBA MALIK 55 TORADA SC 1.2578 2 45
51 Arthogoan 153066717 BARAINI MALIK MAGUNI MALIK 67 TORADA SC 0.9205 2 46
52 Arthogoan 152363399 SATRUGHANA MALIK NIDHI MALIK 62 KOTHASAHI SC 0.6734 2 47
53 Arthogoan 152919738 BABAJI MALIK GUNJAR MALIK 44 KRIPALPUR SC 0.6219 2 48
54 Arthogoan 152456264 SISIR Malik ANANTA Malik 37 KOTHASAHI SC 0.5165 2 49
55 Arthogoan 152867627 MALATI DEI DHARANI MALIK 60 TORADA SC 0.4263 2 50
56 Arthogoan 152447219 BAMADEV MALIK BARINI MALIK 39 TORADA SC 0.3748 2 51
57 Arthogoan 152884922 RADHU DALEI SABAI DALEI 39 BADACHAPOI SC 0.3748 2 52
58 Arthogoan 153092806 SARASWATI MALIK BENUDHAR MALIK 53 TORADA SC 0.1791 2 53
59 Arthogoan 152765792 BINILATA DAS BABULA MALIK 35 TORADA SC 0.1278 2 54
60 Arthogoan 152791010 PRAFULLA MALIK BAIDHAR MALIK 49 ALAPUA SC -0.0679 2 55
61 Arthogoan 152560926 SUMATI MALIK JANIA MALIK 50 TORADA SC -0.0679 2 56
62 Arthogoan 153567425 SANTOSH MALIK ANAM 49 BADACHAPOI SC -0.0679 2 57

63 Arthogoan 152600027 GOUTAM MALIK DOLAGOBINDA MALIK 29 TORADA SC -0.1194 2 58



64 Arthogoan 153081475 GOPINATH MALIK UDHHAB MALIK 43 TORADA SC -0.3151 2 59
65 Arthogoan 153355160 BABULI DALEI KHETRABASI 45 ALAPUA SC -0.3151 2 60
66 Arthogoan 153499285 RAMESH MALLIK DIBAKARA MALIK 43 TORADA SC -0.3151 2 61
67 Arthogoan 153582402 GAGAN MALIK DASARATHA MALIK 36 BADACHAPOI SC -0.5622 2 62
68 Arthogoan 153070923 ASHOK MALIK KASHINATH MALIK 36 TORADA SC -0.5622 2 63
69 Arthogoan 153009794 SAHADEB DAS BISHNU DAS 38 ARTHAGAN SC -0.5622 2 64
70 Arthogoan 153200604 SUKANTA JENA ABHAYA JENA 39 TORADA SC -0.5622 2 65
71 Arthogoan 153352472 PRATIMA JENA DHUSASAN BISWAL 31 TORADA SC -0.8093 2 66
72 Arthogoan 152830633 DURIA DALEI MADHU DALEI 32 BADACHAPOI SC -0.8093 2 67

73 Arthogoan 152916523 SOURAV Malik BATAKRUSHNA Malik 31 TORADA SC -0.8093 2 68

74 Arthogoan 152613902 AJAYA KUMAR MALIK UDHABA MALIK 33 TORADA SC -0.8093 2 69

75 Arthogoan 152407847 PANDAB DALEI JAGABANDHU DALEI 31 KRIPALPUR SC -0.8093 2 70

76 Arthogoan 153349776 RANJAN JENA HARIHAR 35 KOTHASAHI SC -0.8093 2 71
77 Arthogoan 153324044 BICHITRA DALEI JAGABANDHU 34 KRIPALPUR SC -0.8093 2 72
78 Arthogoan 153327876 SUNAKAR MALIK BISHNU MALIK 32 TORADA SC -0.8093 2 73
79 Arthogoan 153491917 JAGANA MALIK KURPASINDHU 31 TORADA SC -0.8093 2 74
80 Arthogoan 153031999 BAINA DALAI CHANDRA DALAI 33 BADACHAPOI SC -0.8093 2 75
81 Arthogoan 153235139 TUKUNA MALIK ASAN MALIK 26 BADACHAPOI SC -1.0564 2 76
82 Arthogoan 152450278 MITHUN DAS SURENDRA DAS 27 ARTHAGAN SC -1.0564 2 77

83 Arthogoan 152954583 Sun Malik MANGOBINDA MALIK 27 KRIPALPUR SC -1.0564 2 78

84 Arthogoan 152866182 CHITA RANJAN MALIK MADHU MALIK 29 TORADA SC -1.0564 2 79
85 Arthogoan 152852444 PABITRA MALIK SHANGU MALIK 30 TORADA SC -1.0564 2 80
86 Arthogoan 152608217 TUINKLE MALIK KARUNAKAR MALIK 21 TORADA SC -1.3035 2 81
87 Arthogoan 153340902 SAGAR MALIK CHITRASEN MALIK 21 BADACHAPOI SC -1.3035 2 82
88 Arthogoan 153586209 BAIKUNTHANATH MALIK BATAKRUSHNA 25 BADACHAPOI SC -1.3035 2 83

89 Arthogoan 153516951 JAMUNA BEHERA MAYADHAR BEHERA 70 BADACHAPOI Other 0.9205 0 1

90 Arthogoan 153031981 KUNA NAYAK NARAYAN NAYAK 49 BADACHAPOI Other 3.9198 1 2
91 Arthogoan 152998420 DHIREANDRA NAYAK NARAYAN NAYAK 46 BADACHAPOI Other 1.8061 1 3

92 Arthogoan 152998376 SUDRASAN BARIK GOBARDHAN BARIK 46 BADACHAPOI Other 1.8061 1 4

93 Arthogoan 152977305 GAGANBIHARI BARIK LOKANATHA BARIK 56 BADACHAPOI Other 1.3633 1 5



94 Arthogoan 152998236 BIMBADHAR UTULA
JAGANNATHA 

UTTALA
40 BADACHAPOI Other 1.3118 1 6

95 Arthogoan 152897315 DRUJYODHAN BARIK GOBARDHAN BARICK 52 BADACHAPOI Other 1.1162 1 7

96 Arthogoan 153073072 MAGUNI PANDA INDRAMANI PANDA 70 ARTHAGAN Other 0.9205 1 8

97 Arthogoan 153086789 BABAJI BEHERA KAHNEI BEHERA 67 BADACHAPOI Other 0.9205 1 9
98 Arthogoan 152998422 KARUNA KAR DAS BALARAM DAS 47 BADACHAPOI Other 0.8691 1 10
99 Arthogoan 153212991 RAMESH SAMAL BHAGABAN 43 BADACHAPOI Other 0.8616 1 11

100 Arthogoan 153197818 SHARAT DAS ADIKANDA DAS 65 BADACHAPOI Other 0.6734 1 12

101 Arthogoan 152524076 NABAGHAN NAYAK
KRUSH CHARAN 

NAYAK
62 BADACHAPOI Other 0.6734 1 13

102 Arthogoan 153514710 BHIKARI CHARAN NAYAK HARI 65 BADACHAPOI Other 0.6734 1 14
103 Arthogoan 152496271 GOURANGA BEHERA SANATAN BEHERA 44 BADACHAPOI Other 0.6219 1 15
104 Arthogoan 153031969 DHIREANDRA KUMAR BARIK RAJKISHORE BARIK 41 BADACHAPOI Other 0.6219 1 16
105 Arthogoan 153210744 KUMUDINI JENA BHAGABAN 60 TORADA Other 0.4263 1 17
106 Arthogoan 153829652 SHYMASUNDAR PRUSTY PANCHU PRUSTY 56 BADACHAPOI Other 0.4263 1 18
107 Arthogoan 153941154 SYAMASUNDAR SAMAL MUSI SAMAL 59 ARTHAGAN Other 0.4263 1 19
108 Arthogoan 153912246 Keshi Das KANKI panda 54 BADACHAPOI Other 0.1791 1 20
109 Arthogoan 153582480 SULOCHANA DAS KELU CHARAN 54 BADACHAPOI Other 0.1791 1 21
110 Arthogoan 153916353 DHUSAN NAYAK SANATAN NAYAK 47 BADACHAPOI Other -0.0679 1 22

111 Arthogoan 153341030 BIRA KISHOR SAMAL
UDHAB CHANDRA 

SAMAL
50 KOTHASAHI Other -0.0679 1 23

112 Arthogoan 152495676 KETAN KUMAR BEHERA MAYADHAR BEHERA 47 ARTHAGAN Other -0.0679 1 24

113 Arthogoan 152949756 SUBASH CHANDRA BARIK PANCHANANA BARIK 50 BADACHAPOI Other -0.0679 1 25

114 Arthogoan 153070843 EKANA DAS MADAN DAS 47 BADACHAPOI Other -0.0679 1 26
115 Arthogoan 153489888 TABHA NAYAK RAGH MOHANTY 42 TORADA Other -0.3151 1 27
116 Arthogoan 153363627 BASANT DAS SUSHILA DAS 41 BADACHAPOI Other -0.3151 1 28

117 Arthogoan 153017955 CHANDRAMANI BEHERA MAYADHAR BEHERA 43 ARTHAGAN Other -0.3151 1 29

118 Arthogoan 153330008 SHIBAJI JENA SHYAMSUNDAR 45 TORADA Other -0.3151 1 30

119 Arthogoan 153232631 RABINDRA KUMAR NAYAK NABAGHANA NAYAK 41 BADACHAPOI Other -0.3151 1 31



120 Arthogoan 152860952 BASANTA KUMAR DAS JAGABANDHU DAS 44 BADACHAPOI Other -0.3151 1 32
121 Arthogoan 152814385 DUHKHISHYAM KHATUA SHASHA KHATUA 45 TORADA Other -0.3151 1 33
122 Arthogoan 152574416 PARSURAM SAHANI ANAM SAHANI 41 BADACHAPOI Other -0.3151 1 34
123 Arthogoan 152848626 SASMITA ROUT DAMODAR ROUT 37 BADACHAPOI Other -0.5622 1 35

124 Arthogoan 153491911 AKHAJI KHATUA
PRANAKRUSHNA 

ROUT
37 TORADA Other -0.5622 1 36

125 Arthogoan 153489927 PRATAPA NAYAK BABAN 39 TORADA Other -0.5622 1 37
126 Arthogoan 152865766 DASARATHI NAYAK ANADI NAYAK 37 BADACHAPOI Other -0.5622 1 38
127 Arthogoan 152937036 BATAKRUSHNA BARIK RAJKISHOR BARIK 37 BADACHAPOI Other -0.5622 1 39
128 Arthogoan 152930057 PRADIP NAYAK BABAN NAYAK 39 TORADA Other -0.5622 1 40
129 Arthogoan 153341087 NARENDRA SAHU BABAJI SAHU 36 ARTHAGAN Other -0.5622 1 41
130 Arthogoan 153323957 SANJAY MAHALIK PARAMANANDA 37 TORADA Other -0.5622 1 42
131 Arthogoan 153349693 PRATAP JENA BHAGABAN 36 TORADA Other -0.5622 1 43

132 Arthogoan 153012889 BARSA ROUT
BASANTA KUMAR 

ROUT
33 BADACHAPOI Other -0.8093 1 44

133 Arthogoan 152579890 BABITA BEHERA KHETRABASI BEHERA 33 ARTHAGAN Other -0.8093 1 45

134 Arthogoan 153469301 JYOSTNA MAYEE KHATUA RABINDRA MPHANTY 35 TORADA Other -0.8093 1 46

135 Arthogoan 153915130 Gobinda Behera Bidyadhar 35 BADACHAPOI Other -0.8093 1 47
136 Arthogoan 152503435 AJAYA NAYAK NARAN NAYAK 35 BADACHAPOI Other -0.8093 1 48

137 Arthogoan 152573905 PRASANTA BARIK
BISHNU CHARAN 

BARIK
32 BADACHAPOI Other -0.8093 1 49

138 Arthogoan 152752863 MAGULI BEHERA
JAGABANDHU 

BEHERA
32 BADACHAPOI Other -0.8093 1 50

139 Arthogoan 152549989 SUBAS JENA ABHIRAM JENA 34 BADACHAPOI Other -0.8093 1 51

140 Arthogoan 152552134 BIPIN KUMAR PANDA
BABAJI CHARAN 

PANDA
35 KOTHASAHI Other -0.8093 1 52

141 Arthogoan 152559682 RAMESH NAYAK DURYODHAN NAYAK 31 BADACHAPOI Other -0.8093 1 53

142 Arthogoan 153357952 SURYAMANI DAS GOBINDA DASH 32 BADACHAPOI Other -0.8093 1 54

143 Arthogoan 152998364 CHINIMAYE SAHANI PADMANABH SAHANI 32 BADACHAPOI Other -0.8093 1 55

144 Arthogoan 152930986 CHINA PARMANIK
DHIRENDRA 
PARAMANIK

27 BADACHAPOI Other -1.0564 1 56

145 Arthogoan 153933322 KABITA SAHOO GHANASYAM SAOO 30 BADACHAPOI Other -1.0564 1 57



146 Arthogoan 153210814 BABAJI JENA POKA JENA 75 ARTHAGAN Other 4.5017 2 58
147 Arthogoan 153024147 BIRABAR MAHALIK KRUSHNA MAHALIK 57 TORADA Other 3.172 2 59
148 Arthogoan 152397657 NARAYAN DAS BALARAM DAS 67 BADACHAPOI Other 2.7945 2 60
149 Arthogoan 153057227 KESHI BEHERA RAMA CH BEHERA 65 ARTHAGAN Other 1.8501 2 61
150 Arthogoan 153005954 DHIRA BEHERA ARJUNA BEHERA 36 BADACHAPOI Other 1.3118 2 62
151 Arthogoan 153031970 GOBINDA PATRA MADAN PATRA 37 BADACHAPOI Other 1.3118 2 63
152 Arthogoan 152998299 PITAMBAR JENA ABHIRAM JENA 36 BADACHAPOI Other 1.3118 2 64
153 Arthogoan 152397543 UTTAMA NAYAK NATABAR 38 BADACHAPOI Other 1.3118 2 65

154 Arthogoan 153092443 GOBINDA NAYAK BURDABANA NAYAK 49 BADACHAPOI Other 1.0107 2 66

155 Arthogoan 152384639 SUDARSHAN NAYAK UDAYA NAYAK 35 ARTHAGAN Other 0.8578 2 67
156 Arthogoan 152397953 ABHIRAM ROUT DHANURJAY ROUT 45 KOTHASAHI Other 0.6219 2 68
157 Arthogoan 153040990 SURENDRA DAS RAMA DAS 44 BADACHAPOI Other 0.6219 2 69
158 Arthogoan 153487424 SUDHIR KUMAR ROUT BHAGABAN 38 ALAPUA Other 0.6145 2 70
159 Arthogoan 153040849 SRIDHAR DAS BAIDHAR DAS 38 BADACHAPOI Other 0.5165 2 71

160 Arthogoan 153500188 TRILOCHAN BEHERA SANKARSAN BEHERA 60 KOTHASAHI Other 0.4263 2 72

161 Arthogoan 153055001 ANANDA SAHU KUSEI SAHU 57 ARTHAGAN Other 0.4263 2 73

162 Arthogoan 153363517 BENUDHAR SAHU BISWANATHA SAHU 57 TORADA Other 0.4263 2 74

163 Arthogoan 153492004 SRIDHARA DAS DIBAKARA 54 BADACHAPOI Other 0.1791 2 75
164 Arthogoan 152578254 SAMBHUNATH NAYAK NARAYAN NAYAK 51 BADACHAPOI Other 0.1791 2 76
165 Arthogoan 152645472 BHAJAMAN DAS DAMODAR DAS 35 BADACHAPOI Other 0.1278 2 77
166 Arthogoan 153498435 NARENDRA JENA BHAGABATA 48 TORADA Other -0.0679 2 78

167 Arthogoan 153486337 BABAJI JENA
SHYAMASUNDAR 

JENA
43 TORADA Other -0.3151 2 79

168 Arthogoan 153486373 SURENDRA JENA BHAGABATA JENA 42 TORADA Other -0.3151 2 80
169 Arthogoan 153355095 BICHITRA SAMALA UDHAB 41 KOTHASAHI Other -0.3151 2 81
170 Arthogoan 153344121 ABHIRAM SAMAL GADADHAR SAMAL 43 KOTHASAHI Other -0.3151 2 82
171 Arthogoan 153318182 DAMDAR SWAIN NILAMANI 45 BADACHAPOI Other -0.3151 2 83
172 Arthogoan 152638265 PRAVAKAR DAS MADAN DAS 41 BADACHAPOI Other -0.3151 2 84
173 Arthogoan 152830674 DHUNA NAYAK RANKA NAYAK 44 BADACHAPOI Other -0.3151 2 85
174 Arthogoan 153497236 SUBHADRA JENA RABINDRA 37 TORADA Other -0.5622 2 86
175 Arthogoan 152830783 DINABANDHU DAS RASANANDA DAS 40 ARTHAGAN Other -0.5622 2 87
176 Arthogoan 152323636 NARAYAN PANDA MAGUNI PANDA 37 BADACHAPOI Other -0.5622 2 88
177 Arthogoan 153319888 KANHEI PRADHAN GOLEKHA 36 BADACHAPOI Other -0.5622 2 89



178 Arthogoan 153227936 KALANDI CHANDRA SAMAL RANGADHAR 36 KOTHASAHI Other -0.5622 2 90
179 Arthogoan 153344178 MANAS KUMAR SAMAL BIDYADHAR 38 KOTHASAHI Other -0.5622 2 91
180 Arthogoan 153340961 PRAKASH SAMAL RANGADHAR 33 KOTHASAHI Other -0.8093 2 92
181 Arthogoan 153352290 SUMITRA SAMAL CHAKRADHARA 33 KOTHASAHI Other -0.8093 2 93

182 Arthogoan 152830739 DINABANDHU PARAMANIK SHYAM PARAMANIK 35 BADACHAPOI Other -0.8093 2 94

183 Arthogoan 152334441 DASARATH BISWAL ABHIMANYA BISWAL 30 BADACHAPOI Other -1.0564 2 95

184 Arthogoan 153547146 CHAKRADHARA MALIK CHANDRAMANI 30 TORADA Other -1.0564 2 96
185 Atalapur 152930923 ARJUNA MALIK BAIDHAR MALIK 42 ATALAPUR SC 1.7269 1 1
186 Atalapur 152576364 MAHESHWAR DHOI BEHERA DHOI BEHERA 55 ATALAPUR SC 2.5548 2 2
187 Atalapur 152952534 BAILOCHAN DALAI KESHAB DALAI 51 ATALAPUR SC 1.5351 2 3
188 Atalapur 153630662 SAMBHAR DALAI KANGALI 56 ATALAPUR SC 0.3955 2 6
189 Atalapur 153406667 BAIDHAR BEHERA PHAKIRA 35 ATALAPUR SC -0.0829 2 7

190 Atalapur 152388229 PRADIP BEHERA BIDYADHAR BEHERA 49 ATALAPUR SC -0.0872 2 8

191 Atalapur 152494543 LAXMI MALIK NIRANJAN MALIK 30 SADAKPUR SC -0.3242 2 9
192 Atalapur 153406710 AJAYA KUMAR BEHERA FAKIR 28 ATALAPUR SC -1.0527 2 11

193 Atalapur 153410699 PRACHI PRIYADARSANI BEHERA
RAMESH CHANDRA 

BEHERA
23 ATALAPUR SC -1.2941 2 12

194 Atalapur 152397610 PRAMILA SAHOO SRIDHAR SAHOO 40
GANESH 
PATANA

Other -0.57 0 1

195 Atalapur 152432231 SK KALIM ALLI SK SALIM ALLI 49 ATALAPUR Other 2.981 1 2
196 Atalapur 152490620 SOHANA BIBI SK ABU BAKKAR 42 ATALAPUR Other 1.1284 1 3
197 Atalapur 152616983 RAJIB SAHOO HARIHAR SAHOO 66 ATALAPUR Other 0.8782 1 4
198 Atalapur 152668953 SEKH MUSTAK SEKH HAPIS 37 ATALAPUR Other 0.3737 1 5
199 Atalapur 152635214 BASANTA SAHU BHAGABAT SAHU 55 ATALAPUR Other 0.1541 1 6
200 Atalapur 152689743 SANTOSH SAHU BHAGABAT SAHU 54 ATALAPUR Other 0.1541 1 7

201 Atalapur 152432025 MAMATA ROUT
GOBINDA CHANDRA 

PANDA
46 ATALAPUR Other -0.0872 1 8

202 Atalapur 153206455 SK AFSAD SK MAKBUL 49 ATALAPUR Other -0.0872 1 9
203 Atalapur 153039905 AFREJA PARBIN SEKH LOKMAN ALLI 49 ATALAPUR Other -0.0872 1 10
204 Atalapur 153406626 SABIR KHAN ABU BAKAR KHAN 47 ATALAPUR Other -0.0872 1 11
205 Atalapur 153408660 SEKH TASLIM SEKH MEHMUD 42 ATALAPUR Other -0.3286 1 13

206 Atalapur 152602131 SADHU CHARAN SAHOO
PARAMANANDA 

SAHOO
38 ATALAPUR Other -0.57 1 15



207 Atalapur 153410591 SEKH MORAD ALLI SEKH SAFAR ALLI 39 ATALAPUR Other -0.57 1 16
208 Atalapur 153763448 Fatema khatun Akbar khan 35 ATALAPUR Other -0.8113 1 17
209 Atalapur 153408607 GOBARDHAN SAHU PANCHU 35 ATALAPUR Other -0.8113 1 19
210 Atalapur 152537444 KORESA BANU SEKH ISLAM 27 ATALAPUR Other -1.0527 1 20

211 Atalapur 152333150 DALLY SAMAL
HAREKRUSHNA 

SAMAL
27 SADAKPUR Other -1.0527 1 21

212 Atalapur 153012851 NARENDRA SAMAL RANJAN SAMAL 26 SADAKPUR Other -1.0527 1 22
213 Atalapur 153763387 SK sanaulla SK faejul 27 SADAKPUR Other -1.0527 1 23
214 Atalapur 153408709 SEKH TARAB ALLI SEKH SAFAR ALLI 30 ATALAPUR Other -1.0527 1 24
215 Atalapur 152998354 RABINDRA SAHOO SUNAKAR SAHU 61 ATALAPUR Other 2.8223 2 25
216 Atalapur 153209929 BISHIA SAMAL BATA SAMAL 42 SADAKPUR Other 1.8811 2 27
217 Atalapur 152524176 MANI SAMAL BAAJI SAMAL 37 SADAKPUR Other 1.3865 2 28
218 Atalapur 152854047 REBATI SAMAL MADAN SAMAL 34 SADAKPUR Other 1.3293 2 29
219 Atalapur 152385291 ANARA KHATUN TAMILUDDIN KHAN 36 SADAKPUR Other 0.887 2 30
220 Atalapur 153058928 GUNDICHA PRUSTY BABAJI PATRA 69 ATALAPUR Other 0.8782 2 31
221 Atalapur 152614195 BABULI SAHU SAHADEB SAHU 60 ATALAPUR Other 0.3955 2 32

222 Atalapur 152526381 HIRABATI SAHOO NETRANANDA SAHOO 52 ATALAPUR Other 0.1541 2 33

223 Atalapur 153059066 SAMSUM NESHA MIR JAHAMGIR 54 ATALAPUR Other 0.1541 2 34
224 Atalapur 152920627 SK LYAKAT ALLI SK MUNSAP 54 ATALAPUR Other 0.1541 2 35
225 Atalapur 152795127 BATAKRUSHNA SAHU GOBARDHAN SAHU 54 ATALAPUR Other 0.1541 2 36
226 Atalapur 153406574 SAHERA PARWEEN NUR KHAN 49 ATALAPUR Other -0.0872 2 37
227 Atalapur 153057302 GULARZAN BIBI BABAR ALLI 46 SADAKPUR Other -0.0872 2 38
228 Atalapur 152675209 MAHESWAR SAHU BRUNDABAN SAHU 44 ATALAPUR Other -0.3286 2 40
229 Atalapur 152793055 SAIMA BIBI SK HATAS 44 ATALAPUR Other -0.3286 2 41
230 Atalapur 152905913 SOHAN BEGUM GAYASA UDDIN 39 ATALAPUR Other -0.57 2 43
231 Atalapur 152503580 BABU SAMAL RAGHU SAMAL 40 SADAKPUR Other -0.57 2 44
232 Atalapur 153406522 SEKH TAJUDDIN SEKH ABDUL 39 ATALAPUR Other -0.57 2 45

233 Atalapur 153630571 KISHORE KUMAR NAYAK
BANSHIDHARA 

NAYAK
37 ATALAPUR Other -0.57 2 46

234 Atalapur 153410648 SULTANA PARWIN SK SHAHADAT ALLI 34 ATALAPUR Other -0.8113 2 47
235 Atalapur 152962858 SABANAM BIBI LIYAS KHAN 33 ATALAPUR Other -0.8113 2 48

236 Atalapur 152458594 DALI SAHOO
SUSHANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO
34 ATALAPUR Other -0.8113 2 49

237 Atalapur 152394284 ANJAN PARBIN SEKH LOJMAN ALLI 31 ATALAPUR Other -0.8113 2 51
238 Atalapur 152823532 BIRENDRA MAHARANA BHIMA MAHARANA 33 ATALAPUR Other -0.8113 2 52



239 Atalapur 152575833 JEETENDRA KUMAR SAHOO
DEENBANDHU 

SAHOO
34 ATALAPUR Other -0.8113 2 53

240 Atalapur 152903709 SIRAJUDDIN KHAN SAFIRUDDIN KHAN 27 ATALAPUR Other -1.0527 2 55
241 Badakainchi 153185914 PARBATI PATRA SANATAN DAS 57 BADAKAINCHI ST 0.6509 1 1
242 Badakainchi 152785822 BABAN MALIK RAM MALIK 67 GORDHA SC 1.2101 1 1

243 Badakainchi 153722364 Jatadhari malik sujyamani malik 63 GOPINATHAPUR SC 0.9305 1 2

244 Badakainchi 152670302 NANDU MALIK CHANDAN MALIK 52 GOPINATHAPUR SC 0.8405 1 3

245 Badakainchi 152349136 NARENDRA GURU MADHAB GURU 54 BADAKAINCHI SC 0.3712 1 4
246 Badakainchi 153587550 GOLAKHA NAYAK GANI NAYAK 51 BADAKAINCHI SC 0.3712 1 5
247 Badakainchi 153099587 SRIDHAR MALIK JAGANNATH MALIK 54 BADAKAINCHI SC 0.3712 1 6
248 Badakainchi 153157456 DIGAMBAR MALIK KHATU MALIK 48 BADAKAINCHI SC 0.0916 1 7

249 Badakainchi 153039896 RABINDRA BEHERA DURYODHAN BEHERA 49 GORDHA SC 0.0916 1 9

250 Badakainchi 152936983 RAMESH CHANDRA MALIK
SHASHIBHUSAN 

MALIK
41 BADAKAINCHI SC -0.188 1 10

251 Badakainchi 152765669 RAJENDRA MALIK DASARATH MALIK 44 GOPINATHAPUR SC -0.188 1 11

252 Badakainchi 153475994 DUSHASAN MALIK
PURNACHANDRA 

MALIK
41 BADAKAINCHI SC -0.188 1 12

253 Badakainchi 152396848 GANESH MALIK GAGAN MALIK 44 GOPINATHAPUR SC -0.188 1 13

254 Badakainchi 152433255 NANDA GURU MAHESWAR GURU 36 BADAKAINCHI SC -0.4676 1 14

255 Badakainchi 152369373 MAYADHAR SETHI NAKUL SETHI 40 GOPINATHAPUR SC -0.4676 1 15

256 Badakainchi 152905777 ARUN GURU JAGANNATH GURU 39 BADAKAINCHI SC -0.4676 1 16

257 Badakainchi 153445281 AJAY MALIK KASHTI MALIK 37 GOPINATHAPUR SC -0.4676 1 17

258 Badakainchi 152396911 NANDAN MALIK kalandi malik 40 GOPINATHAPUR SC -0.4676 1 18

259 Badakainchi 153131324 NATABAR MALIK KALUNDI MALIK 34 BADAKAINCHI SC -0.7472 1 20
260 Badakainchi 153446504 KANDA GUNU DAMODAR GUDU 31 BADAKAINCHI SC -0.7472 1 21
261 Badakainchi 153561601 KARTIK KUMARGURU GOLAKHA GURU 32 BADAKAINCHI SC -0.7472 1 22

262 Badakainchi 152928212 PRABHASINI MALIK KAILASH MALIK 30 GOPINATHAPUR SC -1.0269 1 23



263 Badakainchi 152949692 RAMESH GURU JAGANNATH GURU 30 BADAKAINCHI SC -1.0269 1 24
264 Badakainchi 152472337 RAJENDRA MALIK Dasarath 26 BADAKAINCHI SC -1.0269 1 25
265 Badakainchi 153745042 Kanhu charan guru Rabidra guru 27 BADAKAINCHI SC -1.0269 1 26
266 Badakainchi 152397605 DHOINA PARIDA BAINA PARIDA 59 BADAKAINCHI Other 5.5318 1 1
267 Badakainchi 152472381 NIRANJAN PATI ANANDA PATI 49 BADAKAINCHI Other 4.4718 1 2
268 Badakainchi 152998353 BABAN SAHOO KRUSHNA SAHOO 40 BADAKAINCHI Other 4.4133 1 3
269 Badakainchi 153473093 KARUNAKAR BARIK DASU BARIK 39 BADAKAINCHI Other 3.9125 1 4
270 Badakainchi 152778337 SUBASH KAR YUDHISTHIR KAR 49 BADAKAINCHI Other 2.9075 1 5
271 Badakainchi 152363590 BASUDEB PARIDA DARSHAN PARIDA 69 GARUAL Other 2.8527 1 6

272 Badakainchi 152415761 RAJKISHORE PARIDA GOURANGA PARIDA 59 GARUAL Other 1.9806 1 7

273 Badakainchi 153150712 SOUDAMINI SAMAL LAXMIDHAR SAMAL 65 BADAKAINCHI Other 1.7909 1 8
274 Badakainchi 153433048 KALANDI DAS BAINA DAS 73 GARUAL Other 1.4897 1 9
275 Badakainchi 153435584 NIRANJAN SAHOO GURIA SAHOO 53 GORDHA Other 1.2316 1 11
276 Badakainchi 153436301 BINAPANI JENA BHIKARI KANDI 69 GARUAL Other 1.2101 1 12
277 Badakainchi 153044003 BABULI SAHOO RASDGHU SAHOO 53 GORDHA Other 0.997 1 13
278 Badakainchi 152438340 Sridhar sahoo NARAN SAHOO 64 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.9305 1 14
279 Badakainchi 153136948 SANATANA SWAIN GOPI SWAIN 61 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.9305 1 15

280 Badakainchi 152779116 TULASI PATI MADAN MOHAN PATI 59 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.6509 1 16

281 Badakainchi 152830655 KARTIKA CHANDRA GADAEI KRUSHNA GHADEI 59 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.6509 1 17
282 Badakainchi 152438209 KANGALI CHARAN MOHANTY NATHA MOHANTY 60 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.6509 1 18
283 Badakainchi 152412264 SURAJI DAS NARAYAN DAS 59 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.6509 1 19
284 Badakainchi 153121498 JIBAN SAHOO GEDA SAHOO 60 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.6509 1 20
285 Badakainchi 153559452 ANANTA CHANDRA KAR SUDARSHAN KAR 59 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.6509 1 21
286 Badakainchi 153433011 PARMANANDA SAHU KARTIKA SAHU 59 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.6509 1 22
287 Badakainchi 153479088 PANCHALI SAHU NIDHIRAM SAHU 56 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.6509 1 23
288 Badakainchi 153572850 PRADEEP KUMAR RATH SANANDA RATH 57 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.6509 1 24

289 Badakainchi 153446416 ANANDA BARIK SIBA BARIK 59 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.6509 1 26

290 Badakainchi 152988940 AMBIKA ACHARYA EKADASI ACHARY 57 GARUAL Other 0.6509 1 27

291 Badakainchi 152482937 SATYABHAMA SAHOO NABAGHANA SAHOO 51 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.3712 1 28

292 Badakainchi 153566075 TILOTTAMA ROUT ANADA ROUT 53 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.3712 1 29
293 Badakainchi 153563763 BISHNU CHARAN SAHU BHAGABAN SAHU 55 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.3712 1 30
294 Badakainchi 153572901 BHAGAT SAHU chadhei sahu 54 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.3712 1 31



295 Badakainchi 153722600 Birabar Barik Kaunri 52 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.3712 1 32

296 Badakainchi 153742902 Birabara sahoo maguni sahoo 55 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.3712 1 34
297 Badakainchi 152689987 PRABHAKAR MALIK BHANAT MALIK 52 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.3712 1 35

298 Badakainchi 152991559 DURYADHAN SAHOO MANI SAHOO 55 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.3712 1 36

299 Badakainchi 153048408 BIRABAR SAHU MANI SAHU 52 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.3712 1 37

300 Badakainchi 152778263 KAILASH SAHOO
DHARANIDHAR 

SAHOO
54 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.3712 1 38

301 Badakainchi 153473198 RANJAN SAHU BANAMALI SAHU 51 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.3712 1 39
302 Badakainchi 153448642 PADMINI DASH JUDHISTRI DASH 51 GORDHA Other 0.3712 1 40

303 Badakainchi 153119399 RAMA PATRA DINABANDHU SAHU 53 GARUAL Other 0.3712 1 41

304 Badakainchi 153237331 SURENDRA RATH chakradhar rath 51 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.3712 1 42
305 Badakainchi 153568363 SRIDHAR BISWAL NATABAR BISWAL 51 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.3712 1 43
306 Badakainchi 153440822 JATADHARI BARIK ANKUR BARIK 31 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.1914 1 44

307 Badakainchi 153485521 BANITA KAR
RAMESH CHANDRA 

KAR
47 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.0916 1 45

308 Badakainchi 153116049 Tajo bibi JUMA KHAON 49 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.0916 1 46

309 Badakainchi 153145594 MD ABUL KALAM MOHIUDDIN KHAN 50 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.0916 1 47

310 Badakainchi 152830617 GANESH GHADEI KRUSHNA GHADEI 47 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.0916 1 49

311 Badakainchi 152650416 DEBENDRA DASH
FAKIRA CHANDRA 

DASH
48 GARUAL Other 0.0916 1 50

312 Badakainchi 152613863 MAHENDRA SAHOO GOPINATHA SAHOO 49 GOPINATHAPUR Other 0.0916 1 51

313 Badakainchi 153575053 SURENDRA DWIBEDY RAJKISHOR DWIBEDY 47 BADAKAINCHI Other 0.0916 1 52

314 Badakainchi 153096173 SANJAY MOHANTY DHARANI MOHANTY 35 GARUAL Other 0.0349 1 53

315 Badakainchi 153485441 BABATA SAHOO GOBINDA SAHOO 44 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 54
316 Badakainchi 153563558 PRAMILA SAHU BASUDEB SAHU 43 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 55

317 Badakainchi 153475168 PRADIP KUMAR MOHANTY
MANIMOTH 
MOHANTY

43 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.188 1 57



318 Badakainchi 153827558 Surendra Biawala Alekh Biswala 44 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 59
319 Badakainchi 153563726 ASHOK KANDI NARAHARI KANDI 41 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 60
320 Badakainchi 153718523 Baidyanath pani Krushna ch pani 44 GORDHA Other -0.188 1 61

321 Badakainchi 153436407 RABINDRA KUMAR DASH
PHAKIR CHANRAN 

DASH
45 GARUAL Other -0.188 1 63

322 Badakainchi 153438108 DUSHMANT SAHU BIKALI SAHU 44 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 64

323 Badakainchi 153431157 SUSHANT ROUT
KANHU CHARAN 

ROUT
41 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 66

324 Badakainchi 153237170 SUSANTA KUMAR DASH ANANTA DASH 43 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 67
325 Badakainchi 153237233 NARENDRA SAHOO BAIRAGI SAHOO 41 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 68
326 Badakainchi 152885024 ARJUNA BARIK JOGENDRA BARIK 44 GORDHA Other -0.188 1 69

327 Badakainchi 152885068 NIRMALYA BISWAL
BATAKRUSHNA 

BISWAL
44 GORDHA Other -0.188 1 70

328 Badakainchi 152583831 SURESH SAHU
DHARANIDHARA 

SAHU
44 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 71

329 Badakainchi 152472461 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDA ANANDA PANDA 44 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 72

330 Badakainchi 152722358 MANI MALIK ACHYUTI MALIK 43 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.188 1 73

331 Badakainchi 152722402 DROUPADI BISWAL AMULYA BISWAL 41 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.188 1 74

332 Badakainchi 152722485 RABINDRA KUMAR BISWAL BABAN BISWAL 43 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 1 75

333 Badakainchi 152363511 CHANDRAMANI MAHARANA BAIDHAR MAHARANA 44 GARUAL Other -0.188 1 76

334 Badakainchi 152394844 ISLAM KHAN JAGAN BIBI 44 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.188 1 77

335 Badakainchi 152722298 UEIDA BIBI SK HUSENAL 44 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.188 1 78

336 Badakainchi 153723369 Bhimsen sahoo Sarat sahou 41 GARUAL Other -0.188 1 79
337 Badakainchi 153568325 KUNI SAHU LAXMIDHARA SAHU 36 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 80

338 Badakainchi 153150792 ARNNAPURNA PARAMANIK ANIRUDHHA ROUT 37 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.4676 1 81

339 Badakainchi 153470240 GANESWAR SAHU BANAMALI SAHU 39 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 82

340 Badakainchi 153481167 KALYANI DAS
BHARAT CHANDRA 

BARIK
37 GARUAL Other -0.4676 1 83

341 Badakainchi 153563593 MANASI KANDI GOURANGA KANDI 39 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 84
342 Badakainchi 153563646 SUSANTA SWAIN BAISNABA SWAIN 36 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 85



343 Badakainchi 153561673 HRUDAYA BARIK LAXMIDHAR BARIK 38 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.4676 1 86

344 Badakainchi 153559501 ABHAYA KAMAR DWIBEDI
REMACHANDRA 

DWIBEEHI
39 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 87

345 Badakainchi 153150885 PRASHANTA KUMAR DAS GOPAL CHANDRA DAS 38 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 88

346 Badakainchi 153157612 DURYODHAN BARIK SANATAN BARIK 38 GARUAL Other -0.4676 1 89

347 Badakainchi 153187670 SUSANTA BEHERA
CHAKRADHAR 

BEHERA
39 GARUAL Other -0.4676 1 90

348 Badakainchi 153113582 MAHENDRA KUMAR KANTHA
RABINARAYAN 

KANTHA
37 GARUAL Other -0.4676 1 91

349 Badakainchi 153134287 KANCHAN SAHOO Suresh sahoo 39 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 92
350 Badakainchi 153434100 TRILOCHANA SAHU SARAT SAHU 40 GARUAL Other -0.4676 1 93

351 Badakainchi 152771888 SUSANTA BEHERA GANGADHAR BEHERA 38 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.4676 1 95

352 Badakainchi 152394982 MADHUSUDAN NAYAK UCHABA NAYAK 40 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.4676 1 96

353 Badakainchi 152471470 BAIKUNTHA SAHOO GOLAK SAHOO 36 GARUAL Other -0.4676 1 97
354 Badakainchi 152830811 RABINDRA BARIK BABAJI BARIK 37 GORDHA Other -0.4676 1 98
355 Badakainchi 152861009 KABITA SAHOO SUNAKAR SAHOO 39 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 99
356 Badakainchi 152876816 SURENDRA SAHU MADAN SAHU 38 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 100
357 Badakainchi 152778298 SADANANDA BARIK BHASKAR BARIK 38 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 101
358 Badakainchi 153044128 PRAFULLA MAHARANA ARJUN MAHARANA 37 GARUAL Other -0.4676 1 102
359 Badakainchi 152988853 SANATAN MAHARANA ARJUN MAHARANA 36 GARUAL Other -0.4676 1 103
360 Badakainchi 152943536 PRADEP DAS NARAYAN DAS 38 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 104
361 Badakainchi 153570080 KHULANA SAHU MADHA SAHU 36 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 105

362 Badakainchi 153721652 Subash sahoo Baidhara 39 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.4676 1 107

363 Badakainchi 153039085 RAMAKANTA BEHERA GANGADHAR BEHERA 37 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.4676 1 108

364 Badakainchi 152722427 BABULI BAHALIA SUNIA BAHALIA 39 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.4676 1 109

365 Badakainchi 153561632 SUSHANTA BISWAL KALANDI BISWAL 39 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.4676 1 110

366 Badakainchi 153479024 KUNI BEHERA
KNUSHAN CHANDRA 

BEHERA
34 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.7472 1 111



367 Badakainchi 152936911 SRIMANTA MAHARNA SHRIDHAR MAHARNA 34 GORDHA Other -0.7472 1 113

368 Badakainchi 152778403 RAMESH KANDI GOURANGA KANDI 32 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.7472 1 114

369 Badakainchi 153028945 TAJUDDIN KHAN HALIM KHAN 31 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.7472 1 116

370 Badakainchi 153479626 SURENDRA SAHOO GOPINATH SAHOO 32 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.7472 1 117

371 Badakainchi 153478952 BABAJI SAHOO UDHABA SAHOO 32 GARUAL Other -0.7472 1 118
372 Badakainchi 153470324 PRAMOD KABI ANANTA KABI 35 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.7472 1 119
373 Badakainchi 153563679 RASMITA DAS SUDARSAN DAS 32 GARUAL Other -0.7472 1 120
374 Badakainchi 153559480 BIKASH TARAI KULAMANI TARAI 31 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.7472 1 121
375 Badakainchi 153487884 ARUN DAS ATULLA DAS 35 GARUAL Other -0.7472 1 122
376 Badakainchi 153488047 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDA BIDYADHAR PANDA 31 GARUAL Other -0.7472 1 124
377 Badakainchi 153489924 MANORANJAN SAHOO PANCHU SAHU 34 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.7472 1 125

378 Badakainchi 153237289 ABADUL BADIR KHAN
ABADUL KALAM 

KHAN
33 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.7472 1 126

379 Badakainchi 153131420 BIGNESHA SAHU LOKANATH SAHU 34 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.7472 1 127

380 Badakainchi 153958461 Aruna rath Rabindra 33 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.7472 1 128

381 Badakainchi 153431281 SARAT BAHALIA
SHANKARSHAN 

BAHALIA
34 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.7472 1 130

382 Badakainchi 152989057 ROJINA SAHOO HIMANSHU SAHOO 28 BADAKAINCHI Other -1.0269 1 131

383 Badakainchi 152613992 KABITA SAHOO VAGYADHARA SAHOO 30 GOPINATHAPUR Other -1.0269 1 132

384 Badakainchi 152394302 SANTOSH KANDI PANCHU KANDI 29 BADAKAINCHI Other -1.0269 1 134
385 Badakainchi 152368288 ACHYUTANANDA KABI ANANATA KABI 28 BADAKAINCHI Other -1.0269 1 135

386 Badakainchi 153096088 MOHAMMAD SAHIL MOUSUMI KHAN 29 GOPINATHAPUR Other -1.0269 1 136

387 Badakainchi 152827106 DAMO BEHERA CHADHEI BEHERA 29 GOPINATHAPUR Other -1.0269 1 137

388 Badakainchi 153113717 BIJAY SAHU BINOD SAHU 27 BADAKAINCHI Other -1.0269 1 138
389 Badakainchi 153718208 Rambha sahu Bharat 63 GORDHA Other -1.51 1 139
390 Badakainchi 153825989 Kartik Maharana Hadibandu 42 BADAKAINCHI Other -0.188 2 140

391 Badakainchi 153145698 BASID KHAN RAMJAN KHAN 34 GOPINATHAPUR Other -0.7472 2 141



392 Bahadalpur 152952817 SHARAT MAHAKUD RATHA MAHAKUD 79 MAHAMADPUR ST 1.7342 1 1

393 Bahadalpur 152976709 RAJU SAMAL PRAVAKAR SAMAL 54 MAHAMADPUR ST 0.3474 1 2

394 Bahadalpur 153059968 SEBATI DEHURI SUDAM BEHERA 44 ORALI ST -0.2072 1 3

395 Bahadalpur 152952935 PRASHANTA MAHAKUD RABINDRA MAHAKUD 37 MAHAMADPUR ST -0.4846 1 4

396 Bahadalpur 152850104 SAGAR MAHAKUD NABIN MAHAKUD 35 MAHAMADPUR ST -0.7619 1 5

397 Bahadalpur 153170162 SANTOSH MAHAKUD RABINDRA MAHAKUD 29 MAHAMADPUR ST -1.0392 1 6

398 Bahadalpur 153172881 SUSHANTA MAHAKUD RABINDRA MAHAKUD 22 MAHAMADPUR ST -1.3166 1 7

399 Bahadalpur 152952771 DIBAKAR MAHAKUD RATHA MAHAKUD 49 MAHAMADPUR ST 0.0701 2 8

400 Bahadalpur 152952955 TRILOCHAN MAHAKUD RATHA MAHAKUD 44 MAHAMADPUR ST -0.2072 2 9

401 Bahadalpur 152482505 BISWANATH DALAI SUDARSANA DALAI 45 SARIFABAD SC 0.2897 0 1
402 Bahadalpur 153172974 MAMATA DALAI ANANTA DALAI 33 SARIFABAD SC 0.2318 0 2
403 Bahadalpur 153404515 JAYANTI BEHERA MAHESWAR 38 ORALI SC -0.4846 0 3
404 Bahadalpur 153320934 BICHYUTANANDA MALIK SANDHA MALIK 46 FARIDABAD SC 3.217 1 4

405 Bahadalpur 153913693 GOPINATH DALAI PRANAKRUSAN DALAI 31 SARIFABAD SC 2.2193 1 5

406 Bahadalpur 152327013 ANAND SETHY SOBHARANI SETHY 46 BAHADALAPUR SC 1.3951 1 6

407 Bahadalpur 152850051 RAJANIKANTA SETHY RAGHUNATH SETHY 32 BAHADALAPUR SC 1.2256 1 7

408 Bahadalpur 153897319 MANU DALEI KANDURI DALEI 65 SARIFABAD SC 0.9021 1 8
409 Bahadalpur 153266916 SUBAS MALIK GOLAKHA MALIK 58 FARIDABAD SC 0.6248 1 9

410 Bahadalpur 153399119 BHIMSEN MALIK ALEKHA MALIK 59 MAHAMADPUR SC 0.6248 1 10

411 Bahadalpur 152909775 SHRIDHAR JENA babaji jena 59 MAHAMADPUR SC 0.6248 1 11

412 Bahadalpur 152327356 KESHANI MALIK RAM MALIK 54 BAHADALAPUR SC 0.3474 1 12



413 Bahadalpur 153775029 Bidyadhar Malik krushna 55 BAHADALAPUR SC 0.3474 1 13

414 Bahadalpur 153908753 MALATI SETHI NARAYAN SETHI 47 FARIDABAD SC 0.0701 1 14

415 Bahadalpur 153302188 CHATURBHUJA MALIK JAGABANDHU MALIK 50 FARIDABAD SC 0.0701 1 15

416 Bahadalpur 153302239 BALARAM DALEI NABA DALEI 47 FARIDABAD SC 0.0701 1 16

417 Bahadalpur 153302293 BISWANATH MALIK DARUBRAHMA MALIK 46 FARIDABAD SC 0.0701 1 17

418 Bahadalpur 153300681 SUSANTA KUMAR MALIK NILAMANI MALIK 32 FARIDABAD SC 0.0662 1 18
419 Bahadalpur 153266895 PADMAMALA JENA RAJU JENA 41 FARIDABAD SC -0.2072 1 19
420 Bahadalpur 153258347 BIBEKANANDA MALIK SAUNTI MALIK 45 FARIDABAD SC -0.2072 1 20
421 Bahadalpur 153258320 UTTARA MALIK CHANDIA MALIK 45 FARIDABAD SC -0.2072 1 21
422 Bahadalpur 153760180 Jamini Malik Askhya malik 42 SARIFABAD SC -0.2072 1 22

423 Bahadalpur 153258313 SINDHU MALIK RAGHUNATH MALIK 44 FARIDABAD SC -0.2072 1 23

424 Bahadalpur 153258340 CHANDRAMANI MALIK JAGABANDHU MALIK 44 FARIDABAD SC -0.2072 1 24

425 Bahadalpur 153300735 NARESH KUMAR SETHY BRAJAKISHOR 44 FARIDABAD SC -0.2072 1 25
426 Bahadalpur 153302256 BASUDEB JENA BATA 44 FARIDABAD SC -0.2072 1 26
427 Bahadalpur 153304160 KUSHADHWAJ MALIK SUKUTI 45 FARIDABAD SC -0.2072 1 27
428 Bahadalpur 153304178 ANANDA JENA GADADHAR JENA 45 FARIDABAD SC -0.2072 1 28
429 Bahadalpur 153305974 RAMESH MALIK RAGHUNATH 44 FARIDABAD SC -0.2072 1 29
430 Bahadalpur 153333441 AKSHAYA MALIK AKULI MALIK 40 ORALI SC -0.4846 1 30
431 Bahadalpur 153328722 GHANASHYAM DALAI BATA DALAI 39 SARIFABAD SC -0.4846 1 31

432 Bahadalpur 153316570 RAMESH KUMAR JENA MANDARDHAR JENA 39 FARIDABAD SC -0.4846 1 32

433 Bahadalpur 153302271 SURENDRA MALIK NILAMANI 37 FARIDABAD SC -0.4846 1 33
434 Bahadalpur 153300756 AJAY DALEI BHAGABAT DALEI 38 FARIDABAD SC -0.4846 1 34
435 Bahadalpur 153261226 ASHOK JENA GAGAN JENA 39 FARIDABAD SC -0.4846 1 35
436 Bahadalpur 153065598 DEBARAJ JENA ATAL BIHARI JENA 37 FARIDABAD SC -0.4846 1 36
437 Bahadalpur 152482611 SHYAMSUNDAR DALAI DURJODHAN DALAI 36 SARIFABAD SC -0.4846 1 37

438 Bahadalpur 152418465 CHITTARANJAN DALAI
BHIKARI CHARAN 

DALAI
39 SARIFABAD SC -0.4846 1 38

439 Bahadalpur 153778496 ARUNA DALAI JHATU DALAI 38 SARIFABAD SC -0.4846 1 39
440 Bahadalpur 152999953 NARMADA DALAI ARAKSHITA DALAI 32 SARIFABAD SC -0.7619 1 40
441 Bahadalpur 152976575 PRASANTA MALIK GADADHAR MALIK 32 KAMARPAL SC -0.7619 1 41



442 Bahadalpur 153258303 HIRANYA MALIK KAILAS MALIK 35 FARIDABAD SC -0.7619 1 42

443 Bahadalpur 152326975 TILUA MALIK DHARANI MALIK 34 BAHADALAPUR SC -0.7619 1 43

444 Bahadalpur 152952847 ABHIMANYU MALIK HARI MALIK 34 MAHAMADPUR SC -0.7619 1 44

445 Bahadalpur 152418328 NARAYAN DALAI SADANANDA DALAI 34 SARIFABAD SC -0.7619 1 45

446 Bahadalpur 153316530 SHARADHA MALIK
MADHUSUDAN 

MALIK
30 FARIDABAD SC -1.0392 1 46

447 Bahadalpur 153393676 SHREEMATI SETHY BALARAM SETHY 30 KUAKHIA SC -1.0392 1 47
448 Bahadalpur 153300659 ARUNA KU MALIK ARAT MALIK 30 FARIDABAD SC -1.0392 1 48
449 Bahadalpur 153325746 BISWANATH JENA HADIBANDHU JENA 30 FARIDABAD SC -1.0392 1 49
450 Bahadalpur 152326933 CHANDAN DUSHASAN DALAI DUSHASAN DALAI 27 SARIFABAD SC -1.0392 1 50

451 Bahadalpur 152999980 SUSHANTA DALEI RABINDRA DALEI 28 BAHADALAPUR SC -1.0392 1 51

452 Bahadalpur 152482405 MANORANJAN DALAI KAILASH CHANDA 24 SARIFABAD SC -1.3166 1 52
453 Bahadalpur 153304249 HARIHAR DALAI BIJAY 25 SARIFABAD SC -1.3166 1 53
454 Bahadalpur 153062342 CHAITANYA MALIK BALARAM MALIK 52 ORALI SC 0.3474 2 54

455 Bahadalpur 153325653 BAIDHAR MALIK BABAJI MALIK 49
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
SC 0.0701 2 55

456 Bahadalpur 153838867 ARUN MALIK RAGHUNATH MALIK 49 BAHADALAPUR SC 0.0701 2 56

457 Bahadalpur 153333345 RAMESH MALIK SADHUA MALIK 41 ORALI SC -0.2072 2 57
458 Bahadalpur 153062279 UMAKANTA JENA TRILOCHAN JENA 36 ORALI SC -0.4846 2 58
459 Bahadalpur 153065573 SANJUKTA SETHY SANJAY KU SETHY 29 ORALI SC -1.0392 2 59
460 Bahadalpur 153173076 RAMACHANDRA DALAI UMESH DALAI 21 SARIFABAD SC -1.3166 2 60

461 Bahadalpur 152909575 SANJAY SAHOO DAITARY SAHOO 44
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 1.3662 0 1

462 Bahadalpur 153758088 Rajendra kumar Behera Raghunath Behera 39 ORALI Other 0.7576 0 2
463 Bahadalpur 153402580 TILOTTAMA NAYAK LAXMIDHAR 51 KUAKHIA Other 0.3474 0 3
464 Bahadalpur 153328649 KRUTIBAS SAHU JOGENDRA SAHU 47 FARIDABAD Other 0.0701 0 4

465 Bahadalpur 153304272 SURENDRA KUMAR MOHANTY DURJYADHAN 49 BAHADALAPUR Other 0.0701 0 5

466 Bahadalpur 152850028 KEDAR KU Sahoo HADIBANDHU SAHU 47 MAHAMADPUR Other 0.0701 0 6



467 Bahadalpur 152327088 BAIDYANATH MISHRA PARSHURAM MISHRA 47 BAHADALAPUR Other 0.0701 0 7

468 Bahadalpur 153582968 SANJAY KUMAR SAHU JAGANNATH SAHU 44 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.2072 0 8

469 Bahadalpur 153721528 sailabala Rana kushadeb 40 SARIFABAD Other -0.4846 0 9

470 Bahadalpur 152373625 PATITAPABAN DASH BHAGABAN DASH 37 BAHADALAPUR Other -0.4846 0 10

471 Bahadalpur 153584845 URMILA PALEI MANAGOBINDA KABI 41 ORALI Other 6.9523 1 11

472 Bahadalpur 153399210 KAPILA CHANDRA SAHOO LAXMIDHAR 60
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 3.4404 1 12

473 Bahadalpur 153170008 ARUN KUMAR SAHOO KANDA SAHOO 54
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 3.3286 1 13

474 Bahadalpur 152373594 CHITTA RANJAN KAR JADUNATH KAR 53 BAHADALAPUR Other 2.1693 1 14

475 Bahadalpur 153331289 BISHNU CHARAN DAS CHAITAN DAS 56 ORALI Other 1.4529 1 15

476 Bahadalpur 152327066 AJAY MOHANTY
UDAYNATH 
MOHANTY

54 BAHADALAPUR Other 1.3411 1 16

477 Bahadalpur 153336399 DAMODAR NAYAK NARAYAN MALIK 45 KAMARPAL Other 1.2006 1 17
478 Bahadalpur 153300640 GOLAP DALAI SUNEI 66 FARIDABAD Other 1.1795 1 18

479 Bahadalpur 153304312 MATAN PANDA GANGADHAR 61
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 0.9021 1 19

480 Bahadalpur 153404607 SUBHARANI SAHU BHIMSEN 64 ORALI Other 0.9021 1 20

481 Bahadalpur 153580648 KESHAB SAHOO GHANASHYAM SAHU 62 MAHAMADPUR Other 0.9021 1 21

482 Bahadalpur 152881000 PRAVAKAR BARIK GOBINDA BARIK 59 KAMARPAL Other 0.6248 1 22
483 Bahadalpur 153762344 Dharitri Palei Gobardhan palei 52 ORALI Other 0.3474 1 23

484 Bahadalpur 153758676 Praphul kumar Sahoo Pandab ch sahoo 55 MAHAMADPUR Other 0.3474 1 24

485 Bahadalpur 153896462 BISHNU CHARAN KAR RAGHUNATH KAR 53 BAHADALAPUR Other 0.3474 1 25

486 Bahadalpur 152327112 MATHURI MOHAN SAHOO LAXMIDHAR SAHOO 52
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 0.3474 1 26

487 Bahadalpur 152327033 SHATRUGHNA SAHU LAXMIDHAR SAHU 54
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 0.3474 1 27



488 Bahadalpur 153167559 PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO HADIBANDHU SAHOO 51 MAHAMADPUR Other 0.3474 1 28

489 Bahadalpur 153399301 AKSHAY KUMAR SAHOO CHAITANYA SAHOO 53
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 0.3474 1 29

490 Bahadalpur 152999823 JYOTSNARANI DASH
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

PANDA
48 BAHADALAPUR Other 0.0701 1 30

491 Bahadalpur 153758857 Shasirekha Sahoo Late Sudam sahoo 46 MAHAMADPUR Other 0.0701 1 31

492 Bahadalpur 152999870 GIRIDHARI DAS SHUKADEV DAS 47
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 0.0701 1 32

493 Bahadalpur 152999919 AJAY KUMAR SAHOO DAITARI SAHU 47
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 0.0701 1 33

494 Bahadalpur 152909630 CHAKRADHAR PATRA HARIHAR PATRA 49 MAHAMADPUR Other 0.0701 1 34

495 Bahadalpur 153175812 BAENA SAHU SAR SAHU 49 KUAKHIA Other 0.0701 1 35
496 Bahadalpur 153167526 ASHOK RANA SAHADEV RANA 46 SARIFABAD Other 0.0701 1 36

497 Bahadalpur 153580778 MRUTYUNJAY SAHU JAGANNATH SAHU 50 MAHAMADPUR Other 0.0701 1 37

498 Bahadalpur 153316612 BIJAY DALAI
RAMACHANDRA 

DALAI
49 FARIDABAD Other 0.0701 1 38

499 Bahadalpur 153323601 GIRISH KUMAR MOHANTY KULAMANI MOHANTY 50 BAHADALAPUR Other 0.0701 1 39

500 Bahadalpur 153286243 GANGADHAR SAHU POKA 49
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 0.0701 1 40

501 Bahadalpur 153161838 BHIMASEN PATRA Bhagwaan PATRA 42 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.2072 1 41

502 Bahadalpur 153167599 SARAT KUMAR SAHOO HADIBANDHU SAHOO 41 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.2072 1 42

503 Bahadalpur 153167640 KSHIROD KUMAR SAHU HADIBANDHU SAHU 44 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.2072 1 43

504 Bahadalpur 153258326 DOLAGOBINDA SAHU JOGENDRA SAHU 44 FARIDABAD Other -0.2072 1 44
505 Bahadalpur 153062311 DHRUB CHARAN DAS HADIBANDHU DAS 42 ORALI Other -0.2072 1 45
506 Bahadalpur 153300703 KEDAR MALIK SINGA JENA 45 FARIDABAD Other -0.2072 1 46

507 Bahadalpur 153758089 Purnananda Sahoo Hahihar sahoo 42
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other -0.2072 1 47



508 Bahadalpur 153402481 AMIYA KUMAR SAHOO CHAITANYA 43
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other -0.2072 1 48

509 Bahadalpur 153302313 RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOO BAIDHAR SAHOO 43 FARIDABAD Other -0.2072 1 49
510 Bahadalpur 153170091 SWARNALATA SAHOO GOPINATH SAHOO 39 KUAKHIA Other -0.4846 1 50

511 Bahadalpur 153172925 PRASANTA KUMAR BARIK KRUPADINDHU BARIK 39 ORALI Other -0.4846 1 51

512 Bahadalpur 153164514 UDAY BARIK UDAY BARIK 37 ORALI Other -0.4846 1 52

513 Bahadalpur 153161808 RABINDRA PATRA HARIHAR PATRA 37 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.4846 1 53

514 Bahadalpur 152952874 TRILOCHAN SAHU HADIBANDHU SAHU 37 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.4846 1 54

515 Bahadalpur 152373506 SUDHAKAR BARIK ANIRUDHA BARIK 39 BAHADALAPUR Other -0.4846 1 55

516 Bahadalpur 153328587 SUKANTA SAHOO KESHAB CH SAHOO 36 KAMARPAL Other -0.4846 1 56
517 Bahadalpur 153352888 ABHAYA KUMAR RANA ANANTA RANA 37 SARIFABAD Other -0.4846 1 57

518 Bahadalpur 153758255 Bijaya Lenka Gananath Lenka 39
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other -0.4846 1 58

519 Bahadalpur 153721770 Bichitrananda Sahoo Hadibandhu 40 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.4846 1 59

520 Bahadalpur 153578312 GANESH SAHU ANANDA SAHU 39 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.4846 1 60

521 Bahadalpur 153760173 Nityananda Rana Nava Rana 40 SARIFABAD Other -0.4846 1 61
522 Bahadalpur 153129151 UPENDRA BARIK MADHAB 37 ORALI Other -0.4846 1 62

523 Bahadalpur 152850003 BHARATI SAHOO ABHAYA SAHOO 31 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.7619 1 63

524 Bahadalpur 153161774 BEBY PATRA BISHWANATH RANA 35 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.7619 1 64

525 Bahadalpur 153404582 SANJUKTA SAHOO MADHABANANDA 34 FARIDABAD Other -0.7619 1 65
526 Bahadalpur 153325684 SUMATI RANA SANATAN RANA 31 SARIFABAD Other -0.7619 1 66

527 Bahadalpur 153304293 MANORAMA SAHOO KARANI 34
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other -0.7619 1 67

528 Bahadalpur 153265542 AJAY KUMAR RANA PURNACHANDRA 32 ORALI Other -0.7619 1 68
529 Bahadalpur 153756629 Santosh kumar sahoo Ganesh sahoo 34 KUAKHIA Other -0.7619 1 69

530 Bahadalpur 153582863 JITENDRA PATRA DIGAMBAR PATRA 34 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.7619 1 70



531 Bahadalpur 153161735 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU GANESWAR SAHU 34 BAHADALAPUR Other -0.7619 1 71

532 Bahadalpur 153771839 Batakrushna Panda padmanav 35 FARIDABAD Other -0.7619 1 72

533 Bahadalpur 153062235 ALINA MOHANTY SADASHIB MOHANTY 29 ORALI Other -1.0392 1 73

534 Bahadalpur 153170131 SUSHILA KAR NARAYAN KAR 29 BAHADALAPUR Other -1.0392 1 74

535 Bahadalpur 153302130 CHABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO KUSHADHWAJ SAHOO 29 FARIDABAD Other -1.0392 1 75

536 Bahadalpur 153333408 SWARNALATA SAMAL GOPAL JENA 71 ORALI Other 1.4568 2 76
537 Bahadalpur 153333377 BHAGABAT SAMAL BHAGABAN SAMAL 54 ORALI Other 1.424 2 77
538 Bahadalpur 153333293 MANJULATA SAMAL RAMA CHJENA 61 ORALI Other 0.9021 2 78
539 Bahadalpur 153331350 KADHA JENA PARI SWAIN 65 ORALI Other 0.9021 2 79

540 Bahadalpur 153289441 KIRANBALA DAS SHYAMSUNDAR 59 BAHADALAPUR Other 0.6248 2 80

541 Bahadalpur 153352960 UMA PANDA BHAGABATI PATI 56 ORALI Other 0.6248 2 81

542 Bahadalpur 152909606 SHYAMSUNDAR PATRA NATABAR PATRA 48 MAHAMADPUR Other 0.4013 2 82

543 Bahadalpur 153404681 AKSHAY KUMAR SAHU BATAKRUSHNA 51
BADANIRANJAN

PUR
Other 0.3474 2 83

544 Bahadalpur 153331389 MUSA PALEI ANURODHA PALEI 41 ORALI Other -0.2072 2 84

545 Bahadalpur 153062365 DAMAYANTI LENKA
AKSHYA KUMAR 

LENKA
43 ORALI Other -0.2072 2 85

546 Bahadalpur 153062413 MEERA KUMARI MOHANTY
KALANDI CHARAN 

MOHANTY
41 ORALI Other -0.2072 2 86

547 Bahadalpur 153062260 SUJATA KANTHA MAHESWAR SWAIN 40 ORALI Other -0.4846 2 87
548 Bahadalpur 153167482 SUKANTI PANDA NABAGHANA KAR 38 ORALI Other -0.4846 2 88

549 Bahadalpur 152850070 SUMATI PATRA NABAGHAN PATRA 37 MAHAMADPUR Other -0.4846 2 89

550 Bahadalpur 152326961 DEBENDRA KAR BALARAM KAR 34 BAHADALAPUR Other -0.7619 2 90

551 Bahadalpur 153333251 SUBHADRA SAMAL SAMARENDRA SAMAL 29 ORALI Other -1.0392 2 91

552 Bandhadiha 153568749 LILI MALIK NABAGHANA MALIK 40 BANDHADIHA SC 5.0477 1 1



553 Bandhadiha 153474968 BIPIN MALIK DINABANDHU MALIK 93 BANDHADIHA SC 2.5082 1 2

554 Bandhadiha 153462564 SUSANTA MALIK BAIDHAR MALIK 32 JAYASINGADA SC 2.3019 1 3
555 Bandhadiha 153308428 RANJIT DALEI RABINDRA DALEI 39 SAHAPARA SC 2.0097 1 4
556 Bandhadiha 153497020 KULAMANI MALIK JOGI MALIK 48 BANDHADIHA SC 1.8977 1 5
557 Bandhadiha 153719345 BASANTA SETHY ANU SETHY 75 BANDHADIHA SC 1.5168 1 6
558 Bandhadiha 153306500 RADHIKA AHOO NIRANJAN 67 BANDHADIHA SC 1.2689 1 7
559 Bandhadiha 153308406 ANNAPURNA DALEI ANNAPURNA DALEI 57 MATHASAHI SC 0.7732 1 8
560 Bandhadiha 153308529 CHKRADHAR MALIK GHANA MALIK 57 BANDHADIHA SC 0.7732 1 9
561 Bandhadiha 153733855 JANAKI MALIK SURENDRA MALIK 57 BANDHADIHA SC 0.7732 1 10
562 Bandhadiha 153570043 PRADEEP SAHOO BABAJI SAHOO 58 BANDHADIHA SC 0.7732 1 11
563 Bandhadiha 153930545 RAMA CH DALEI KALANDI DALEI 57 SAHAPARA SC 0.7732 1 12
564 Bandhadiha 153487468 SUSANTA MALIK MANGULI MALIK 37 BANDHADIHA SC 0.6594 1 13
565 Bandhadiha 153294229 SADANANDA MALIK KAILASH MALIK 40 BANDHADIHA SC 0.6594 1 14
566 Bandhadiha 153746151 CHANCHALA MALIK LOCHANI MALIK 52 JAYASINGADA SC 0.5253 1 15
567 Bandhadiha 153570137 AHALYA BEHERA KAPILA BEHERA 51 BANDHADIHA SC 0.5253 1 16
568 Bandhadiha 153588227 KHIRA MALIK BALI MALIK 54 BANDHADIHA SC 0.5253 1 17
569 Bandhadiha 153093835 PRAVAKAR NAYAK RASHIKA NAYAK 53 BANDHADIHA SC 0.5253 1 18
570 Bandhadiha 153087824 MANGU MALIK MANDAR MALIK 44 BANDHADIHA SC 0.3672 1 19
571 Bandhadiha 153090694 BICHETRA MALIK BHIMA MALIK 47 BANDHADIHA SC 0.2774 1 20
572 Bandhadiha 153734121 CHANDESWORA MSLIK SUKAN MALIK 47 BANDHADIHA SC 0.2774 1 21
573 Bandhadiha 153716255 Subasini sethy Atula sethy 44 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 1 22
574 Bandhadiha 153381396 SASMITA DAS UDHAB DAS 44 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 1 23
575 Bandhadiha 153353475 ABHIMANYU BEHERA LALU BEHERA 43 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 1 24

576 Bandhadiha 153298268 MANAMOHANA SETHY SANKARSANA SETHY 42 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 1 25

577 Bandhadiha 153300464 TEJI MALIK DEBA MALIK 42 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 1 26
578 Bandhadiha 153721306 SUNIL MALIK Gagan malik 42 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 1 27
579 Bandhadiha 153582405 ABHIRAM BEHER SANKAR BEHERA 43 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 1 28
580 Bandhadiha 153583351 SIBA SETHY BABU SETHY 44 SAHAPARA SC 0.0296 1 29
581 Bandhadiha 153559965 SUSHANTA MALIK MOHANI MALIK 43 SAHAPARA SC 0.0296 1 30
582 Bandhadiha 153780319 UTAM BEHERA Banchanidhi 45 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 1 31
583 Bandhadiha 153737394 KALANDI MALIK MAGU MALIK 30 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0286 1 32
584 Bandhadiha 153561488 CHINMAYEE SETHY CHANU SETHY 37 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 33
585 Bandhadiha 153567475 NANDINI MALIK RAM CH MALIK 36 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 34
586 Bandhadiha 153381273 ARANAPURNA BEHERA AMARESH BEHERA 38 JAYASINGADA SC -0.2182 1 35



587 Bandhadiha 153721307 AMITA MALIK RAHASA MALIK 37 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 36
588 Bandhadiha 153596697 ROHITA MALIK BHIKARI MALIK 38 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 37
589 Bandhadiha 153719344 SAMBUNATH SETHY Tanka sethy 37 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 38
590 Bandhadiha 153579929 AJAY KU NAYAK RATNAKAR NAYAK 38 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 39
591 Bandhadiha 153590008 NRUSINGH SETHY ANU SETHY 38 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 40
592 Bandhadiha 153498465 KANHU MALIK MANI MALIK 36 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 41
593 Bandhadiha 153509690 BIJAYA MALIK NAKULA MALIK 36 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 42
594 Bandhadiha 153561334 SURENDRA SETHY GANDHI SETHY 37 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 43
595 Bandhadiha 153360952 GOURANGA MALIK PANCHU MALIK 36 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 44
596 Bandhadiha 153294097 RABINDRA MALIK RUSHI MALIK 37 SAHAPARA SC -0.2182 1 45
597 Bandhadiha 153296084 PRATAP KUMAR DAS NARAYAN DAS 39 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 46
598 Bandhadiha 153304665 RANJAN MALIK DUJA MALIK 39 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 47
599 Bandhadiha 153721312 Shrat malik Pruna malik 37 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 48

600 Bandhadiha 153971496 SUBASH BEHERA
HADIBANDHU 

BEHERA
37 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 1 49

601 Bandhadiha 153719348 RASMITA SETHY Niranjan sethy 32 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 50
602 Bandhadiha 153566068 SASMITA BEHERA RAMNATH BEHERA 31 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 51
603 Bandhadiha 153306446 SUPA SETHY JIBANA SETHY 31 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 52

604 Bandhadiha 153106753 MAMINA SAHOO
BRAJAKISHORE 

SAHOO
33 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 53

605 Bandhadiha 153110380 NAROTTAM BEHERA
BANCHHANIDHI 

BEHERA
33 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 54

606 Bandhadiha 153082459 CHITTARANJAN MALIK DHOI MALIK 31 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 55
607 Bandhadiha 153106639 SANATAN MALIK BIRA MALIK 32 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 56
608 Bandhadiha 153274014 RAJIB MALIK PARI MALIK 32 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 57
609 Bandhadiha 153276328 ASHOK MALLIK JHINTIKA MALLIK 34 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 58
610 Bandhadiha 153569923 SANJAY MALIK BALARAM MALIK 32 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 59
611 Bandhadiha 153558232 MANINATH SETHY BENU 35 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 60
612 Bandhadiha 153489048 PRAKASHA MALIK NAKULA MALIK 34 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 61
613 Bandhadiha 153500339 MAMATA MALIK SURENDRA MALIK 35 JAYASINGADA SC -0.4661 1 62
614 Bandhadiha 153471889 TUTU MALIK KAILASH MALIK 35 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 63
615 Bandhadiha 153474893 PRAHALAD MALIK RAJIB MALIK 33 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 64
616 Bandhadiha 153733854 MADAN MOHAN MALIK RANKA MALIK 34 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 65
617 Bandhadiha 153971784 BRAJAKISHOR MALIK MADHAB MALIK 31 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 66
618 Bandhadiha 153737401 Amiya malik DAMA MALIK 32 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 67
619 Bandhadiha 153746144 BICHETRA MALIK BHAGABAT MALIK 32 JAYASINGADA SC -0.4661 1 68



620 Bandhadiha 153798669 CHUMI BEHERA SANTOSH BEHERA 33 JAYASINGADA SC -0.4661 1 69
621 Bandhadiha 153780269 GHANA SHYAMA SETHY PANCHU 32 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 70
622 Bandhadiha 153057083 AJAY MALIK BHIKARI MALIK 35 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 1 71
623 Bandhadiha 153306432 KAIN DAS RAM CH DAS 35 JAYASINGADA SC -0.4661 1 72

624 Bandhadiha 153302342 GITANJALI BEHERA NAGESH CH BEHERA 30 JAYASINGADA SC -0.714 1 73

625 Bandhadiha 153294210 SABITRI SETHY MAHESWORA SETHY 30 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 74

626 Bandhadiha 153722647 Prativa malik KALANDI MALIK 29 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 75
627 Bandhadiha 153588027 PARBATUI MALIK ISWAR MALIK 30 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 76
628 Bandhadiha 153586485 KALAYANI MALIK ANTARYAMI MALIK 26 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 77
629 Bandhadiha 153727027 SUKANTA MALIK SANTANU MALIK 29 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 78
630 Bandhadiha 153487576 BIBEKANANDA MALIK ARKSHITA MALIK 30 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 79
631 Bandhadiha 153497055 BICHITRA BEHERA SURNDRA BEHERA 30 JAYASINGADA SC -0.714 1 80
632 Bandhadiha 153511195 DHANESWARA MALIK ARJUNA MALIK 27 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 81
633 Bandhadiha 153556531 SANJAY DAS SRIDHAR DAS 28 JAYASINGADA SC -0.714 1 82
634 Bandhadiha 153563152 JANMAJAY SETHI GURU CH SETHI 29 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 83
635 Bandhadiha 153294152 RANJANA MALIK BHIKARI MALIK 30 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 84
636 Bandhadiha 153296067 AJAYA KUMAR MALIK BALARAM MALIK 26 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 85
637 Bandhadiha 153090835 LUCKY MALIK KULAMANI MALIIK 28 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 86
638 Bandhadiha 153099604 BHAGATBAT MALIK PANCHU MALIK 28 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 87
639 Bandhadiha 153300518 SANTILATA SETHY MAKAR SETHY 30 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 88
640 Bandhadiha 153300486 DUTULA DALAI GOLOK DALAI 30 MATHASAHI SC -0.714 1 89

641 Bandhadiha 153298255 SUJIT BEHERA ADHIKANDA BEHERA 28 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 90

642 Bandhadiha 153300353 BICKRAM MALIK RANKA MALIK 27 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 91
643 Bandhadiha 153379158 ASWANI SETHY AKSHAY SETHY 29 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 92
644 Bandhadiha 153308393 ROHIT MALIK KANDA MALIK 27 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 93
645 Bandhadiha 153306559 TULU MALIK MAHENDRA MALIK 30 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 94
646 Bandhadiha 153930547 PRASHANT BEHERA PRAFULLA BEHERA 28 JAYASINGADA SC -0.714 1 95

647 Bandhadiha 153930549 ANITA BEHERA
SATRUGHANA 

BEHERA
28 JAYASINGADA SC -0.714 1 96

648 Bandhadiha 153746148 BABULI MALIK JOGENDRA MALIK 30 JAYASINGADA SC -0.714 1 97
649 Bandhadiha 153755747 BIJYA MALIK BODHI MALIK 27 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 1 98
650 Bandhadiha 153734390 PRABHATI MALIK Nirod 25 BANDHADIHA SC -0.9619 1 99
651 Bandhadiha 153383078 SARIA MALIK SANTOSH MALIK 22 BANDHADIHA SC -0.9619 1 100



652 Bandhadiha 153298167 DIPAN MALIK BIBHU MALIK 21 BANDHADIHA SC -0.9619 1 101

653 Bandhadiha 153302517 PRATIMA SETHY MURALIDHAR SETHY 24 BANDHADIHA SC -0.9619 1 102

654 Bandhadiha 153556869 SILI MALIK DEEPAK MALIK 21 BANDHADIHA SC -0.9619 1 103
655 Bandhadiha 153734263 Parsuram malik Sadhaba malik 21 BANDHADIHA SC -0.9619 1 104
656 Bandhadiha 153102190 JAGABANDHU MALIK KAILASH MALIK 25 BANDHADIHA SC -0.9619 1 105
657 Bandhadiha 153082561 MANTU MALIK ANANTA MALIK 24 BANDHADIHA SC -0.9619 1 106

658 Bandhadiha 153294264 MANORANJAN DAS
RAMESH CHANDRA 

DAS
24 BANDHADIHA SC -0.9619 1 107

659 Bandhadiha 153292163 SAGAR MALIK RAKHAL MALIK 25 BANDHADIHA SC -0.9619 1 108
660 Bandhadiha 153746136 CHITRARATHA MALIK MANGULI MALIK 25 JAYASINGADA SC -0.9619 1 109
661 Bandhadiha 153734264 Sulachana malik Rabindra malik 56 BANDHADIHA SC -3.7692 1 110
662 Bandhadiha 153584717 ABALI MALIK RAJIB MALIK 63 BANDHADIHA SC 6.6246 2 111
663 Bandhadiha 153563283 HRUDANANDA BEHERA SAYAN BEHERA 45 JAYASINGADA SC 4.572 2 112
664 Bandhadiha 153113704 SANKARSAN BEHERA MAGUNI BEHERA 69 BANDHADIHA SC 1.2689 2 113
665 Bandhadiha 153504789 DINABANDHU MALIK BABAJI MALIK 42 BANDHADIHA SC 0.6372 2 114
666 Bandhadiha 153377147 KETAKI SAHOO KRUSHNA SAHOO 54 BANDHADIHA SC 0.5253 2 115
667 Bandhadiha 153224048 DINABANDHU BEHERA KHATU BEHERA 51 BANDHADIHA SC 0.5253 2 116
668 Bandhadiha 153296191 PRAMILA MALIK BALLAVA MALIK 52 JAYASINGADA SC 0.5253 2 117
669 Bandhadiha 153511296 PRAFULA MALIK BHAGABATA MALIK 54 BANDHADIHA SC 0.5253 2 118
670 Bandhadiha 153306590 SANTOSH MALIK NABINA MALIK 41 BANDHADIHA SC 0.4346 2 119
671 Bandhadiha 153583306 GURUCHARAN SETHY BASU SETHY 46 SAHAPARA SC 0.2774 2 120
672 Bandhadiha 153584609 PRAMILA MALIK RABINDRA 46 BANDHADIHA SC 0.2774 2 121
673 Bandhadiha 153592348 BADANA MALIK GOUTAM MALIK 43 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 2 122
674 Bandhadiha 153497158 SARASWATI MALIK RAMESH MALIK 44 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 2 123
675 Bandhadiha 153588439 KALANDI MALIK RANKA MALIK 43 BANDHADIHA SC 0.0296 2 124
676 Bandhadiha 153595315 KISHORE BEHERA BAURI BEHERA 39 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 2 125
677 Bandhadiha 153570631 NIMAI MALIK NARENDRA MALIK 38 BANDHADIHA SC -0.2182 2 126
678 Bandhadiha 153308560 CHANDANA MALIK ANANDA MALIK 37 JAYASINGADA SC -0.2182 2 127
679 Bandhadiha 153602189 PRASANTA MALIK SUDARSAN MALIK 34 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 2 128
680 Bandhadiha 153722645 Pramod malik Gajendra malik 32 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 2 129

681 Bandhadiha 153594462 SAMBUNATH MALIK JAGABANDHU MALIK 35 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 2 130

682 Bandhadiha 153568912 NIRMAL MALIK JAGUNI MALIK 35 BANDHADIHA SC -0.4661 2 131
683 Bandhadiha 153382993 JAYANTI MALIK MITHUN MALIK 27 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 2 132
684 Bandhadiha 153093961 PRAKASH MALIK PANDAB MALIK 29 BANDHADIHA SC -0.714 2 133



685 Bandhadiha 153555230 UPAN BEHERA BHARAT BEHERA 27 JAYASINGADA SC -0.714 2 134
686 Bandhadiha 153582484 MATARANI DAS BHASKAR DAS 36 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 0 1
687 Bandhadiha 153302482 SRIKANTA PANDA RUSINATH PANDA 40 MATHASAHI Other -0.2182 0 2
688 Bandhadiha 153798715 HARAMANI BEHERA BINOD BEHERA 55 JAYASINGADA Other 4.9812 1 3
689 Bandhadiha 153497239 MINATI DAS HARIHAR DAS 29 BANDHADIHA Other 3.8284 1 4
690 Bandhadiha 153924303 MENAKA JENA BHARAT JENA 54 JAYASINGADA Other 1.403 1 5
691 Bandhadiha 153306381 GOURANGA GHEDAI GOLKHA GHEDAI 54 BANDHADIHA Other 1.3355 1 6
692 Bandhadiha 153092261 DUKHI SAHANI KESHAB SAHANI 69 JAYASINGADA Other 1.2689 1 7
693 Bandhadiha 153110813 FAKIR JENA RAGHU JENA 67 JAYASINGADA Other 1.2689 1 8
694 Bandhadiha 153225137 RABINDRA MOHANTY GOBINDA 67 BANDHADIHA Other 1.2689 1 9

695 Bandhadiha 153560705 BIJAYANANDA MOHANTY
PURNANANDA 

MOHANTY
69 BANDHADIHA Other 1.2689 1 10

696 Bandhadiha 153741733 SUDAM JENA SUDAM JENA 70 JAYASINGADA Other 1.2689 1 11
697 Bandhadiha 153104460 SRIMATI OJHA SRIDHAR OJHA 64 BANDHADIHA Other 1.0211 1 12
698 Bandhadiha 153583258 SRIKANTA MOHANTY BHAGABAN 62 BANDHADIHA Other 1.0211 1 13
699 Bandhadiha 153588315 RAMA DAS MAYADHAR DAS 64 JAYASINGADA Other 1.0211 1 14
700 Bandhadiha 153924261 RAVINARAYAN KUNDU NADA KUNDU 64 BANDHADIHA Other 1.0211 1 15
701 Bandhadiha 153780278 SANATAN BEHERA KHATU 65 BANDHADIHA Other 1.0211 1 16
702 Bandhadiha 153973101 HARIHAR SAHOO BAISHNBA SAHOO 61 BANDHADIHA Other 1.0211 1 17

703 Bandhadiha 153741730 KUSABHDRA ROUT BSNCHANIDHI ROUT 45 JAYASINGADA Other 0.8397 1 18

704 Bandhadiha 153924308 KANAKA LATA SAHANI Rabindra sahani 60 JAYASINGADA Other 0.7732 1 19

705 Bandhadiha 153728619 PRAMILA NAYAK RAGHU NATH NAYAK 59 JAYASINGADA Other 0.7732 1 20

706 Bandhadiha 153294062 PANCHANAN BISOI ADEIT BISOI 56 BANDHADIHA Other 0.7732 1 21
707 Bandhadiha 153312668 AMRENDRA SINGH CHANDRA SINGH 57 BANDHADIHA Other 0.7732 1 22
708 Bandhadiha 153389438 BISWANATH SAHOO LAXMIDHRA 57 BANDHADIHA Other 0.7732 1 23

709 Bandhadiha 153972998 DHIRENDRA SAMAL LAKHIMDHRA SAMAL 58 BANDHADIHA Other 0.7732 1 24

710 Bandhadiha 153096070 SUBASH BEHERA KESHAB BEHERA 35 BANDHADIHA Other 0.6141 1 25

711 Bandhadiha 153462627 BIREN DAS SHYAM SUNDAR DAS 40 JAYASINGADA Other 0.5919 1 26

712 Bandhadiha 153560047 ANJANI OJHA DAMODAR OJHA 52 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 1 27
713 Bandhadiha 153716198 Kanchan Behera Sharat ch Behera 55 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 1 28
714 Bandhadiha 153292241 ANTARYAMI SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO 51 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 1 29
715 Bandhadiha 153273910 BHARATI RANA MAKAR RANA 52 JAYASINGADA Other 0.5253 1 30



716 Bandhadiha 153304781 SANJKUTA SAHANI PRAVAKAR SHANI 55 JAYASINGADA Other 0.5253 1 31
717 Bandhadiha 153306427 ANANTA PANDA DAITARI PANDA 55 MATHASAHI Other 0.5253 1 32
718 Bandhadiha 153300367 ANATA KISHORE SAHOO MANDARA SAHOO 51 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 1 33

719 Bandhadiha 153306475 UMAKANTA PANDA BAISHNABA PANDA 55 MATHASAHI Other 0.5253 1 34

720 Bandhadiha 153292130 SARAT JENA BHIKARI JENA 55 JAYASINGADA Other 0.5253 1 35
721 Bandhadiha 153294174 LAXMI NARAYAN SAHOO DAYANIDHI SAHOO 51 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 1 36
722 Bandhadiha 153225243 BENUDHAR SAHOO GANESWAR SAHOO 51 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 1 37
723 Bandhadiha 153595202 HIMANSU KU MOHANTY DAITARI MOHANTY 53 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 1 38
724 Bandhadiha 153568823 ARAT CH JENA BHIKARI CH JENA 54 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 1 39
725 Bandhadiha 153567549 DHARANIDHAR SAHOO BAISHNAB CH 55 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 1 40
726 Bandhadiha 153460784 KAMINI PADHI JOGENDRA PADHI 54 JAYASINGADA Other 0.5253 1 41

727 Bandhadiha 153972748 BIJAY KUMAR SAMAL LAKHIMDHRA SAMAL 54 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 1 42

728 Bandhadiha 153728616 Ranjit Biswal BIPEN BISWAL 42 JAYASINGADA Other 0.4346 1 43
729 Bandhadiha 153584547 ATOS KU DEY KEDARNATH DEY 35 BANDHADIHA Other 0.344 1 44
730 Bandhadiha 153716200 Bharati Behera Dhaneswra Behera 47 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 45

731 Bandhadiha 153593264 KANAKLATA MOHANTY
SUDHANSU 
MOHANTY

49 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 46

732 Bandhadiha 153562629 BINDURANI CHATARJI NANDA KISHORE 50 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 47
733 Bandhadiha 153236437 SABITRI AICHA SURYMANI AICHA 46 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 48
734 Bandhadiha 153300502 SAVITRI BEHERA DUSHANA BEHERA 46 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 49
735 Bandhadiha 153972882 BHARATI SAHOO HARIHARA SAHOO 48 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 50
736 Bandhadiha 153973195 BAULA PADHI DEBENDRA PADHI 50 JAYASINGADA Other 0.2774 1 51
737 Bandhadiha 153741729 KAMINI SAHANI NURSHING SAHANI 46 JAYASINGADA Other 0.2774 1 52

738 Bandhadiha 153761923 SANTILATA MOHARANA
BISWANATHA 

MOHARAN
50 SAHAPARA Other 0.2774 1 53

739 Bandhadiha 153300373 RATIKANTA SAHANI
MANOODHAR 

SAHANI
47 JAYASINGADA Other 0.2774 1 54

740 Bandhadiha 153302557 SUKANTA CHOL HRUSIKESHA CHOL 49 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 55

741 Bandhadiha 153377092 DEBENDRA SWAIN DHANESWAR SWAIN 50 SAHAPARA Other 0.2774 1 56

742 Bandhadiha 153294217 SARAT SWAIN KISHOR SWAIN 50 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 57
743 Bandhadiha 153292085 AJAY JENA RAMESH CH JENA 48 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 58
744 Bandhadiha 153238445 DHANESWARA SAHOO MENKA SAHOO 50 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 59
745 Bandhadiha 153562434 SRIKANTA PADHI BIKAL PADHI 49 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 60



746 Bandhadiha 153578417 ALEKHA SAHOO HARI SAHOO 46 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 61
747 Bandhadiha 153454396 MANOJ KU NAYAK HARI CH 49 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 62
748 Bandhadiha 153476490 PARIKHITA RANA MAKAR RANA 46 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 63
749 Bandhadiha 153498566 NRUSINGH BEHERA AINTHU BEHERA 49 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 64
750 Bandhadiha 153586203 ASHOK ADHIKARI NARAYAN 47 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 65
751 Bandhadiha 153725974 SUNITA SAHOO SURENDRA 50 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2774 1 66
752 Bandhadiha 153552330 AIRUNDHATI BEHERA SUBASH BEHERA 38 BANDHADIHA Other 0.2543 1 67

753 Bandhadiha 153294064 SABITA JENA
AKSHAYA KUMAR 

JRNA
30 JAYASINGADA Other 0.0962 1 68

754 Bandhadiha 153296253 PRAVATI SAHANI SURENDRA SAHANI 43 JAYASINGADA Other 0.0296 1 69
755 Bandhadiha 153572951 SUMITRA DAS RANJIT DAS 43 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 1 70

756 Bandhadiha 153585512 PRASITTINI MOHANTY PRSANTA MOHANTY 44 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 1 71

757 Bandhadiha 153755742 URMILA DAD NARENDRA DAS 45 JAYASINGADA Other 0.0296 1 72
758 Bandhadiha 153746104 SUMITRA SAHOO BABAN SAHOO 45 JAYASINGADA Other 0.0296 1 73
759 Bandhadiha 153930556 PRASHANT PADHI ANKURI PADHI 41 JAYASINGADA Other 0.0296 1 74
760 Bandhadiha 153590297 ASHOK DAS MAHANI DAS 45 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 1 75
761 Bandhadiha 153600735 SHYAM SUNDAR DAS LAXMAN DAS 41 SAHAPARA Other 0.0296 1 76

762 Bandhadiha 153570236 PRAFULLA MOHANTY
PRAHALLAD 
MOHANTY

45 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 1 77

763 Bandhadiha 153298150 ASHOK BARIK PRALLAK BARIK 41 SAHAPARA Other 0.0296 1 78

764 Bandhadiha 153280195 SAROJ KUMAR ADHIKARI
JUDHISTHIRNADHIKA

RI
45 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 1 79

765 Bandhadiha 153134178 ARTA CH SAHU NAROTTAM SAHU 43 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 1 80

766 Bandhadiha 153054855 PRASANTA KU JENA PRASANTA KU JENA 43 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 1 81

767 Bandhadiha 153389468 BAIDHARA SAHOO BISWANATH 41 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 1 82
768 Bandhadiha 153304614 UMAKANTA BEHERA KESHAB BEHERA 45 SAHAPARA Other 0.0296 1 83
769 Bandhadiha 153306470 RANGINA RANA CHAKRADHAR 44 JAYASINGADA Other 0.0296 1 84

770 Bandhadiha 153300324 DINABANDHU BEHERA
DOLAGOBINDA 

BEHURA
43 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 1 85

771 Bandhadiha 153236389 DILIP BISWAL SIDHESWAR BISWAL 34 JAYASINGADA Other -0.0611 1 86

772 Bandhadiha 153282788 KAMALINISAHANI NARAYAN SAHANI 39 JAYASINGADA Other -0.2182 1 87
773 Bandhadiha 153596829 RINABALA PADHI BIKAL PADHI 36 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 88
774 Bandhadiha 153727030 SNAHALATA PADHI RANJAN PADHI 39 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 89



775 Bandhadiha 153572881 BHARATI SWAIN RABINARAYAN SWAIN 40 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 90

776 Bandhadiha 153054948 SUCHITRA JENA RATIKANTA JENA 36 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 91

777 Bandhadiha 153304760 KANAKLATA SAHOO ANURODDA SAHOO 38 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 92

778 Bandhadiha 153385359 ARACHANA PADHI SANATAN PADHI 37 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 93
779 Bandhadiha 153924281 Mamata rout BHRAT ROUT 39 JAYASINGADA Other -0.2182 1 94
780 Bandhadiha 153780309 SUBASINI SAHOO RANJIT SAHOO 39 SAHAPARA Other -0.2182 1 95
781 Bandhadiha 153924265 NIRMAL SAHOO BICHANDA SAHOO 38 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 96
782 Bandhadiha 153924270 SANKARA SAHOO PITAMBER SAHOO 39 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 97

783 Bandhadiha 153373212 PRAMOD MOHANTY
GANGADHAR 

MOHANTY
40 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 98

784 Bandhadiha 153306578 FAKIR MALIK DAM MALIK 39 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 99
785 Bandhadiha 153304667 SUDARSAN PADHI KRUSHNA PADHI 36 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 100
786 Bandhadiha 153302455 DURGA SAHU JHUSTIRA SAHU 37 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 101
787 Bandhadiha 153234186 SANJAYA SAHU JALADHARA SAHU 36 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 102
788 Bandhadiha 153227259 AMAR PRADHAN NARAHARI 39 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 103
789 Bandhadiha 153136819 SANJAY SAHOO POKA SAHOO 38 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 104
790 Bandhadiha 153558839 SUDHANSU SEKHAR GHOSAL DEBAPRASAD DHAL 38 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 105
791 Bandhadiha 153511147 SURYMANI OJHA LOKANTHA OJHA 40 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 106
792 Bandhadiha 153555295 ASHOK JENA DAMODAR JENA 40 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 107
793 Bandhadiha 153498421 UDAYA OJHA NILAMANI OJHA 38 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 108
794 Bandhadiha 153728618 Sujit Biswal BIPEN BISWAL 37 JAYASINGADA Other -0.2182 1 109
795 Bandhadiha 153728674 NIRANJAN BEHERA NATABARA BEHERA 38 JAYASINGADA Other -0.2182 1 110

796 Bandhadiha 153596070 CHITTARANJAN SAHANI
MAHAGOBINDA 

SAHANI
40 JAYASINGADA Other -0.2182 1 111

797 Bandhadiha 153584794 SANTOSH KU DEY KEDARNATH DEY 37 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 1 112

798 Bandhadiha 153501744 BINOD DAS RAMA CHANDRA DAS 40 JAYASINGADA Other -0.2182 1 113

799 Bandhadiha 153585714 RASHMITA OJHA RABINDRA OJHA 34 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 114

800 Bandhadiha 153594558 SONAM MOHANTY PRADEEP MOHANTY 35 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 115

801 Bandhadiha 153717676 Rina pradhan Abhimanyu pradhan 35 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 116

802 Bandhadiha 153495578 ANURADHA OJHA SURESH KU OJHA 35 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 117
803 Bandhadiha 153509749 SURAMA DAS GOBINDA DAS 31 JAYASINGADA Other -0.4661 1 118



804 Bandhadiha 153568355 PUSPALATA BARIK SUSANTA BARIK 34 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 119
805 Bandhadiha 153220340 TAPASWINI BISWAL SUSANTA BISWAL 33 JAYASINGADA Other -0.4661 1 120
806 Bandhadiha 153286269 MAMATA SAHOO JITENDRA SAHOO 33 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 121

807 Bandhadiha 153298095 SUNITA GHADEI
DIBYARANJAN 

GHADEI
31 MATHASAHI Other -0.4661 1 122

808 Bandhadiha 153304732 RASMITA AAHOO SRIKANTA SAHOO 34 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 123
809 Bandhadiha 153761955 NARENDRA SAHOO DAITARE SAHOO 35 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 124
810 Bandhadiha 153766808 SUMATI BISOI PRASAN KUMAR 33 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 125
811 Bandhadiha 153972602 PRETIREKHA JENA NILAMDHAB JENA 35 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 126

812 Bandhadiha 153973480 SUSHANT SAHOO JAGABANDHU SAHOO 31 MATHASAHI Other -0.4661 1 127

813 Bandhadiha 153746107 BODHI MUDULI DAMA MUDULI 34 JAYASINGADA Other -0.4661 1 128
814 Bandhadiha 153780341 KIESHOR JENA KESHOB 35 JAYASINGADA Other -0.4661 1 129
815 Bandhadiha 153300398 SANTOSH SAHOO DHANI SAHOO 35 SAHAPARA Other -0.4661 1 130

816 Bandhadiha 153308492 GOPABANDHU BEHERA
DOLOGOBINDA 

BEHERA
34 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 131

817 Bandhadiha 153298098 SUSANTA PADHI ANKUR PADHI 35 JAYASINGADA Other -0.4661 1 132
818 Bandhadiha 153296114 GANESSHWAR JENA HRUSIKESH JENA 34 JAYASINGADA Other -0.4661 1 133

819 Bandhadiha 153113526 JHARANA BISWAL SIDHESWAR BISWAL 31 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 134

820 Bandhadiha 153565757 NIRANJAN JENA BHAGABAT JENA 35 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 135
821 Bandhadiha 153558173 TRILOCHAN SWAIN HRUSIKESH SWAIN 35 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 136
822 Bandhadiha 153460854 KABI DAS SUDAM DAS 34 JAYASINGADA Other -0.4661 1 137
823 Bandhadiha 153600914 BAMDEV DAS LAXMAN 35 SAHAPARA Other -0.4661 1 138
824 Bandhadiha 153716194 Iswar Barik Lakshmidhara Barik 32 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 139
825 Bandhadiha 153593162 SOMYARANJAN MOHANTY SUDHANSU 32 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 140
826 Bandhadiha 153590203 SANJAY SAMAL DHIRENDRA 34 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 141
827 Bandhadiha 153588526 SUSHANTA SAHANI RABINDRA SAHANI 34 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 1 142
828 Bandhadiha 153755741 JADU MUDULI DAMA MUDULI 34 JAYASINGADA Other -0.4661 1 143
829 Bandhadiha 153746106 HEMALATA BARIK PRASANT BARIK 28 BANDHADIHA Other -0.714 1 144
830 Bandhadiha 153228160 MADHUSMITA DASH BABULI PANDA 28 BANDHADIHA Other -0.714 1 145

831 Bandhadiha 153113047 GAYATRI MOHANTY
TAPAS RANJAN 

MOHANTY
28 BANDHADIHA Other -0.714 1 146

832 Bandhadiha 153308498 GITARANI JENA PRAKASHA CH JENA 30 JAYASINGADA Other -0.714 1 147

833 Bandhadiha 153308436 CHANDRAKANTA KABI BISWANATH KABI 30 BANDHADIHA Other -0.714 1 148



834 Bandhadiha 153389357 GOPINATH DAS HARERAM 26 BANDHADIHA Other -0.714 1 149

835 Bandhadiha 153304740 RANJAN SAHANI MAHESWARI SAHANI 30 JAYASINGADA Other -0.714 1 150

836 Bandhadiha 152613581 RASHMITA SAHOO
JAYANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO
30 BANDHADIHA Other -0.714 1 151

837 Bandhadiha 153239917 PANKAJA MALIK KALANDI MALIK 28 BANDHADIHA Other -0.714 1 152
838 Bandhadiha 153576326 DEEPAK KU SAHOO DURYODHAN 30 SAHAPARA Other -0.714 1 153

839 Bandhadiha 153924291 HRUSHIKESHA SAHANI DHRUBA CH SAHANI 29 JAYASINGADA Other -0.714 1 154

840 Bandhadiha 153345710 SANJYA KUMAR SEN ANIL KUMAR SEN 27 BANDHADIHA Other -0.714 1 155
841 Bandhadiha 153603981 KOUSALYA JENA SRIKANTA JENA 23 BANDHADIHA Other -0.9619 1 156
842 Bandhadiha 153365257 ANUPAMA BISWAL HEMANTA BISWAL 24 JAYASINGADA Other -0.9619 1 157

843 Bandhadiha 153300462 SUNIL RANJAN DASH DAMBADHARA DASH 24 JAYASINGADA Other -0.9619 1 158

844 Bandhadiha 153300447 BHARATI SAHOO DHUSANA SAHOO 9 SAHAPARA Other -1.7054 1 159
845 Bandhadiha 153308591 ANJAN BARDHAN ABHYA PRADHAN 35 BANDHADIHA Other -5.0085 1 160
846 Bandhadiha 153476958 BISHNU CHANDRA DAS BABAN 31 BANDHADIHA Other -5.0085 1 161
847 Bandhadiha 153306506 NARENDRA PRUSTY PRUNA CH PRUSTY 59 BANDHADIHA Other 2.1909 2 162
848 Bandhadiha 153276213 DHURBA NAYAK KESHAB NAYAK 59 JAYASINGADA Other 1.7184 2 163
849 Bandhadiha 153238315 RABINDRA POTHALA JAGU POTHALA 68 BANDHADIHA Other 1.2689 2 164
850 Bandhadiha 153556913 KARUNAKAR SAHOO KHETRABASI 61 BANDHADIHA Other 1.0211 2 165
851 Bandhadiha 153308454 BAIDYANATHA JENA RAMA CH JENA 41 JAYASINGADA Other 0.9748 2 166
852 Bandhadiha 153583420 ASHOK KUNDU NANDA KUNDU 56 BANDHADIHA Other 0.7732 2 167
853 Bandhadiha 153378998 UTTAM SAHOO SUMAN SAHOO 37 BANDHADIHA Other 0.727 2 168

854 Bandhadiha 153373331 OSHA BARIK DINA BANDHU BARIK 51 SAHAPARA Other 0.5253 2 169

855 Bandhadiha 153294144 SUSAMA SAHOO BABAN CH 52 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 2 170
856 Bandhadiha 153603882 PUSPALATA DASH NILAMANI DASH 54 BANDHADIHA Other 0.5253 2 171

857 Bandhadiha 153459255 KUNILATA SAHANI DHIRENDRA SAHANI 52 JAYASINGADA Other 0.5253 2 172

858 Bandhadiha 153292089 MANMATH PANDA
BAISHNAB CHARAN 

PANDA
47 MATHASAHI Other 0.2774 2 173

859 Bandhadiha 153300425 RUNI SAHANI PURNA CH 46 JAYASINGADA Other 0.2774 2 174
860 Bandhadiha 153312693 SUDAMA NAYAKA KRUSHNA NAYAKA 47 JAYASINGADA Other 0.2774 2 175
861 Bandhadiha 153556999 SUHASINI BISWAL GAGAN BIHARI 44 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 2 176
862 Bandhadiha 153306421 PRASANT SWAIN NABA SWAIN 44 BANDHADIHA Other 0.0296 2 177



863 Bandhadiha 153292125 JHUNU SAHANI JAGABANDHU JENA 44 JAYASINGADA Other 0.0296 2 178
864 Bandhadiha 153924305 JALANDHAR JENA DHRUBA CH SAHOO 41 JAYASINGADA Other 0.0296 2 179
865 Bandhadiha 153304694 ANNAPURNA SAHOO SAROJ KU SAHOO 38 JAYASINGADA Other -0.2182 2 180
866 Bandhadiha 153302422 DHANESWARA MAHANTY KARTIKA MAHANTY 38 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 2 181
867 Bandhadiha 153552228 PRAFULLA KU SAMAL GOPINATH SAMAL 37 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 2 182
868 Bandhadiha 153586419 NIRAJ KU SAHOO MAYADHAR SAHOO 37 SAHAPARA Other -0.2182 2 183
869 Bandhadiha 153586569 PRASANTAA PADHI KANDURI PADHI 39 BANDHADIHA Other -0.2182 2 184
870 Bandhadiha 153556454 RANJAN BEHERA KIRTAN BEHERA 33 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 2 185

871 Bandhadiha 153302491 PRAMOD SAHOO
NABAKISHORE 

SAHOO
34 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 2 186

872 Bandhadiha 153365217 SIBU SAHOO NABAGHAN SAHOO 32 SAHAPARA Other -0.4661 2 187

873 Bandhadiha 153090599 SUMANTA SAHOO HARIHAR SAHOO 35 BANDHADIHA Other -0.4661 2 188
874 Bandhadiha 153564210 RASMITA JENA BICHITRA JENA 27 BANDHADIHA Other -0.714 2 189

875 Bandhadiha 153572798 SULOCHANA MOHAPATRA GIRISH MOHAPATRA 30 BANDHADIHA Other -0.714 2 190

876 Barabarti 153213930 GOBINDA SAMAL KRUSHNA SAMAL 39 BETANDA ST 3.4022 2 1
877 Barabarti 153323418 ARJUNA MALIK PANCHANAN 65 BETANDA ST 0.4966 2 2
878 Barabarti 152490468 MANI MALIK SHIB MALIK 36 PALAR SC 2.2949 1 1
879 Barabarti 153184316 BANAMALIK MALIK KASTI MALIK 47 CHITRAKUL SC 1.0123 1 2
880 Barabarti 153281992 SATYANANDA MALIK BABAJI MALIK 44 BHAGATPUR SC -0.5835 1 3
881 Barabarti 153793133 KESHAB MALIK GANU MALIK 44 MANATIRI SC -0.5835 1 4

882 Barabarti 152385319 KANAK SAHOO MAHESWAR SAHOO 38 PALAR SC -0.8535 1 5

883 Barabarti 152385299 AJAY KU DAS NABAGHANA 38 PALAR SC -0.8535 1 6

884 Barabarti 152432185 MAKAR MALIK JAGABANDHU MALIK 33 PALAR SC -1.1235 1 7

885 Barabarti 152432265 BIDYADHAR MALIK JALADHAR MALIK 29 PALAR SC -1.3935 1 8

886 Barabarti 152682083 SANJULATA MALIK KRUSHNA CH MALIK 65 BARAJAPUR SC 1.9051 2 9

887 Barabarti 152473622 ABHIRAM KANDI ABHIRAM KANDI 47 BETANDA SC 0.4323 2 10
888 Barabarti 153323584 RANJAN MALIK NAROTTAM MALIK 27 ODANGA SC 0.4293 2 11
889 Barabarti 152830890 BHOBANA MALIK NATHA MALIK 58 BETANDA SC 0.2266 2 12
890 Barabarti 152490598 SANTI MALIK BABAN MALIK 52 PALAR SC -0.0434 2 13
891 Barabarti 153560422 BASANTI MALIK KALANDI MALIK 49 BARABATI SC -0.3134 2 14
892 Barabarti 153794298 NARAYAN MALIK CHAREI MALIK 50 BARAJAPUR SC -0.3134 2 15



893 Barabarti 153005081 KABITA MALIK RAMESH MALIK 43 BETANDA SC -0.5835 2 16
894 Barabarti 153289918 MANJU MALIK BINOD MALIK 45 BETANDA SC -0.5835 2 17

895 Barabarti 152930011 RANJIT MALIK NITYANANDA MALIK 30 BETANDA SC -1.3935 2 18

896 Barabarti 152785838 TARINI PRASAD PANIGRIHI
DEBENDRA NATH 

PANIGRAHI
42 CHITRAKUL Other 2.5386 1 1

897 Barabarti 153795936 KRUSHNA BARIK RATHA BARIK 75 BARABATI Other 1.0367 1 2

898 Barabarti 153157572 ADIKANDA LENKA DURYODHANA LENKA 43 MANATIRI Other 0.825 1 3

899 Barabarti 152618108 KOILI ROUT MANI ROUT 68 PALAR Other 0.7666 1 4
900 Barabarti 153799759 BADUDEV NAYAK NATABAR 52 BETANDA Other 0.7023 1 5
901 Barabarti 153581956 KUNI ROUT BABAJI 61 MANATIRI Other 0.4966 1 6
902 Barabarti 152385571 KAILASH DAS NILAMANI DAS 44 PALAR Other 0.4108 1 7
903 Barabarti 153316643 RABINDRA MOHANTY BHARAT 58 BARAJAPUR Other 0.2266 1 8
904 Barabarti 152528150 MAGUNI SAHOO DHRUBA SAHOO 56 BETANDA Other 0.2266 1 9

905 Barabarti 152547975 SHYAMSUNDAR BEHERA
BATAKRUSHNA 

BEHERA
54 BARABATI Other -0.0434 1 10

906 Barabarti 153176509 ADHIRAN CHARAN PANDA AKURA CH PANDA 54 DURGAPUR Other -0.0434 1 11
907 Barabarti 153819251 BRAMHANANDA DAS BAIDHAR DAS 54 CHITRAKUL Other -0.0434 1 12
908 Barabarti 153892462 BASANT PANDA ANKURA PANDA 52 DURGAPUR Other -0.0434 1 13
909 Barabarti 153076311 GOBINDA CHANDRA DAS BALARAM DAS 48 BETANDA Other -0.3134 1 14
910 Barabarti 152793046 BINAPANI BEHERA BABAJI DAS 40 PALAR Other -0.8535 1 15
911 Barabarti 152514787 RAGHUNATHA BEHERA KANHEI BEHER 40 BARABATI Other -0.8535 1 16
912 Barabarti 153316582 NAJMA BIBI SEKH JAKI RUDIN 33 BARABATI Other -1.1235 1 17

913 Barabarti 153134111 DIPAK NAYAK
UDAYA KUMAR 

NAYAK
31 BARABATI Other -1.1235 1 18

914 Barabarti 153822897 BIJAY SAMAL DUKHISYAM SAMAL 34 CHITRAKUL Other -1.1235 1 19
915 Barabarti 152576224 SUBASH CHANDRA DASH BIJAY DASH 26 PALAR Other -1.3935 1 20
916 Barabarti 153408314 SATRUGHANA DAS KANHEI DAS 58 BARABATI Other 2.9608 2 21
917 Barabarti 153289479 NATABAR BEHERA PADAN 88 BARABATI Other 2.9238 2 22
918 Barabarti 153401085 DHUSASAN DAS KANHEI DAS 55 BARABATI Other 2.0844 2 23
919 Barabarti 152754215 KARTIKA GARDAI HARI 42 CHITRAKUL Other 1.7364 2 24
920 Barabarti 153800302 ADHIRA KANDI GANESH 58 BETANDA Other 1.5523 2 25
921 Barabarti 153386634 SUBASH NAYAK SAHADEB NAYAK 43 BARAJAPUR Other 1.5444 2 26
922 Barabarti 153237313 JAIRAM KANDI KANDA KANDI 53 BETANDA Other 1.4479 2 27



923 Barabarti 153817613 RABINDRA DASH RAMCHANDRA DASH 78 DURGAPUR Other 1.3067 2 28

924 Barabarti 153271741 MANOJ BHADRA BATAKRUSHNA 36 MANATIRI Other 1.2744 2 29
925 Barabarti 153317974 AKSHYA KU DAS LOKANATH DAS 35 PALAR Other 1.0044 2 30
926 Barabarti 152356342 SANJAY SAHOO KANHU SAHOO 38 BETANDA Other 0.8865 2 31
927 Barabarti 152565512 PRAFULLA PARIDA PRAFULLA PARIDA 52 ODANGA Other 0.8679 2 32
928 Barabarti 153059428 MANORAMA OJHA DUDARSHAN OJHA 61 ODANGA Other 0.4966 2 33
929 Barabarti 153187203 LOCHANI ROUT GHANA NAYAK 64 BHAGATPUR Other 0.4966 2 34
930 Barabarti 153213998 NEPAL SAHOO DARI SAHOO 46 BARABATI Other 0.2666 2 35
931 Barabarti 153438106 BHASKAR BEHERA MUKTI BEHERA 60 BARABATI Other 0.2266 2 36
932 Barabarti 153830706 GADADHAR DAS MANU DAS 57 BETANDA Other 0.2266 2 37
933 Barabarti 153157431 GAJRNDRA ROUT KARTIKA ROUT 59 MANATIRI Other 0.2266 2 38
934 Barabarti 153312264 SANTOSH KU DASH GANESWAR DAS 56 ODANGA Other 0.2266 2 39
935 Barabarti 153386778 ANANTA DAS GHANASHYAM DAS 58 BARABATI Other 0.2266 2 40
936 Barabarti 153389865 DHARANI DHAR PRADHAN NAKULA PRADHAN 58 BARAJAPUR Other 0.2266 2 41
937 Barabarti 153064106 MADAN SWAIN DHARANI SWAIN 56 BETANDA Other 0.2266 2 42
938 Barabarti 152504176 SURENDRA PANDA ANKURA PANDA 58 PALAR Other 0.2266 2 43
939 Barabarti 153325650 MURALI SWAIN HARI SWAIN 42 BETANDA Other 0.0794 2 44

940 Barabarti 153798744 DEBAKI NAYAK DURYODHAN NAYAK 55 BETANDA Other -0.0434 2 45

941 Barabarti 153817278 HEMANT PANDA ANKURA PANDA 55 DURGAPUR Other -0.0434 2 46
942 Barabarti 153819923 ANNAPURNA DAS MADAN DAS 52 CHITRAKUL Other -0.0434 2 47
943 Barabarti 153438215 GOPAL SAHU DARI SAHU 53 BARABATI Other -0.0434 2 48
944 Barabarti 153564761 UDDHAB BARIK KANHEI BARIK 54 BHAGATPUR Other -0.0434 2 49
945 Barabarti 153435431 RAM CH DAS LACHHAMAN DAS 53 BETANDA Other -0.0434 2 50
946 Barabarti 153316533 ANADI NAYAK SAHADEB 53 BARAJAPUR Other -0.0434 2 51

947 Barabarti 153202021 SUBASH MOHANTY
BANSIDHAR 
MOHANTY

53 BARAJAPUR Other -0.0434 2 52

948 Barabarti 153174747 ANANDA SAHU MAYADHAR SAHU 55 BARABATI Other -0.0434 2 53
949 Barabarti 153136938 SARAT CHANDRA BHADRA MAKAR BHADRA 52 BARABATI Other -0.0434 2 54

950 Barabarti 153172065 SANATAN BEHERA GANDHRAB BEHERA 53 BARABATI Other -0.0434 2 55

951 Barabarti 153823289 BIDYADHAR BHUTIA NARAN BHUTIA 53 CHITRAKUL Other -0.0434 2 56
952 Barabarti 153323464 JANJALI MAHAKUND BHIMA MAHAKUND 49 BETANDA Other -0.3134 2 57
953 Barabarti 153412203 BABAN CH ROUT DHARANI ROUT 46 BETANDA Other -0.3134 2 58
954 Barabarti 153302421 SARAT BARIK Dharani Barik 50 BARABATI Other -0.3134 2 59



955 Barabarti 152525692 RABINDRA BARIK KALANDI CH BARIK 48 BARABATI Other -0.3134 2 60
956 Barabarti 152348076 ACHYATANANDA PATRA PANU PATRA 48 BETANDA Other -0.3134 2 61

957 Barabarti 153451686 SHANTILATA DASH DINABANDHU DASH 42 DURGAPUR Other -0.5835 2 62

958 Barabarti 153451737 ABHAY KUMAR DASH DAMODAR 43 DURGAPUR Other -0.5835 2 63
959 Barabarti 153790564 DHIRENDRA ROUT PANCHANAN ROUT 42 BHAGATPUR Other -0.5835 2 64
960 Barabarti 153834758 NIRANJAN DAS BASANT DAS 44 CHITRAKUL Other -0.5835 2 65
961 Barabarti 152482406 RABINDRA NAYAK BENU NAYAK 42 BETANDA Other -0.5835 2 66
962 Barabarti 152482575 SATYANANDA NAYAK BHARAT NAYAK 45 BARAJAPUR Other -0.5835 2 67
963 Barabarti 152605652 BABANA DAS DHARANI DHAR 45 BETANDA Other -0.5835 2 68
964 Barabarti 153372080 KHULANA BEHERA TIMA SAHU 44 BARABATI Other -0.5835 2 69
965 Barabarti 153375444 SARAT MOHANTY BANSI MOHANTY 45 BARAJAPUR Other -0.5835 2 70

966 Barabarti 153230893 SUSHIL PRADHAN NARAHARI PRADHAN 45 PALAR Other -0.5835 2 71

967 Barabarti 153264244 SUSAMA MOHAPATRA BIJAYA MOHAPATRA 38 BARABATI Other -0.8535 2 72

968 Barabarti 153793499 MANJULATA ROUT
PURNA CHANDRA 

ROUT
37 MANATIRI Other -0.8535 2 73

969 Barabarti 153548461 SUSHAMA PATRA ABHIMANYU 37 BARABATI Other -0.8535 2 74
970 Barabarti 153278037 INDRAMANI SAHOO GOBINDA 40 BHAGATPUR Other -0.8535 2 75
971 Barabarti 153321039 SANJAY KHUNTIA DHARANI KHUNTIA 38 DURGAPUR Other -0.8535 2 76
972 Barabarti 153300451 HARIHARA BEHERA JADUNATH BEHERA 40 BARABATI Other -0.8535 2 77

973 Barabarti 152592239 PRASANTA NAYAK
CHANDRAMANI 

NAYAK
36 BARAJAPUR Other -0.8535 2 78

974 Barabarti 152680707 SITRAM SAHOO NATABAR SAHOO 38 CHITRAKUL Other -0.8535 2 79
975 Barabarti 152747820 BIJAYA KU KHUNTIA DHARANIDHAR 39 PALAR Other -0.8535 2 80
976 Barabarti 152418406 DURYADHANA KANDI JAIRAM KANDI 36 BETANDA Other -0.8535 2 81

977 Barabarti 152418476 RAMAKANTA KHUNTIA
DURYODHANA 

KHUNTIA
36 ODANGA Other -0.8535 2 82

978 Barabarti 153395037 ANITA SAHOO DURYODHAN SAHU 38 BARABATI Other -0.8535 2 83
979 Barabarti 153323522 SAHENA BIBI SK RAFIK 32 BARABATI Other -1.1235 2 84
980 Barabarti 153403645 SURESH BEHERA SHRIDHAR BEHERA 32 BARABATI Other -1.1235 2 85
981 Barabarti 153559061 HARISH CH NAYAK BIDYADHAR 34 BARABATI Other -1.1235 2 86
982 Barabarti 153391682 DEEPANJALI LENKA ANANTA CH LENKA 28 MANATIRI Other -1.3935 2 87
983 Barabarti 153795710 SATYAPRIYA SAHOO AJAY KU SAHOO 25 BARABATI Other -1.6635 2 88
984 Bhotaka 153468043 SABI BEHERA NOKA JENA 74 BHOTAKA ST 1.6499 1 1



985 Bhotaka 153463392 DHANYA BEHERA KAILASH BEHERA 35 BHOTAKA ST -0.5167 1 2
986 Bhotaka 153466433 KABI BEHERA MAHURA BEHERA 24 BHOTAKA ST -1.0584 1 3
987 Bhotaka 153463225 RABI BEHERA MAHURA BEHERA 39 BHOTAKA ST -0.2459 2 4

988 Bhotaka 153308475 SNEHALATA MALIK BANCHANIDHI MALIK 60 BHOTAKA SC 0.8375 1 1

989 Bhotaka 153105879 AMARESH MALIK KASHINATH MALIK 54 BHOTAKA SC 0.5666 1 2
990 Bhotaka 153427022 KAMAINI MALLICK TILU MALIK 44 ARADA SC 0.025 1 3
991 Bhotaka 152835581 KABERI MALIK MADHU MALIK 40 ARADA SC -0.2459 1 4
992 Bhotaka 152331582 SARASWTI MALIK DAMBARU MALIK 32 ARADA SC -0.5167 1 5
993 Bhotaka 153729065 Sebati Malik Susanta Malik 35 SERAPUR SC -0.5167 1 6

994 Bhotaka 153312226 PRASHANTA MALIK
BATA KRUSHNA 

MALIK
34 BHOTAKA SC -0.5167 1 7

995 Bhotaka 153496558 ANASUYA MALIK Prasanta Malik 28 ARADA SC -0.7875 1 8
996 Bhotaka 152990368 LAXMI MALIK SUDHANSU MALIK 27 BILIPADA SC -0.7875 1 9
997 Bhotaka 153041064 SUBHADRA MALIK MAHESWAR MALIK 29 BILIPADA SC -0.7875 1 10
998 Bhotaka 153184988 SURES MALIK ABHIRAM MALIK 29 BHOTAKA SC -0.7875 1 11
999 Bhotaka 153055889 MANOJ BEHERA PHAKIR 24 BHOTAKA SC -1.0584 1 12

1000 Bhotaka 153594655 KOUSALYA MALIK KRUPASINDHU MALIK 29 ARADA SC -0.7875 2 13

1001 Bhotaka 153802731 BIBEKANANDA AICH Vivekananda Aich 51 BILIPADA Other 0.5666 0 1
1002 Bhotaka 153163315 KABITA BHADRA NABHA BHADRA 41 BHOTAKA Other 0.025 0 2
1003 Bhotaka 153066518 DILLIP KUMAR PATI INDRAMANI PATI 45 ICHHAPUR Other 6.3766 1 3
1004 Bhotaka 153055823 LAXMIPRIYA AICH CHAKRADHAR AICH 84 BILIPADA Other 2.1916 1 4

1005 Bhotaka 153137174 RAJIB DAS PARAMANANDA DAS 74 BHOTAKA Other 1.6499 1 5

1006 Bhotaka 153307964 MADANMOHAN AICH BIMBADHAR AICH 74 BILIPADA Other 1.6499 1 6
1007 Bhotaka 153476663 GOPINTAHA NAYAKA BHIKARI NAYAKA 75 BHOTAKA Other 1.6499 1 7
1008 Bhotaka 153558050 UMA SAHOO PANCHU SAHOO 69 ICHHAPUR Other 1.3791 1 8
1009 Bhotaka 152385231 MALLI PANDA KRUSHNA PANDA 65 ARADA Other 1.1083 1 9
1010 Bhotaka 153540189 ARUNDHATI POI NABAGHANA AICH 60 BILIPADA Other 0.8375 1 10

1011 Bhotaka 153476750 SRIDHAR SAHOO DHANESWAR SAHOO 53 BHOTAKA Other 0.5666 1 11

1012 Bhotaka 153433020 TARUN KUMAR PATI SADHU CHARAN PATI 51 SERAPUR Other 0.5666 1 12

1013 Bhotaka 152745009 PRANATI JENA KANGALI JENA 47 BILIPADA Other 0.2958 1 13
1014 Bhotaka 153054761 KULAMANI ACHAJYA KANHU ACHARY 47 ICHHAPUR Other 0.2958 1 14



1015 Bhotaka 153449764 LAXMIDHAR GHADAI
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

GHADAI
47 BILIPADA Other 0.2958 1 15

1016 Bhotaka 153179607 LAXMIKANTA ROUT KALANDI ROUT 46 BHOTAKA Other 0.2958 1 16
1017 Bhotaka 153460966 MAGUNI CHARAN PANDA SAPANI PANDA 50 ARADA Other 0.2958 1 17
1018 Bhotaka 153602914 BISWANATH AICH BIDYADHAR 50 BILIPADA Other 0.2958 1 18
1019 Bhotaka 153900719 Anama Das Mandar Das 50 BHOTAKA Other 0.2958 1 19

1020 Bhotaka 153604743 KULAMANI PATI PANAKRUSHNA PATI 49 ICHHAPUR Other 0.2958 1 20

1021 Bhotaka 153929537 Pitabasa Panda Krushna Panda 48 ARADA Other 0.2958 1 21
1022 Bhotaka 153302409 KANAKLATA SAHU SURENDRA SAHU 45 ICHHAPUR Other 0.025 1 22

1023 Bhotaka 153306493 PURNA CHANDRA BEHERA
CHAKRADHAR 

BEHERA
42 BHOTAKA Other 0.025 1 23

1024 Bhotaka 153358648 KULAMANI PARIDA HARI 42 SERAPUR Other 0.025 1 24

1025 Bhotaka 153472487 SADANANDA PANDA
HARIHAR 

PANDAPANDA
42 ARADA Other 0.025 1 25

1026 Bhotaka 153147340 JITENDRA DHAL JATADHARI DHAL 45 BILIPADA Other 0.025 1 26

1027 Bhotaka 153111276 SASHI BHUSAN BEHARA
BRAJA KISHORE 

BEHARA
44 BHOTAKA Other 0.025 1 27

1028 Bhotaka 153064724 SARATA AICH BIPINI AICH 45 BILIPADA Other 0.025 1 28
1029 Bhotaka 153064814 RABINDRA PRUSTY BASUDEV PRUSTY 41 BHOTAKA Other 0.025 1 29
1030 Bhotaka 153901356 Babuli Behera Baidhar Behera 45 BHOTAKA Other 0.025 1 30
1031 Bhotaka 153902103 Umakanta Sahoo Nandu sahoo 45 BADARAMPEI Other 0.025 1 31

1032 Bhotaka 152846343 PRABHATI BARIK BATAKRUSHNA BARIK 38 BILIPADA Other -0.2459 1 32

1033 Bhotaka 152795742 PRAVATI JENA PANDAV JENA 39 BILIPADA Other -0.2459 1 33
1034 Bhotaka 153041191 SABITRI BARIK Abhimanyu Barik 38 BILIPADA Other -0.2459 1 34
1035 Bhotaka 153056544 SUDHIR KU AICH ANIL KU AICH 37 BILIPADA Other -0.2459 1 35
1036 Bhotaka 153099027 RANKANIDHI DAS BRAJAKISHORE DAS 39 BHOTAKA Other -0.2459 1 36
1037 Bhotaka 153474805 GOUTTAMA ROUT GOPAL ROUT 36 BHOTAKA Other -0.2459 1 37
1038 Bhotaka 153449877 UMESH PANDA MAGUNI PANDA 38 ARADA Other -0.2459 1 38
1039 Bhotaka 153355748 PRAMILA PANDA SUKUMAR 33 ICHHAPUR Other -0.5167 1 39
1040 Bhotaka 153302306 MANINI BEHERA Damdaar Behera 33 ARADA Other -0.5167 1 40
1041 Bhotaka 153059120 RASMITA SAHOO SANKARSAN 32 BHOTAKA Other -0.5167 1 41
1042 Bhotaka 153286276 SATYABHAMA PANDA RAZKISHOR PANDA 35 BILIPADA Other -0.5167 1 42
1043 Bhotaka 153055742 ANIMA PANDA SANTOSH 35 ICHHAPUR Other -0.5167 1 43
1044 Bhotaka 153055795 SUJIT AICH JAGANNTHA AICH 33 BILIPADA Other -0.5167 1 44



1045 Bhotaka 152943166 PRATIBHA BARIK NATABAR BARIK 34 BILIPADA Other -0.5167 1 45
1046 Bhotaka 153292152 GANESWAR DAS GAJENDRA DAS 32 ARADA Other -0.5167 1 46

1047 Bhotaka 153312354 ASHOK KUMAR MALIK KUSHADWAJA MALIK 35 BHOTAKA Other -0.5167 1 47

1048 Bhotaka 153904200 Dinabandhu Sahoo Arjuna Sahoo 35 ICHHAPUR Other -0.5167 1 48
1049 Bhotaka 153056456 PRAMILA BARIK SESADEV BARIK 29 BILIPADA Other -0.7875 1 49

1050 Bhotaka 153066555 ASUTOSHA BARIKA LAXMIDHARA BARKA 28 BILIPADA Other -0.7875 1 50

1051 Bhotaka 152703723 JAGADHATRI NAYAK KARTTIKA NAYAK 30 BADARAMPEI Other -0.7875 1 51
1052 Bhotaka 153054327 NARAYAN SAHOO DEBANANDA 30 ICHHAPUR Other -0.7875 1 52

1053 Bhotaka 153059130 GOUTAM RAY
GOURANGA CHARAN 

RAY
29 BILIPADA Other -0.7875 1 53

1054 Bhotaka 153296150 DILIP JENA DAMODAR MALIK 27 BILIPADA Other -0.7875 1 54
1055 Bhotaka 153127089 SANTOSH BARIK LAXMIDHAR BARIK 28 BILIPADA Other -0.7875 1 55

1056 Bhotaka 153432905 BISWAJIT BEHERA
BISHNU CHARAN 

BEHERA
28 BHOTAKA Other -0.7875 1 56

1057 Bhotaka 153474633 SUDHAKAR SAHU JAYEERAM SAHU 27 BHOTAKA Other -0.7875 1 57
1058 Bhotaka 153723131 Pinky Ray Umasankar Ray 21 BILIPADA Other -1.0584 1 58

1059 Bhotaka 153055903 BHARATI ROY
SUSANTA KUMAR 

ROY
25 BILIPADA Other -1.0584 1 59

1060 Bhotaka 152793032 DIPTIREKHA MOHANTY
BISHNU CHARAN 

MOHANTY
48 ARADA Other 0.2958 2 60

1061 Bhotaka 153599117 SAROJINI DASH
MADHABANANDA 

DASH
47 BILIPADA Other 0.2958 2 61

1062 Bhotaka 153179750 BRAHMANANDA ROUT BABAJI ROUT 49 BHOTAKA Other 0.2958 2 62

1063 Bhotaka 153447394 Santunu Kumar Sahoo RAJ KISHORE SAHOO 42 BHOTAKA Other 0.025 2 63

1064 Bhotaka 153056423 PARSHURAM BEHERA RANKANIDHI 38 BHOTAKA Other -0.2459 2 64
1065 Bhotaka 153604645 JHARANA AICH RAMESH AICH 31 BHOTAKA Other -0.5167 2 65

1066 Brahmabarada 152657722 PRASANTA DAS PRAFULLA DAS 25
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -1.0033 0 1

1067 Brahmabarada 153273795 PRAKASH SETHY HARIBANDHU SETHY 36
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC 2.5072 1 2

1068 Brahmabarada 153744297 Santosh Sethi Hadibandhu Sethi 41
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC 2.2178 1 3



1069 Brahmabarada 152718029 DHANESWAR NAYAK
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

NAYAK
28

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

SC 2.0935 1 4

1070 Brahmabarada 153559334 BRUNDABANA DAS BIBHUTI DAS 31
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC 1.337 1 5

1071 Brahmabarada 153391608 RAKHAL DAS SUNAKAR 59
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC 1.2912 1 6

1072 Brahmabarada 152746651 SRIDHAR BARIK GOPAL BARIK 61
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC 0.885 1 7

1073 Brahmabarada 152366615 MADHAB NAYAK SUDAM NAYAK 49
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC 0.1769 1 8

1074 Brahmabarada 153552813 AMAR DAS SUNAKAR DAS 50
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC 0.1769 1 9

1075 Brahmabarada 152930767 ASHOK DAS MABAGJAM DAS 45
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -0.0591 1 10

1076 Brahmabarada 152657638 PRAHALLAD DAS BIKALI DAS 39
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -0.2952 1 11

1077 Brahmabarada 152671107 RAMESH DAS PRAPHULLA DAS 40
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -0.2952 1 12

1078 Brahmabarada 152413341 MANOJ DAS NABAGHAN DAS 34
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -0.5312 1 13

1079 Brahmabarada 152494450 BAPI DAS PRAPHULLA DAS 35
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -0.5312 1 14

1080 Brahmabarada 153236296 Raj Kishor Nayak
Gobinda Chandra 

Nayak
31

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

SC -0.5312 1 15

1081 Brahmabarada 153873038 Hiranya Das Govinda Das 31
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -0.5312 1 16

1082 Brahmabarada 152988277 TUNA DAS RAKHAL DAS 33
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -0.5312 1 17

1083 Brahmabarada 152573937 RANJAN DAS BHIBUTI DAS 34
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -0.5312 1 18

1084 Brahmabarada 152573870 MUNA DAS RAKHAL DAS 27
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -0.7673 1 19

1085 Brahmabarada 152717838 BHARAT DAS BABAJI DAS 28
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
SC -0.7673 1 20

1086 Brahmabarada 152746522 PARWAATI DAS JOGENDRA DAS 59
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 3.9768 0 1



1087 Brahmabarada 152991758 SHANTILATA SAHU KANHU SAHU 64
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.885 0 2

1088 Brahmabarada 152624225 ABDUL KHALID KHAN ABDUL KAYUM KHAN 48
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 0 3

1089 Brahmabarada 153561654 ROKEYA BEGUM SK SARADAR 42
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 0 4

1090 Brahmabarada 153559396 ARUN DAS BHIKARI DAS 45
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 0 5

1091 Brahmabarada 153393614 SAHNAZ BIBI SK JAINAL 40
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 0 6

1092 Brahmabarada 153550470 SHRIKANT DAS BHIKARI DAS 37
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 0 7

1093 Brahmabarada 152533731 SHAIKH NASIMUDDIN SHAIKH HAKIM 37
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 0 8

1094 Brahmabarada 153393538 KAMAL KHAN HOSSAIN KHAN 35
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 0 9

1095 Brahmabarada 152413242 KSHIROD DAS PURNACHANDRA DAS 52
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 4.8437 1 11

1096 Brahmabarada 153550413 JAGANNATH BISWAL BHAGABATA BISWAL 70
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 3.1061 1 12

1097 Brahmabarada 152334750 KHIRODA DAS PRAPHULA DAS 46
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 2.6811 1 13

1098 Brahmabarada 153275983 SEKH SAMASAR ALLI SK SAFDAR ALLI 87
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 2.0652 1 14

1099 Brahmabarada 153755889 Prasna Das Nagaghan Das 44
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 1.5172 1 15

1100 Brahmabarada 153570144 SK WASUDIN SK SARAJUDDIN 72
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 1.3571 1 16

1101 Brahmabarada 153550486 SUMANT DAS MOHAN DAS 38
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 1.2812 1 17

1102 Brahmabarada 152979171 DURYODHAN ROUT GOPAL ROUT 52
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 1.1719 1 18

1103 Brahmabarada 152434485 SK LIAKUDDIN SK NAJIR 69
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 1.1211 1 19

1104 Brahmabarada 153868894 Yunus Khan Jabo Khan 67
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 1.1211 1 20



1105 Brahmabarada 153424581 RAHEMAN KHAN ALLIBAKU 70
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 1.1211 1 21

1106 Brahmabarada 152494297 SUKANTA DAS MUKUNDA DAS 38
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 1.0476 1 22

1107 Brahmabarada 152721209 BHAGYADHAR PARAMANIK
DUKSHISYAM 
PARAMANIK

54
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.9967 1 23

1108 Brahmabarada 152334338 RABATI PADHI
RAMA CHANDRA 

PADHI
62

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other 0.885 1 24

1109 Brahmabarada 152930646 FAKIRA CHARAN SAHOO
CHANDRAMANI 

SAHOO
61

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other 0.885 1 25

1110 Brahmabarada 153393662 PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHOO GANESWAR SAHOO 64
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.885 1 26

1111 Brahmabarada 153550392 NIKUNJA BEHERA
RAMACHANDRA 

BEHERA
48

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other 0.8191 1 27

1112 Brahmabarada 152823639 JARINA BIBI SK SALAUDDIN 40
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.6973 1 28

1113 Brahmabarada 153245874 MD WMAR AMADUL MULK
MD WMAR 
FAROOQUE

60
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.649 1 29

1114 Brahmabarada 153754507 Jaetun Bibi Sayad Sabaj Alli 57
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.649 1 30

1115 Brahmabarada 153847767 Jamala Uddin Khan Sarajuddin 58
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.649 1 31

1116 Brahmabarada 153559380 MAHENDRA DAS SARAT DAS 45
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.5831 1 32

1117 Brahmabarada 152694542 NAJERUN SULTANA MD ABDUL KALAMA 55
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 33

1118 Brahmabarada 153561608 EJATUN BIBI SK BADIRUDIN 55
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 34

1119 Brahmabarada 153718957 Alem Bibi Esa Ke Amiruddin 54
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 35

1120 Brahmabarada 153276086 SHANTILATA BEHERA GOLAKHA BEHERA 53
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 36

1121 Brahmabarada 153550402 SARASWATI PADHI MANAMOHAN PADHI 52
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 37

1122 Brahmabarada 153278144 AKSHAY KUMAR GIRI BALDI GIRI 54
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 38



1123 Brahmabarada 152630829 AJIT KUMAR MOHANTY
ANATHA CHARAN 

MOHANTY
52

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other 0.4129 1 39

1124 Brahmabarada 152341411 JAHANARA BIBI SHAIKH MURSID 53
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 40

1125 Brahmabarada 152453889 NANDA MANDAL KUNA MANDAL 54
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 41

1126 Brahmabarada 153754102 Shaikh Basirullah SK Raitula 52
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 42

1127 Brahmabarada 152465293 SK JAKIR SK KALIMUDDIN 51
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 43

1128 Brahmabarada 152669059 JAHANGIR KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN 53
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 44

1129 Brahmabarada 153391636 SK ASALAM SK HUNERI 55
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.4129 1 45

1130 Brahmabarada 152775644 NAJABUN NESHA NASIRUDHIN KHAN 38
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.2886 1 46

1131 Brahmabarada 152548166 MURSIL KHAN MUNSAF KHAN 49
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 47

1132 Brahmabarada 152449996 RAHIMA BIBI SABIR KHAN 49
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 48

1133 Brahmabarada 152384206 ABUTAHERA KHAN EBRARA KHAN 48
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 49

1134 Brahmabarada 152526429 MD CHAND
SK NOOR 

MOHAMMAD
48

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other 0.1769 1 50

1135 Brahmabarada 152669164 KANHU MANDAL KESHABA MANDAL 48
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 51

1136 Brahmabarada 152580644 MAYADHAR PANDE BAI PANDE 48
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 52

1137 Brahmabarada 153391663 SK AMJAD ALI SK SAYED ALI 48
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 53

1138 Brahmabarada 153273691 ANANT KISHOR SAHU ARAKSHIT SAHU 48
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 54

1139 Brahmabarada 153277992 ANIL KUMAR ROUT HARIHAR ROUT 47
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 55

1140 Brahmabarada 153248011 SK BASHID SK HAZARI 48
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 56



1141 Brahmabarada 153754047 Sk Rahematulu SK Raetula 46
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 57

1142 Brahmabarada 153844798 Gulbahar Khan Ebrar Khan 46
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 58

1143 Brahmabarada 153559464 HOSSAIN KHAN IBRAHIM KHAN 50
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 59

1144 Brahmabarada 153550422 BANIRUDDIN KHAN SARAJUDDIN 46
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 60

1145 Brahmabarada 153552864 RABINDRA DASH BHARAT DAS 50
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 61

1146 Brahmabarada 152715393 SARBESWAR BEHERA SHOURI BEHERA 47
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 62

1147 Brahmabarada 152745977 SATYABRATA DASH ADIKANDA DASH 48
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 63

1148 Brahmabarada 152868876 SK RABBANI SK TAFIUL 50
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 64

1149 Brahmabarada 152482379 SK SANAULLA SK RAHEMAT 46
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 65

1150 Brahmabarada 152436589 NITYANANDA MANDAL KUNA MANDAL 46
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 1 66

1151 Brahmabarada 152482548 PARBATI OJHA
SUBAS CHANDRA 

OJHA
45

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other -0.0591 1 67

1152 Brahmabarada 153559489 JAHANARA BEGUM SEKH MANSUR ALI 41
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 68

1153 Brahmabarada 153867830 Najama Bibi SK Riajuddin 41
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 69

1154 Brahmabarada 153846634 Riyaz Khan Niyaz Khan 43
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 70

1155 Brahmabarada 153845151 Shek Samshul Hak Shek Badi Jama 41
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 71

1156 Brahmabarada 153725871 Babu Raut Purnachandra Raut 41
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 72

1157 Brahmabarada 153561577 SAJIT KHAN HASAN KHAN 41
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 73

1158 Brahmabarada 152565555 SHAILENDRA KUMAR DASH RAJENDRA DASH 41
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 74



1159 Brahmabarada 152880873 FARIDA BIBI KABUL KHAN 42
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 75

1160 Brahmabarada 152776010 BIRAKISHOR DAS PRAPHUL DAS 43
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 76

1161 Brahmabarada 152744917 KHALIL KHAN MAHAMMAD KHAN 43
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 77

1162 Brahmabarada 152596507 SUBASH CHANDRA BEHERA
KANHEI CHARAN 

BEHERA
42

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other -0.0591 1 78

1163 Brahmabarada 152623250 RASIDA BIBI YUSUF KHAN 45
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 79

1164 Brahmabarada 152623304 ATULYA ROUT HARIHARA ROUT 43
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 80

1165 Brahmabarada 152713624 MAKBUL KHAN RAMJANI KHAN 44
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 81

1166 Brahmabarada 152753720 RAMESH BAT PANCHANAN BAT 44
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 82

1167 Brahmabarada 153552849 SK HASIBULLA RAHEMAT 45
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 83

1168 Brahmabarada 153424575 APSAR KHAN RAHEMAN KHAN 44
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 84

1169 Brahmabarada 152976645 SK MUSTAZ JARINA BIBI 44
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 85

1170 Brahmabarada 153271789 SK RASID SHEKH HAJARI 44
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 86

1171 Brahmabarada 153757029 Narahari Pande Jadunath Pande 43
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 1 87

1172 Brahmabarada 152713751 SAFIRUDDIN KHAN UZIR KHAN 33
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.1225 1 88

1173 Brahmabarada 152668945 ABEDA BIBI MUSTAK KHAN 40
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 89

1174 Brahmabarada 152764552 RANJIT MANDAL BHAGABAT MANDAL 37
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 90

1175 Brahmabarada 152449892 SABNAM BIBI JAHANGIR KHAN 36
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 91

1176 Brahmabarada 152372148 DILLIPA KUMAR OJHA RAJAKISHORA OJHA 38
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 92



1177 Brahmabarada 152548309 MOHAMMAD ZAFAR KHAN MUNSAF KHAN 37
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 93

1178 Brahmabarada 152525923 NASIMA BIBI JABIR KHAN 38
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 94

1179 Brahmabarada 152602018 BASANTI NAYAK
HRUDANANDA 

NAYAK
38

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other -0.2952 1 95

1180 Brahmabarada 152976558 RIHANA KHATOON JARINA BIBI 37
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 96

1181 Brahmabarada 153238477 SK MOZAFAR ALLI SK ANISUDDIN 38
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 97

1182 Brahmabarada 153847080 Alauddin Khan Niyajuddin Khan 37
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 98

1183 Brahmabarada 153870758 Sushanta Kumar Ojha Harekrushna Ojha 39
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 99

1184 Brahmabarada 153845528 Sekha Abdul Aziz Sekha Sanaula 38
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 100

1185 Brahmabarada 153395749 AJGAR KHAN REHEMAN KHAN 38
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 101

1186 Brahmabarada 153559357 SAMIRA SHEKHARA DAS NIRANJAN DAS 38
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.2952 1 102

1187 Brahmabarada 153565868 BIMALA BEHERA AMAR BEHARA 31
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 103

1188 Brahmabarada 152575852 YASMIN BIBI SK ANSAR 33
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 104

1189 Brahmabarada 153753840 Nragis Ara SK Abdul Rafique 32
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 105

1190 Brahmabarada 153848539 Rashna Ara Begum Ashique Khan 34
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 106

1191 Brahmabarada 153726462 Kabita Mohanty Sushanta Kumar Das 31
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 107

1192 Brahmabarada 153845745 SK Abdul Sajid SK Sanausalla 31
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 108

1193 Brahmabarada 153845892 SK Abadul Majid SK Sanaulla 35
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 109

1194 Brahmabarada 152525800 SK YASIN AKBAL SK SABIR 31
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 110



1195 Brahmabarada 152367157 TOREZ KHAN JALAN KHAN 33
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 111

1196 Brahmabarada 152623442 SADANANDA SAHU
PANDAB CHARAN 

SAHU
35

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other -0.5312 1 112

1197 Brahmabarada 152881004 MAJIDA KHATUN JELANI 35
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 113

1198 Brahmabarada 153717464 Nares Kumar Mandal
Subas Chandra 

Mandal
34

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other -0.5312 1 114

1199 Brahmabarada 153570210 SK NIJAMUDDIN SK WASUDDIN 33
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 115

1200 Brahmabarada 153572747 SHAIK HALIM SHAIK ROUF 33
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 116

1201 Brahmabarada 153552794 SK JULPHUKAR SK RAJAK 31
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 117

1202 Brahmabarada 153550531 IMRAN KHAN KHAERU KHAN 34
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 118

1203 Brahmabarada 153550450 AJIM KHAN RASHID KHAN 33
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 119

1204 Brahmabarada 153252054 SK ALLAUDDIN SK MUNTAJ ALLI 31
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.5312 1 120

1205 Brahmabarada 152623112 ANJANA PARWEEN SK LIKUDIN 27
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 121

1206 Brahmabarada 152846023 AJIBA PARWEEN SK JASIRUDDIN 28
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 122

1207 Brahmabarada 152795842 Shabina Sultana SK RAFIK 28
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 123

1208 Brahmabarada 152453121 SALIMUN NESHAN JOBED KHAN 29
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 124

1209 Brahmabarada 152432033 SUCHITRA PANDA
BICHIHTRA KUMAR 

PANDA
29

BRAHMABARAD
A (CT)

Other -0.7673 1 125

1210 Brahmabarada 153848188 Soeba Parwin Mirja Rafikuddin Baig 29
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 126

1211 Brahmabarada 153572888 TABASSUM NESHA SK SAFARAFUDDIN 28
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 127

1212 Brahmabarada 153424571 ANIL BARIK ABHIMANYU BARIK 26
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 128



1213 Brahmabarada 153393711 SOLTANA BIBI SK FAYAJUDDIN 27
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 129

1214 Brahmabarada 153391696 SK FIROZ SK ISLAM 29
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 130

1215 Brahmabarada 152483134 SK NAJIBUDDIN SK LIAKUDDIN 26
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 131

1216 Brahmabarada 153754205 SK Jahirulla SK Raetulla 30
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.7673 1 132

1217 Brahmabarada 152370052 RUBINA OJHA JAGAN OJHA 24
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -1.0033 1 133

1218 Brahmabarada 153424588 RESMA KHATUN KHURSHID KHAN 25
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -1.0033 1 134

1219 Brahmabarada 153559415 PHATIMA KHATUN KALIM KHAN 25
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -1.0033 1 135

1220 Brahmabarada 153550542 SK ASIK EKBAL SK SABIR 22
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -1.0033 1 136

1221 Brahmabarada 153572816 SK HESAMUDDIN SK FAYAZUDDIN 22
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -1.0033 1 137

1222 Brahmabarada 152434633 SK MOJIBUDDIN SK LIAKUDDIN 24
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -1.0033 1 138

1223 Brahmabarada 153753947 SK Sanaulla SK Kanduru 65
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -1.6191 1 139

1224 Brahmabarada 152562381 MAMAN BIBI SK JAN 6
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -1.7114 1 140

1225 Brahmabarada 153721524 Guyana Barik Rama Chandra Barik 55
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -2.0912 1 141

1226 Brahmabarada 153722230 Hamida Bibi Hasan Khan 40
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -2.7993 1 144

1227 Brahmabarada 153718412 Sekhanasirulla Sekharahemat 35
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -3.0354 1 145

1228 Brahmabarada 153570076 SK SAFI AHEMAD SK MOULABOK HAS 49
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 2 146

1229 Brahmabarada 153721522 Gouranga Barik Gobinda Barik 48
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other 0.1769 2 147

1230 Brahmabarada 153550435 SK KAYAMA KHAN AYUB KHAN 45
BRAHMABARAD

A (CT)
Other -0.0591 2 148



1231 Gandhana 152746503 AMULYA SETHY KALANDI SETHY 64 DARKUNDI SC 2.5983 0 1
1232 Gandhana 152785707 BABAJI MALIK KASI MALIK 70 BANTARA SC 0.6402 1 2
1233 Gandhana 153443183 BINOD MALIK ARJUNA MALIK 57 PARIKAINCHI SC 0.1371 1 3

1234 Gandhana 152657530 ASHOK BOITAI BIPIN BOITAI 54
BRAHMANA 

NARASINGHAPU
R

SC -0.1144 1 4

1235 Gandhana 152650447 DURYADHAN MALIK LATE SIKAR MALIK 54 BANTARA SC -0.1144 1 5
1236 Gandhana 152573617 NITYANANDA MALIK BAGA MALIK 47 BANTARA SC -0.3659 1 6
1237 Gandhana 153207919 BATAKRUSHNA MALIK BHIMA MALIK 49 PARIKAINCHI SC -0.3659 1 7

1238 Gandhana 152624772 AJAYA MALIK PRAPHULA MALIK 45
BRAHMANA 

NARASINGHAPU
R

SC -0.6174 1 8

1239 Gandhana 153189304 DASARATH MALIK GANESH MALIK 35
BRAHMANA 

NARASINGHAPU
R

SC -1.1204 1 9

1240 Gandhana 152494645 SUKANTI MALIK BULA MALIKA 40 BANTARA SC 3.0714 2 10
1241 Gandhana 153052516 GOLOKHA SETHY MAGUNI SETHY 55 DARKUNDI SC 2.5732 2 11
1242 Gandhana 152494656 RADHARANI MALIK BHAGABAN 52 BANTARA SC 1.8558 2 12

1243 Gandhana 152362328 RAMESH BEHERA KIRTAN BEHERA 48
BRAHMANA 

NARASINGHAPU
R

SC 1.0078 2 13

1244 Gandhana 152577649 MALI SETHY DHOI SETHY 74 DARKUNDI SC 0.8917 2 15
1245 Gandhana 152814329 KARUNAKAR MALIK SHIBA MALIK 59 DARKUNDI SC 0.1371 2 17
1246 Gandhana 152657598 BASANTI SETHY BRUNDABAN SETHY 49 DARKUNDI SC -0.3659 2 18
1247 Gandhana 152714962 RAMESH MALIK ALEKHA MALIK 47 EKATALA SC -0.3659 2 19

1248 Gandhana 152718034 MAHESWAR SWAIN
DOLOGOBINDA 

SWAIN
49 PARIKAINCHI SC -0.3659 2 20

1249 Gandhana 152433966 PRAPHULLA BEHERA ARTTA BEHERA 48
BRAHMANA 

NARASINGHAPU
R

SC -0.3659 2 21

1250 Gandhana 152676647 HARIHAR MALIK DHARANI MALIK 45 BANTARA SC -0.3785 2 23
1251 Gandhana 152495118 MANORAMA MAlIK SRIDHSR 45 BANTARA SC -0.6174 2 24

1252 Gandhana 153118111 CHATAN MALIK MAKAR MALIK 45
BRAHMANA 

NARASINGHAPU
R

SC -0.6174 2 25

1253 Gandhana 152846349 PRADIP MALIK MEGHU MALIK 40 MASURAPUR SC -0.8689 2 26



1254 Gandhana 152930659 ASHOK KU MALIK BHIKARI MALIK 37
BRAHMANA 

NARASINGHAPU
R

SC -0.8689 2 27

1255 Gandhana 152596587 AMRUT KU MALIK NATABAR MALIK 36
BRAHMANA 

NARASINGHAPU
R

SC -0.8689 2 28

1256 Gandhana 152436269 BATA MALIK RADHU MALIK 40 BANTARA SC -0.8689 2 29
1257 Gandhana 153041041 RASHMI MALIK SUSANTA MALIK 26 BANTARA SC -1.3719 2 30
1258 Gandhana 153084601 SURYAKANTA MALIK BABULI MALIK 24 BANTARA SC -1.6234 2 32
1259 Gandhana 152964067 BIDHYADHAR BARIK SENDH 59 GANDHANA Other 2.1073 1 1
1260 Gandhana 152671154 MAYADHAR SWAIN KUNJA SWAIN 51 TULASIPUR Other 1.7968 1 2

1261 Gandhana 152966532 BIPIN BEHERA KIRTAN BEHERA 47
BRAHMANA 

NARASINGHAPU
R

Other 0.8883 1 3

1262 Gandhana 152627915 KALANDI BARIK NABA BARIK 41 DARKUNDI Other 0.816 1 4
1263 Gandhana 153433030 SASHI SWAIN BHARATA SWAIN 63 PARIKAINCHI Other 0.3886 1 6
1264 Gandhana 153049485 GUNDURI BEHERA DHANI BEHERA 49 DARKUNDI Other -0.0673 1 7

1265 Gandhana 152921936 NITYANANDA ROUT GOPAL ROUT 54
BRAHMANA 

NARASINGHAPU
R

Other -0.1144 1 8

1266 Gandhana 153118053 SHYAM SUNDAR SAHOO BHAGABAN 47 EKATALA Other -0.3659 1 9
1267 Gandhana 153438127 PRABHATI BISWAL DHRUBA BISWAL 42 GANDHANA Other -0.6174 1 10
1268 Gandhana 153451937 DHADIBABANA BARIK BAIRAGI BARIK 43 GANDHANA Other -0.6174 1 11
1269 Gandhana 153445375 AJAYA DAS DURYODHANA DAS 37 GANDHANA Other -0.8689 1 13
1270 Gandhana 153435488 GOLEKHA PANDA BHIMASEN PANDA 71 GANDHANA Other 2.2653 2 14
1271 Gandhana 152503402 NATABAR SWAIN CHILA SWAIN 72 TULASIPUR Other 0.8917 2 15
1272 Gandhana 152376942 PURNA CHANDRA SINGH HARIHAR SINGH 54 EKATALA Other 0.8412 2 16
1273 Gandhana 152527601 MONAJ KU SWAIN BHARAT SWAIN 56 PARIKAINCHI Other 0.7344 2 17
1274 Gandhana 153754283 BASANTI MOHARANA KANDHURI RANA 68 EKATALA Other 0.6402 2 18
1275 Gandhana 152630688 BINODINI SWAIN ANANTA PRADHAN 69 PARIKAINCHI Other 0.6402 2 19

1276 Gandhana 153205942 SUBASH BOITAI SUBASH BOITAI SELF 48 PARIKAINCHI Other 0.2314 2 21

1277 Gandhana 153358647 RATNAKAR BOITAI SHUKADEB BOITAI 56 TULASIPUR Other 0.1371 2 23
1278 Gandhana 153349977 KUMUDINI SINGH BANAMALI 53 EKATALA Other -0.1144 2 24
1279 Gandhana 153116931 KALAKAR SWAIN BHASKAR SWAIN 52 TULASIPUR Other -0.1144 2 25
1280 Gandhana 152396596 BIDULATA SAHU ANAM SAHU 50 GANDHANA Other -0.3659 2 26



1281 Gandhana 152436497 NARENDRA BEHURIA BAIDHAR BEHURIA 47 DARKUNDI Other -0.3659 2 27
1282 Gandhana 153086753 DINESH DAS FAKIR DAS 47 GANDHANA Other -0.3659 2 28
1283 Gandhana 153027901 RAMES CH DAS DURHYADHAN DAS 47 GANDHANA Other -0.3659 2 29
1284 Gandhana 153443096 SRINIBASHA DAS FALIR DAS 49 GANDHANA Other -0.3659 2 30

1285 Gandhana 153445445 GOBINATHA BISWAL MAYADHARA BISWAL 49 BANTARA Other -0.3659 2 31

1286 Gandhana 153041894 KULAMANI SWAIN CHAKRADHAR SWAIN 47 TULASIPUR Other -0.3659 2 32

1287 Gandhana 152624592 PITAMBER PUHAN KANGASA PUHAN 37 MASURAPUR Other -0.8689 2 35

1288 Gandhana 152827599 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHO RAGHUNATH SAHOO 40 EKATALA Other -0.8689 2 36

1289 Gandhana 152435318 BINOD BIHARI DAS BAINA DAS 34 DARKUNDI Other -1.1204 2 37
1290 Gandhana 152384155 SARBESWAR MALIK PADMANAV MALIK 35 MASURAPUR Other -1.1204 2 38
1291 Gandhana 153466355 SOMNATH SAHU RAGHUNATH SAHU 35 EKATALA Other -1.1204 2 39
1292 Jabara 152868450 KALYANI PAIKAREI SUMAN PAIKAREI 29 JABARA ST 0.8404 1 1

1293 Jabara 152929989 NAYAN MALIK HADIBANDHU MALIK 69 JABARA SC 0.8267 2 1

1294 Jabara 152930699 BIJAYA TARAI SARAD TARAI 37 SUKADEIPUR SC -0.5015 2 2
1295 Jabara 153510223 MANAS MALLIK MAGUNI MALIK 21 SUKADEIPUR SC -1.1656 2 3
1296 Kalana 152979215 DAITARI NAIK CHARAN NAIK 38 SULIA ST 1.7796 1 1
1297 Kalana 153314405 DEBAKI DEHURI BABAN DEHURI 46 KALANA ST -0.2236 1 2
1298 Kalana 153497700 RAMA DEHURI KRUSHNA DEHURI 34 KALANA ST -1.0882 1 3
1299 Kalana 153266018 BIKASH DEURI BHASKAR DEHURI 34 KALANA ST -1.0882 1 4
1300 Kalana 153127160 SAKHI NAYAK DASH NAYAK 69 SULIA SC 0.9292 1 1
1301 Kalana 153330235 KSYIROD MALIK BABAJI MALIK 59 NUAHATA SC 0.8885 1 2
1302 Kalana 153134361 ATULA MALIK HARI MALIK 64 KALANA SC 0.641 1 3
1303 Kalana 152892397 KALANDI CHARAN MALIK SUKADEB MALIK 65 NUAHATA SC 0.641 1 4
1304 Kalana 152522112 ALEKHA MALIK NANDA MALIK 59 NUAHATA SC 0.3528 1 5
1305 Kalana 153283681 GOPAL MALIK MANGULI 57 KALANA SC 0.3528 1 6
1306 Kalana 153136799 GAGAN MALIK RATHIA MALIK 55 NUAHATA SC 0.0646 1 7
1307 Kalana 153175022 BAINA MALIK GHANA 54 SULIA SC 0.0646 1 8
1308 Kalana 153241823 HADIBANDHU MALIK NATH MALIK 54 NUAHATA SC 0.0646 1 9
1309 Kalana 152990317 DINABANDHU MALIK BAGHUTI MALIK 54 NUAHATA SC 0.0646 1 10
1310 Kalana 152778409 NAB DAS GOBINDA DAS 50 SULIA SC -0.2236 1 11
1311 Kalana 152509636 DHANESWAR MALIK GAYADHAR MALIK 49 SULIA SC -0.2236 1 12
1312 Kalana 152778342 KALIA SAMAL BISHNU SAMAL 44 SARABANA SC -0.5118 1 13



1313 Kalana 153497865 INDUMATI MALIK BHAGIRATHI MALIK 39 KALANA SC -0.8 1 14
1314 Kalana 153530641 DUSHASAN MALIK PADAN MALIK 37 SULIA SC -0.8 1 15

1315 Kalana 153321571 BAINA SETHI DINABANDHU SETHI 69 SULIA SC 0.9292 2 16

1316 Kalana 152670231 ARAT MALIK HADIBANDHU MALIK 55 SULIA SC 0.0646 2 17

1317 Kalana 153195958 KSHIRA MALIK BISHNU MALIK 46 SARABANA SC -0.2236 2 18
1318 Kalana 152548135 RAGHUNATH PANDA KRUSHNA PANDA 46 NUAHATA Other 3.4434 1 1

1319 Kalana 153495419 NETRAMANI RANA KRUPASINDHU RANA 69 NUAHATA Other 0.9292 1 2

1320 Kalana 153181602 AKSHAYA MAHALIK DAS 59 NUAHATA Other 0.3528 1 3
1321 Kalana 152722476 KULAMANI BARIK SANKAR BARIK 59 NUAHATA Other 0.3528 1 4

1322 Kalana 152509611 ANANDA CHANDRA SAHU HAREKRUSHNA SAHU 59 KALANA Other 0.3528 1 5

1323 Kalana 152344893 DHARANIDHAR PRUSTY BATAKRUSHNA Prusty 54 SULIA Other 0.0646 1 6

1324 Kalana 152472670 KRUSHNA CHANDRA DASH BANGALI DASH 52 NUAHATA Other 0.0646 1 7

1325 Kalana 153244583 SURENDRA SAHU
DHRUBA CHARAN 

SAHU
51

KULAN 
PAIKARAPUR

Other 0.0646 1 8

1326 Kalana 152345859 BASANTI SAHU NABAGHAN SAHU 49 SULIA Other -0.2236 1 9
1327 Kalana 153128704 GOUTAM SAHU BHASKAR SAHU 50 SULIA Other -0.2236 1 10
1328 Kalana 153121158 PRAMILA SAHOO DEBENDRA SAHU 41 KALANA Other -0.5118 1 11

1329 Kalana 153485789 SANJULATA SAHU
DHRUBA CHARAN 

SAHU
44

KULAN 
PAIKARAPUR

Other -0.5118 1 12

1330 Kalana 153409706 BINOD BIHARI SAHOO MAHANI 41 NUAHATA Other -0.5118 1 13
1331 Kalana 153332568 RABINDRA DAS ATULA DAS 38 SARABANA Other -0.8 1 14

1332 Kalana 153190640 SUPRIYA DAS
GOLAKA CHANDRA 

DAS
29 SULIA Other -1.3764 1 15

1333 Kalana 153795485 Santosh Das Babaji 31 SARABANA Other -3.6677 1 16
1334 Kalana 152396895 JOGENDRA SAHU GANESWAR SAHU 57 SULIA Other 0.3528 2 17
1335 Kalana 153286275 BASONTI SAHU SANJAY KU SAHU 52 SULIA Other 0.0646 2 18

1336 Kalana 153766163 Rajendra Dalai Banchha 55
KULAN 

PAIKARAPUR
Other 0.0646 2 19

1337 Kalana 153792174 Narendra Rout Brundaban 55 BISWANATHPUR Other 0.0646 2 20

1338 Laxminagar 153210761 NRUSINGHA MUNDA KIRTAN MUNDA 30 LAXMI NAGAR ST 3.0216 1 1



1339 Laxminagar 153217430 KAMALA MUNDA DAMODARA MUNDA 54 LAXMI NAGAR ST 2.2009 1 2

1340 Laxminagar 153207909 ANANTA MUNDA GOPINATHA MUNDA 49 LAXMI NAGAR ST 1.3484 1 3

1341 Laxminagar 153630970 MINI MUNDA BAJIRAM MUNDA 65 RADHANAGAR ST 0.741 1 4
1342 Laxminagar 152740133 NAMITA MUNDA SAGAR MUNDA 62 TARA PUR ST 0.741 1 5
1343 Laxminagar 152736627 SURJYA MUNDA MANIKA MUNDA 59 TARA PUR ST 0.512 1 6
1344 Laxminagar 152472782 GAMA MUNDA CHINTA MUNDA 60 TARA PUR ST 0.512 1 7
1345 Laxminagar 152948500 BELA MUNDA BAIDHARA MUNDA 42 TARA PUR ST -0.1752 1 8

1346 Laxminagar 152947267 JOGENDRA DANGIL
CHANDRA MOHAN 

DANGIL
43 TARA PUR ST -0.1752 1 9

1347 Laxminagar 152937042 BISWANATH MAJHI BULU MAJHI 27 BHIKI PUR ST -0.3829 1 10
1348 Laxminagar 152830650 MANGULI MAJHI MANGULI MAJHI 34 BHIKI PUR ST -0.6333 1 11
1349 Laxminagar 152988962 SULOCHANA MAJHI JITENDRA MAJHI 34 BHIKI PUR ST -0.6333 1 12
1350 Laxminagar 152526279 SUKUMANI MUNDA RATHA MUNDA 32 TARA PUR ST -0.6333 1 13
1351 Laxminagar 152470877 SANDAN MUNDA BANAMALI MUNDA 33 TARA PUR ST -0.6333 1 14
1352 Laxminagar 152536483 BASANTI MUNDA PINTU MUNDA 27 TARA PUR ST -0.8624 1 15
1353 Laxminagar 152635160 AVIRAM DEHURI SHYAM DEHURI 27 RADHANAGAR ST -0.8624 1 16
1354 Laxminagar 152741076 PUNIA MUNDA MANIKA MUNDA 26 TARA PUR ST -0.8624 1 17
1355 Laxminagar 152470747 SUMATI MUNDA RAMESHA MUNDA 22 TARA PUR ST -1.0914 1 18
1356 Laxminagar 152717467 MANJU MUNDA LAGA MUNDA 21 TARA PUR ST -1.0914 1 19
1357 Laxminagar 152760521 JAGA MUNDA MUTU MUNDA 21 TARA PUR ST -1.0914 1 20

1358 Laxminagar 153217356 SHANKAR MUNDA JAGANNATH MUNDA 23 LAXMI NAGAR ST -1.0914 1 21

1359 Laxminagar 152853942 MANIKA MUNDA SUREN MUNDA 18 TARA PUR ST -1.3205 1 22
1360 Laxminagar 152787613 PARBATI MUNDA TURI MUNDA 64 TARA PUR ST 0.741 2 23

1361 Laxminagar 153010687 LAXMAN NAYAK DHANESWAR NAYAK 45 RADHANAGAR ST -0.1752 2 24

1362 Laxminagar 152548079 PURNA CHANDRA MUNDA BAJIRAM MUNDA 45 RADHANAGAR ST -0.1752 2 25
1363 Laxminagar 152810998 RATAN MUNDA BANAMALI MUNDA 34 RADHANAGAR ST -0.6333 2 26
1364 Laxminagar 152851861 LAXMI MUNDA RAJESH BANGIL 23 TARA PUR ST -1.0914 2 27
1365 Laxminagar 152886025 JHUNALATA MALIK KRUSHNA MALIK 36 LAXMI NAGAR SC -0.4043 0 1

1366 Laxminagar 152836598 KEDAR NAYAK PIMPA NAYAK 47
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
SC 3.4103 1 2

1367 Laxminagar 152778419 RAMANI MAJHI SARAT TARAI 32 BHIKI PUR SC 2.3396 1 3
1368 Laxminagar 152852551 MUKUTA SAMAL GOPAL Samal 67 RADHANAGAR SC 2.2647 1 4



1369 Laxminagar 152415774 MATAJI MALIK JATA MALIK 69 TARA PUR SC 0.9701 1 5
1370 Laxminagar 152363579 CHAITANYA MALIK BINOD MALIK 64 TARA PUR SC 0.741 1 6
1371 Laxminagar 152728564 GANESHA MALIK SUKA MALIK 65 TARA PUR SC 0.741 1 7
1372 Laxminagar 153123654 MALATI DEI MANU DEI 63 TARA PUR SC 0.741 1 8
1373 Laxminagar 153229361 MADHUSUDAN DAS RAGUJI DAS 35 LAXMI NAGAR SC 0.7093 1 9

1374 Laxminagar 152979190 RAMBHA MALIK PADAN MALIK 49 KRUSHNNAGAR SC 0.6772 1 10

1375 Laxminagar 153123678 KUNTALA MALIK NIRANJAN MALIK 37 TARA PUR SC 0.5547 1 11
1376 Laxminagar 152522126 BISHNU MAJHI TIMA MAJHI 57 BHIKI PUR SC 0.512 1 12

1377 Laxminagar 153118205 SRIKANTA BINDHANI NARAYAN BINDHANI 42 TARA PUR SC 0.3522 1 13

1378 Laxminagar 153197941 DURYODHAN MALIK GAYADHAR MALIK 55 LAXMI NAGAR SC 0.2829 1 14
1379 Laxminagar 152899422 GOURI MALIK PAKA MALIK 54 LAXMI NAGAR SC 0.2829 1 15
1380 Laxminagar 152623512 BAKATI MAJHI BANGALI MAJHI 54 BHIKI PUR SC 0.2829 1 16
1381 Laxminagar 152344873 CHABBIRANI MAJHI BABULI MAJHI 38 LAXMI NAGAR SC 0.267 1 17
1382 Laxminagar 152574472 KUNA MALIK JIARAM MALIK 40 LAXMI NAGAR SC 0.2191 1 18

1383 Laxminagar 153029327 MANJULATA MALIK SANATANA MALIK 49 KRUSHNNAGAR SC 0.0538 1 19

1384 Laxminagar 153274127 CHHANIKA MALIK MADAN MALIK 48 LAXMI NAGAR SC 0.0538 1 20

1385 Laxminagar 153120638 TUKUNI BEHERA GOURANGA BEHERA 49 TARA PUR SC 0.0538 1 21

1386 Laxminagar 152673791 BABULI ROUT KESABROUT 46 TARA PUR SC 0.0538 1 22
1387 Laxminagar 153754942 SUSAMA MAJHI Babulu majhi 28 BHIKI PUR SC 0.0007 1 23
1388 Laxminagar 152884962 RABINDRA ROUT MURALI ROUT 31 LAXMI NAGAR SC -0.1538 1 24
1389 Laxminagar 152612881 SANJULATA ROUT GURIA ROUT 45 TARA PUR SC -0.1752 1 25
1390 Laxminagar 153268901 KHULANA BEHERA BAI MAJHI 44 TARA PUR SC -0.1752 1 26
1391 Laxminagar 153044052 JAYANTI MALIK ABHIMANYU MALIK 41 TARA PUR SC -0.1752 1 27

1392 Laxminagar 153235271 GOPAL SETHI RAMA SETHI 41 KRUSHNNAGAR SC -0.1752 1 28

1393 Laxminagar 152512130 JYOTI NAYAK PRAKAS NAYAK 41 TARA PUR SC -0.1752 1 29
1394 Laxminagar 152899612 PRAVAKARA ROUT KESHAB ROUT 41 TARA PUR SC -0.1752 1 30
1395 Laxminagar 152927218 RADHU SAMAL GOBINDA SAMAL 44 RADHANAGAR SC -0.1752 1 31

1396 Laxminagar 152743537 SHYAMA SUNDAR BEHERA MAHESWAR BEHERA 41 TARA PUR SC -0.1752 1 32

1397 Laxminagar 152714787 UTTAMA NAYAK PIMPA NAYAK 45
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
SC -0.1752 1 33



1398 Laxminagar 152640724 GULA MALIK JAIRAM MALIK 41 LAXMI NAGAR SC -0.1752 1 34
1399 Laxminagar 152504892 SARASWATI RANA PRAFULLA RANA 32 TARA PUR SC -0.2977 1 35
1400 Laxminagar 152550598 RAMA RANA AKHSAYA RANA 34 LAXMI NAGAR SC -0.3456 1 36
1401 Laxminagar 153147878 MAMI MALIK MADHUA JENA 39 RADHANAGAR SC -0.4043 1 37
1402 Laxminagar 153108428 ARAKHITA MALIK ISWAR MALIK 39 TARA PUR SC -0.4043 1 38
1403 Laxminagar 153277119 BHIMA BEHERA BHIMA BEHERA 37 TARA PUR SC -0.4043 1 39
1404 Laxminagar 152589270 AJAN MALIK GANESH MALIK 39 TARA PUR SC -0.4043 1 40
1405 Laxminagar 153716665 Ananda Jati Babaji Jati 40 RADHANAGAR SC -0.4043 1 41
1406 Laxminagar 153257731 SUSANDHYA MALIK ABHIMANYU MALIK 32 LAXMI NAGAR SC -0.6333 1 42
1407 Laxminagar 153118013 SABITRI MALIK KANHEII MALIK 34 BHIKI PUR SC -0.6333 1 43
1408 Laxminagar 153123621 ABHIRAM MALIK GAYADHAR MALIK 35 TARA PUR SC -0.6333 1 44

1409 Laxminagar 153194965 KLAIKA MALIK AMAR PRASD MALIK 34 LAXMI NAGAR SC -0.6333 1 45

1410 Laxminagar 153244725 MAHENDRA KU SETHY DHARANIDHAR SETHY 32 KRUSHNNAGAR SC -0.6333 1 46

1411 Laxminagar 153274219 SAROJ KU DALEI NARANA DALEI 35 TARA PUR SC -0.6333 1 47
1412 Laxminagar 153630691 HRUDANANDA MALIK PRAMOD MALIK 31 TARA PUR SC -0.6333 1 48
1413 Laxminagar 152589878 RABINDRA MALIK GOBINDA MALIK 35 TARA PUR SC -0.6333 1 49

1414 Laxminagar 152393826 BABULA BEHERA MAHESWAR BEHERA 34 TARA PUR SC -0.6333 1 50

1415 Laxminagar 153001500 DAMAYANTI MALIK HAGURI MALIK 30 RADHANAGAR SC -0.8624 1 51
1416 Laxminagar 152363440 SASMITA MALIK SUKADEBA MALIK 28 TARA PUR SC -0.8624 1 52

1417 Laxminagar 152573771 SUBALA MALIK
PURNA CHANDRA 

MALIK
27 RADHANAGAR SC -0.8624 1 53

1418 Laxminagar 152509343 SUNITA NAYAK AMARJYOTI NAYAK 28 TARA PUR SC -0.8624 1 54

1419 Laxminagar 152459680 PRASANTA NAYAK GADADHAR NAYAK 28
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
SC -0.8624 1 55

1420 Laxminagar 152875973 DILIP KUMAR ROUT
GOKULANANDA 

ROUT
30 TARA PUR SC -0.8624 1 56

1421 Laxminagar 153197851 BALARAM MOHANTY NATABAR MOHANTY 29 LAXMI NAGAR SC -0.8624 1 57

1422 Laxminagar 153123585 MANTU BEHERA GOURANGA BEHERA 25 TARA PUR SC -1.0914 1 58

1423 Laxminagar 152467362 MADHABI MUNDA BAPUNA MUNDA 19 TARA PUR SC -1.3205 1 59

1424 Laxminagar 153120613 TUTU BEHERA GOURANGA BEHERA 15 TARA PUR SC -1.5495 1 60



1425 Laxminagar 153774643 Dhuleswar mallik sanatan 66 TARA PUR SC -5.8757 1 61
1426 Laxminagar 152765418 RABINDRA SAMAL ANAMA CHARAN 52 RADHANAGAR SC 2.7763 2 62
1427 Laxminagar 152941961 SANATANA MUNDA BAJIRAM MUNDA 46 RADHANAGAR SC 1.9239 2 63
1428 Laxminagar 152672884 NITYANANDA ROUT KASI ROUT 60 TARA PUR SC 1.3271 2 64
1429 Laxminagar 152538482 JAGABANDHU ROUT BAISHNAB ROUT 73 TARA PUR SC 1.1991 2 65
1430 Laxminagar 153226424 SUDAM BEHERA BABAJI BEHERA 59 BHIKI PUR SC 1.0394 2 66

1431 Laxminagar 152928197 MATANA MALIK BIDYDHARA MALIK 53 KRUSHNNAGAR SC 0.9542 2 67

1432 Laxminagar 152938705 SARASWATI SINGH Markanda 44
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
SC 0.3522 2 68

1433 Laxminagar 152927399 KAMINI SAMAL JAIRAM SAMAL 54 RADHANAGAR SC 0.2829 2 69
1434 Laxminagar 152804941 MOHAN ROUT KESHAB ROUT 50 TARA PUR SC 0.0538 2 70

1435 Laxminagar 153006067 BIADHARA SAMAL
SHYAMASUNDAR 

SAMAL
47 RADHANAGAR SC 0.0538 2 71

1436 Laxminagar 152450867 PABAN MALIK BAIDHARA MALLIK 47 TARA PUR SC 0.0538 2 72

1437 Laxminagar 153147946 PADAN MALIK
KRISHNA CAHNDRA 

MALIK
49 TARA PUR SC 0.0538 2 73

1438 Laxminagar 152362107 FAKIRA MALIK DUKHISHYAM MALIK 47 RADHANAGAR SC 0.0538 2 74

1439 Laxminagar 152344793 TUNI MALIK GAGANA MALIK 44 KRUSHNNAGAR SC -0.1752 2 75

1440 Laxminagar 152607584 BHARAT MALIK CHAITANYA MALIK 45 RADHANAGAR SC -0.1752 2 76
1441 Laxminagar 152637721 KUNTALA KHATU PRADIP KHATU 45 RADHANAGAR SC -0.1752 2 77

1442 Laxminagar 152370031 SARATA SAHOO
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SAHOO
37 LAXMI NAGAR SC -0.4043 2 78

1443 Laxminagar 152789094 SUDAM MALIK
PURNA CHNADRA 

MALIK
36 RADHANAGAR SC -0.4043 2 79

1444 Laxminagar 152363507 RASMI MALIK RABINDRA MALIK 34 TARA PUR SC -0.6333 2 80
1445 Laxminagar 152402547 BIMALA SAMAL JULIA SAMAL 31 RADHANAGAR SC -0.6333 2 81

1446 Laxminagar 152854001 ADHIRA KUMAR MALIK
GOURANGA KUMAR 

MALLIK
31 TARA PUR SC -0.6333 2 82

1447 Laxminagar 153130324 KAPILESWARA MALIK ADIKANDA MALIK 35 LAXMI NAGAR SC -0.6333 2 83
1448 Laxminagar 152687214 TOFAN BEHERA SUDAM BEHERA 30 TARA PUR SC -0.8624 2 84
1449 Laxminagar 153226545 SHISHIR MALIK BHIMA MALIK 25 LAXMI NAGAR SC -1.0914 2 85

1450 Laxminagar 153274296 JULI MALIK DHARANIDHAR MALIK 21 TARA PUR SC -1.0914 2 86



1451 Laxminagar 153114350 CHINU BEHERA ABHI BEHERA 16 TARA PUR SC -1.3205 2 87
1452 Laxminagar 152322627 KARUNAKAR SAHOO KIRTAN SAHOO 57 LAXMI NAGAR Other 1.3271 0 1
1453 Laxminagar 153776398 Sudhakara Jena KRUSHNA 44 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 0 2
1454 Laxminagar 153630978 KULAMANI SAHOO ANANDA SAHOO 38 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 0 3
1455 Laxminagar 153108480 BINA BEHERA KULAMANI BEHERA 39 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 0 4
1456 Laxminagar 152901401 JAYANTI BEHERA Bishnu BEHERA 31 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.6333 0 5

1457 Laxminagar 152649317 KANHU CHARAN SAMAL BANAMALI SAMAL 59
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
Other 2.2382 1 6

1458 Laxminagar 153207835 RADHA ROUT POKAROUT 93 LAXMI NAGAR Other 2.1153 1 7

1459 Laxminagar 152574593 PITAMBAR BISWAL NABAGHANA BISWAL 59 BHIKI PUR Other 2.0464 1 8

1460 Laxminagar 152362252 AJODHYA SAHOO GANESHA SAHOO 83 LAXMI NAGAR Other 1.6572 1 9

1461 Laxminagar 153029067 MINATI BEHERA
BATAKRUSHNA 

BEHERA
44 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 1.5989 1 10

1462 Laxminagar 152421001 CHAITANYA JATI NRUSINHA JATI 50 RADHANAGAR Other 1.5882 1 11

1463 Laxminagar 153244645 NAKULA CH SAHU CHAKRADHAR SAHU 58 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 1.5669 1 12

1464 Laxminagar 153123732 CHAITANYA RANA BABAJI RANA 74 LAXMI NAGAR Other 1.4868 1 13
1465 Laxminagar 153102752 JAYANTI BEHERA ASOKA BEHERA 78 LAXMI NAGAR Other 1.4282 1 14
1466 Laxminagar 152852491 PRANAKRUSHNA BEHERA PARI BEHERA 76 LAXMI NAGAR Other 1.4282 1 15

1467 Laxminagar 153246525 GUNJARI SAHOO DINABANDHU SAHOO 62 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 1.2684 1 16

1468 Laxminagar 153120563 NABAKISHORE SAHOO CHAREI SAHOO 75 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 1.1991 1 17

1469 Laxminagar 152465145 DALIMBA PARIDA
BATA 

KRUSHNAPARIDA
56 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.9915 1 18

1470 Laxminagar 153757754 KARTIKA RANA Dhanu 55 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.8103 1 19

1471 Laxminagar 152344912 CHANCHALA SAHOO DASARATHA SAHOO 64 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.741 1 20

1472 Laxminagar 152700451 DURYODHAN MOHARANA
KASINATH 

MOHARANA
64 RADHANAGAR Other 0.741 1 21

1473 Laxminagar 153105786 JAGANATH SAHOO HARI SAHOO 61 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 0.741 1 22

1474 Laxminagar 152775147 KAILASH ROUT GAYADHAR ROUT 45 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 0.6399 1 23

1475 Laxminagar 153758406 LAXMIPRIYA sahoo Krushna sahoo 48 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.6292 1 24



1476 Laxminagar 152714695 RAMESH CHANDRA SAHOO SOMANATH SAHOO 53 RADHANAGAR Other 0.6185 1 25

1477 Laxminagar 152805634 JIBAN KUMAR SAHOO
KANHU CHARAN 

SAHOO
32

KRUSHNANAGA
R PATNA

Other 0.6134 1 26

1478 Laxminagar 153739675 FULLA SAHOO RAMA 60 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.512 1 27
1479 Laxminagar 153205866 SUDHAKARA RATHA KESABA RATHA 58 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.512 1 28

1480 Laxminagar 153223370 KAMALA PADHI RAGHUNATH PADHI 55 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.2829 1 29

1481 Laxminagar 153252700 SARASWATI BEHERA KHIROD BEHERA 51 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.2829 1 30

1482 Laxminagar 152473676 TUNI SAHOO SANATAN SAHOO 55
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
Other 0.2829 1 31

1483 Laxminagar 152702544 BHIMSEN PATRI DRUBA PATRI 54 RADHANAGAR Other 0.2829 1 32
1484 Laxminagar 153260271 KANHU BISWAL EKADASI BISWAL 54 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.2829 1 33

1485 Laxminagar 153630880 SOMANATHA SAHOO NABAGHANA SAHOO 51
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
Other 0.2829 1 34

1486 Laxminagar 153205966 SUBHADRA JENA JAGABANDHUJENA 54 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.2829 1 35
1487 Laxminagar 153161799 GOURANGA BEHERA BALLABH BEHERA 53 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.2829 1 36
1488 Laxminagar 153142377 PADAN JENA KHETRABASI JENA 55 BHIKI PUR Other 0.2829 1 37

1489 Laxminagar 152338271 SANKARSAN NAYAK
KARTTIK CHANDRA 

NAYAK
54 RADHANAGAR Other 0.2829 1 38

1490 Laxminagar 153029012 KUNJALATA BEHERA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BEHERA
39 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 0.267 1 39

1491 Laxminagar 153224060 JHUNA SWAIN AJAYA SWAIN 38 TARA PUR Other 0.267 1 40
1492 Laxminagar 153775950 Arnapurna Biswal Pramod Biswal 40 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.1231 1 41
1493 Laxminagar 153274182 UMESH ROUT GANDU ROUT 44 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.1125 1 42

1494 Laxminagar 152640549 RABINDRA KUMAR SAHOO GOURANGA SAHOO 40 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.0752 1 43

1495 Laxminagar 152455530 MANICHARAN JATI KRUPASINDHU JATI 46 RADHANAGAR Other 0.0538 1 44
1496 Laxminagar 152885052 SULTA SAHOO SACHI SAHOO 46 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.0538 1 45
1497 Laxminagar 153005940 KUNI DAS DURGA DAS 50 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.0538 1 46
1498 Laxminagar 153147842 KUNA CH PADHI DASARATHA PADHI 49 BHIKI PUR Other 0.0538 1 47
1499 Laxminagar 153126838 PADMANAVA SAHOO GHURUD SAHOO 49 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.0538 1 48

1500 Laxminagar 153027354 BAKATA NATH BABULI NATH 47
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
Other 0.0538 1 49

1501 Laxminagar 153105724 MANOJ KU SAHOO
NABAKOSHORE 

SAHOO
49 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 0.0538 1 50



1502 Laxminagar 153223415 RUKMANI SAHOO JUBARAJ SAHOO 46 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.0538 1 51
1503 Laxminagar 152700349 BASANTI PATRI DAMODAR PATRI 49 RADHANAGAR Other 0.0538 1 52
1504 Laxminagar 153716613 kalandi barik Babaji 48 RADHANAGAR Other 0.0538 1 53

1505 Laxminagar 152826914 SASMITA JENA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

JENA
35 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 0.038 1 54

1506 Laxminagar 152524084 SASIREKHA PRUSTY KARTIKA PRUSTY 40 BHIKI PUR Other -0.0687 1 55

1507 Laxminagar 153249316 RABINDRA KU SWAIN ABHIMANYU SWAIN 34 KRUSHNNAGAR Other -0.1059 1 56

1508 Laxminagar 153237117 KUNTILATA ROUT ARJUN ROUT 44 BHIKI PUR Other -0.1752 1 57

1509 Laxminagar 153235221 SAJANI SAHOO KARUNAKAR SAHOO 42 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 58

1510 Laxminagar 153111617 SUNI BEHERA NARAYAN BEHERA 45 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 59
1511 Laxminagar 153014365 SATYABHAMA SAHOO ANAMA SAHOO 44 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 60
1512 Laxminagar 152905507 MAHESWAR BEHERA HARIHARA BEHERA 43 RADHANAGAR Other -0.1752 1 61

1513 Laxminagar 152852607 SURESHA SAHOO
BATAKRUSHNA 

SAHOO
41 BALIA PASI Other -0.1752 1 62

1514 Laxminagar 152799673 BHAGIRATHI SAHOO
KIRTTAN BIHARI 

SAHOO
43 RADHANAGAR Other -0.1752 1 63

1515 Laxminagar 152513950 PRASANTA PANDA BENUDHAR PANDA 41 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 64

1516 Laxminagar 152549960 BINOD DAS BABAJI CHARAN DAS 44 RADHANAGAR Other -0.1752 1 65

1517 Laxminagar 152362542 SURENDRA NATH BATAKRUSHNA NATH 45
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
Other -0.1752 1 66

1518 Laxminagar 152396830 RABINDRA JENA NATABARJENA 43 BHIKI PUR Other -0.1752 1 67
1519 Laxminagar 153237012 AMULYA BEHERA BASU BEHERA 44 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 68
1520 Laxminagar 153220245 HIRANYA KUMAR SAHOO SHUKADEB SAHOO 44 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 69
1521 Laxminagar 153161687 BABULI BEHERA KARTTIKA BEHERA 43 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 70
1522 Laxminagar 153205804 GANESH ROUT GANESH ROUT 41 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 71

1523 Laxminagar 153630841 ASHOKA SAHOO
BRUNDABANA 

SAHOO
41 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 72

1524 Laxminagar 153756210 SASIKALA JENA KRUSHNA 45 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 73
1525 Laxminagar 153757854 Nirajan Behera SRIDHARA BEHERA 45 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 74
1526 Laxminagar 153630823 RAMESHA SAHOO BABAJI SAHOO 43 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 1 75
1527 Laxminagar 152692797 TRILOCHAN NATH RAGHUNATH NATH 43 RADHANAGAR Other -0.1752 1 76
1528 Laxminagar 153630918 SATRUGHANA SAHOO KATHI SAHOO 34 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.3456 1 77
1529 Laxminagar 153013084 BINDUSHREE SAHOO NIRAKAR SAHOO 37 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 1 78



1530 Laxminagar 153630671 ANITA RANI SAHOO SANJAY SAHOO 39 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 1 79
1531 Laxminagar 153266028 MAMINA JENA MAYADHAR JENA 39 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 1 80

1532 Laxminagar 153118090 SANJU SAHOO RADHAKANTA SAHOO 38 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 1 81

1533 Laxminagar 153139876 TIKILI BEHERA SIBA BEHERA 37 TARA PUR Other -0.4043 1 82

1534 Laxminagar 153217993 SARATA KUMAR SAHOO
DHARANI DHARA 

SAHOO
39 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 1 83

1535 Laxminagar 153224135 KARTIKA MALIK
MANAGOBINDA 

MALIK
40 TARA PUR Other -0.4043 1 84

1536 Laxminagar 153630871 BALARAM SAHOO ANANDA SAHOO 36 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 1 85
1537 Laxminagar 152876056 NABAGHANA SAHU SUKADEBA SAHU 37 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 1 86

1538 Laxminagar 152852420 BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

BEHERA
40 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 1 87

1539 Laxminagar 152412805 ASHOK KUMAR PATTU BABAJI PATTU 39
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
Other -0.4043 1 88

1540 Laxminagar 153159124 GANESWAR MOHANTY NATABAR MOHANTY 36 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 1 89

1541 Laxminagar 153200568 MAMATA MOHANTY SANTOS MOHANTY 33 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.6333 1 90
1542 Laxminagar 153912598 Saraswati Sahoo Akhaya 35 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.6333 1 91
1543 Laxminagar 153739677 Basudeba sahoo JHARIA SAHOO 32 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.6333 1 92

1544 Laxminagar 153630894 RANJAN SAHOO NAGENDRA SAHOO 34
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
Other -0.6333 1 93

1545 Laxminagar 153268797 NILU SAHOO
BATAKRUSHNA. 

SAHOO
33 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.6333 1 94

1546 Laxminagar 153120520 SUSANTA BINDHANI NARAYAN BINDHANI 33 TARA PUR Other -0.6333 1 95

1547 Laxminagar 153116951 PURNACHANDRA PADHI PRAHALLAD PADHI 33 KRUSHNNAGAR Other -0.6333 1 96

1548 Laxminagar 152588614 PRASSANA KUMAR ROUT PURUSOTTAM ROUT 33 RADHANAGAR Other -0.6333 1 97

1549 Laxminagar 152552176 TRILOCHAN RANA
ANANTA GOPAL 

RANA
33 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.6333 1 98

1550 Laxminagar 152936975 JHARIA SAHOO NABAGHANA SAHOO 35 BHIKI PUR Other -0.6333 1 99

1551 Laxminagar 153161863 MALATI RANA RAMA CH RANA 30 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.8624 1 100
1552 Laxminagar 153739674 PADMINI NATHA Ramesh natha 28 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.8624 1 101



1553 Laxminagar 153274329 RASMITA MALIK KHIROD MALIK 27 TARA PUR Other -0.8624 1 102
1554 Laxminagar 153161737 PITAMBHARA BEHERA MADANA BEHERA 29 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.8624 1 103

1555 Laxminagar 152952414 SAHADEBA GAHANA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

GAHANA
29 KRUSHNNAGAR Other -0.8624 1 104

1556 Laxminagar 152415149 ANANDA MAHARANA BHMSEN MAHARANA 27 RADHANAGAR Other -0.8624 1 105

1557 Laxminagar 153630986 PRATIVA JENA KHIRODA JENA 25 BHIKI PUR Other -1.0914 1 106
1558 Laxminagar 152402163 SARASWATI PATRI NILAMANI PATRI 25 RADHANAGAR Other -1.0914 1 107

1559 Laxminagar 153776518 Kamala sahoo Krushna 65 KRUSHNNAGAR Other -6.1047 1 108

1560 Laxminagar 152396888 BASANTA BISWAL
SATRUGHANA 

BISWAL
32 LAXMI NAGAR Other 3.922 2 109

1561 Laxminagar 152753706 PARAMANANDA JENA BAURI JENA 71 BHIKI PUR Other 2.3019 2 110
1562 Laxminagar 152421060 DURYODHAN PATHAL KANTHI PATHAL 66 RADHANAGAR Other 1.8331 2 111
1563 Laxminagar 152562483 MANORAMA SAHOO SUNAKAR SAHOO 36 LAXMI NAGAR Other 1.274 2 112
1564 Laxminagar 152915072 SUBASH CHANDRA SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO 51 LAXMI NAGAR Other 1.146 2 113
1565 Laxminagar 153755375 Santana jena Sagar jena 60 BHIKI PUR Other 0.9915 2 114
1566 Laxminagar 153739048 SUKADEBA SAHOO DAMA 64 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.9807 2 115
1567 Laxminagar 153147777 LAXMIDHAR SAHOO SUKADEBA SAHOO 67 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.9701 2 116
1568 Laxminagar 152839013 KRUPASINDHU PATRI GIRIDHARI PATRI 67 RADHANAGAR Other 0.9701 2 117

1569 Laxminagar 153630975 DURYODHANA BEHERA BABJI BEHERA 55 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 0.9063 2 118

1570 Laxminagar 152928906 LAXMI SAHOO
RAMA CHARAN 

SAHOO
62 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.741 2 119

1571 Laxminagar 152897015 ANIL KUAMR SAHOO BHAGABAN SAHU 65 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.741 2 120

1572 Laxminagar 152588942 ANANDA SAMAL BANAMALI SAMAL 65 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 0.741 2 121

1573 Laxminagar 152659308 MINJI PARIDA BABAN PARIDA 45 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.6879 2 122

1574 Laxminagar 152465228 NILAMANI SAHOO JAGANNATH SAHOO 44 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.4482 2 123

1575 Laxminagar 152659163 MADHUSUDAN PARIDA KANHU PARIDA 47 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.2935 2 124
1576 Laxminagar 152627907 SURAVI SAHOO HRUSIKESHI SAHOO 52 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.2829 2 125
1577 Laxminagar 152633652 UMA JENA SRIPATI JENA 54 BHIKI PUR Other 0.2829 2 126
1578 Laxminagar 152552090 DASARATHA RANA BANDHUA RANA 54 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.2829 2 127
1579 Laxminagar 152502206 SRIDHAR DAS HARI DAS 52 RADHANAGAR Other 0.2829 2 128
1580 Laxminagar 153203366 MAGUNI SAHOO NATABARA SAHOO 52 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.2829 2 129



1581 Laxminagar 152753851 SUKANTI SAHOO RABINDRA SAHOO 50 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.0538 2 130

1582 Laxminagar 152876827 PRAFULLA CHANDRA PADHI
PARAMANANDA 

PADHI
46 KRUSHNNAGAR Other 0.0538 2 131

1583 Laxminagar 152955891 BASANTI DAS BASANTI DAS 48 TARA PUR Other 0.0538 2 132

1584 Laxminagar 153235315 LAMBODHAR RANA PURUSOTTAM RANA 49 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.0538 2 133

1585 Laxminagar 153263274 MANU CH BISWAL EKADASI BISWAL 49 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.0538 2 134
1586 Laxminagar 153265838 BIJAYA JENA ALEKHA JENA 49 LAXMI NAGAR Other 0.0538 2 135
1587 Laxminagar 153265936 PRAMOD ROUT RAGHU ROUT 45 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 2 136

1588 Laxminagar 153221173 PADMAN SAHOO
MADHABANANDA 

SAHOO
42 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.1752 2 137

1589 Laxminagar 152954392 PRAFULLA KUMAR SAHU MAYADHAR SAHU 45 TARA PUR Other -0.1752 2 138
1590 Laxminagar 152401063 SAJSIBHUSAN NATH KESHABA NATH 44 RADHANAGAR Other -0.1752 2 139

1591 Laxminagar 152977225 ASHISH KUMAR NAYAK DURYODHAN NAYAK 36 KRUSHNNAGAR Other -0.4043 2 140

1592 Laxminagar 152915150 SATRUGHAN SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO 40 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 2 141

1593 Laxminagar 152805762 BALARAM NATH BABAJI NATH 40
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
Other -0.4043 2 142

1594 Laxminagar 153237050 ABHIMANYU RANA RAGHUNATH RANA 36 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 2 143

1595 Laxminagar 153630653 SIBAPRASAD SAHOO SUDARSANA SAHOO 37 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.4043 2 144

1596 Laxminagar 152435766 PADMINI SAHOO DIPAK SAHOO 35 BHIKI PUR Other -0.6333 2 145
1597 Laxminagar 152943493 BINATA RANA MANGULI RANA 34 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.6333 2 146

1598 Laxminagar 153739045 AJAYA SAHOO ISWARA 32 KRUSHNNAGAR Other -0.6333 2 147

1599 Laxminagar 153232665 MAHENDRA SAHU GOURANGA SAHU 34 LAXMI NAGAR Other -0.6333 2 148

1600 Laxminagar 152778351 KANDHEI SAHOO
DOLAGOBINDA 

SAHOO
29 BHIKI PUR Other -0.8624 2 149

1601 Laxminagar 152734941 SANTOSH GAHAN Nabakisor Gahana 28 KRUSHNNAGAR Other -0.8624 2 150

1602 Laxminagar 152840671 SANJUKTA NATH DHANESWAR NATH 23
KRUSHNANAGA

R PATNA
Other -1.0914 2 151

1603 Laxminagar 153118138 Pramila Behera Thukura 22 LAXMI NAGAR Other -1.0914 2 152
1604 Laxminagar 153222562 PUSHPAKA MALIK BABAJI MALIK 25 LAXMI NAGAR Other -1.0914 2 153
1605 Maheswarpur 153855220 sunita das arata das 38 CHANDAPUR SC -0.0851 0 1
1606 Maheswarpur 153900081 janaki behera dama 35 CHANDAPUR SC 2.5257 1 2



1607 Maheswarpur 152423606 MUSHI BEHERA SANKAR BEHERA 69 CHANDAPUR SC 1.7002 1 3
1608 Maheswarpur 152494479 SUKI SAHU BATAKISHNA SAHU 69 CHANDAPUR SC 1.7002 1 4
1609 Maheswarpur 153302542 BITALI DAS NAKHI DAS 70 CHANDAPUR SC 1.7002 1 5
1610 Maheswarpur 152624130 BHARAT DAS INDRAMANI DAS 48 CHANDAPUR SC 1.3393 1 6

1611 Maheswarpur 152771866 BISHNU DAS RAHAS DAS 53 MAHESWARPUR SC 0.8075 1 7

1612 Maheswarpur 152580638 TILOTTAMA DAS KESHAB DAS 46 CHANDAPUR SC 0.51 1 8

1613 Maheswarpur 152472552 NATABAR SAHOO NABAGHANA SAHOO 46 CHANDAPUR SC 0.51 1 9

1614 Maheswarpur 153304779 INDUMATI DAS NAGARJUN DAS 46 CHANDAPUR SC 0.51 1 10
1615 Maheswarpur 153203156 GITA DAS MANOJ 49 CHANDAPUR SC 0.51 1 11
1616 Maheswarpur 152875998 ASHOK DAS JAGANNATH DAS 44 CHANDAPUR SC 0.2124 1 12
1617 Maheswarpur 153226772 SATYABHAMA DAS SANTOSH DAS 39 CHANDAPUR SC -0.0851 1 13
1618 Maheswarpur 153773859 prartima barik subham barik 39 CHANDAPUR SC -0.0851 1 14
1619 Maheswarpur 153775269 suma daa ananta 40 CHANDAPUR SC -0.0851 1 15
1620 Maheswarpur 153212734 NIRANJANA DAS RAMA 40 CHANDAPUR SC -0.0851 1 16

1621 Maheswarpur 153273437 PANDAB BARIK BALARAM BARIK 37 MAHESWARPUR SC -0.0851 1 17

1622 Maheswarpur 153094999 SABITRI BARIK NARAYAN BARIK 39 CHANDAPUR SC -0.0851 1 18
1623 Maheswarpur 153149954 JUJISTIRA BEHERA CHAGALI BEHERA 39 CHANDAPUR SC -0.0851 1 19

1624 Maheswarpur 153089156 SANJU DAS KULAMANI DAS 34 MAHESWARPUR SC -0.3827 1 20

1625 Maheswarpur 153106024 KALYANI BARIK KARTIKA BARIK 34 CHANDAPUR SC -0.3827 1 21
1626 Maheswarpur 153195594 JAYANTI BEHERA DURODHAN 32 CHANDAPUR SC -0.3827 1 22
1627 Maheswarpur 153189622 BASANTI SAHOO GADADHAR 35 CHANDAPUR SC -0.3827 1 23
1628 Maheswarpur 153108269 BHARATI BARIK BIKALI BARIK 28 CHANDAPUR SC -0.6802 1 24
1629 Maheswarpur 153226842 DAMAYANTI MALIK MITU DAS 25 CHANDAPUR SC -0.9778 1 25
1630 Maheswarpur 153773855 tilatama barik surendra 25 CHANDAPUR SC -0.9778 1 26

1631 Maheswarpur 153952344 Arjuna patra manjulata 48 MAHESWARPUR SC 2.1053 2 27

1632 Maheswarpur 153243019 SUDAM DAS LALITA DAS 59 CHANDAPUR SC 1.1051 2 28
1633 Maheswarpur 153951137 sanjukta das bikram 38 CHANDAPUR SC -0.0851 2 29
1634 Maheswarpur 153144013 GAYATRI DAS AKASH DAS 29 CHANDAPUR SC -0.6802 2 30

1635 Maheswarpur 153952593 karunakar sahu laxmidhar 54 MAHESWARPUR SC -0.8453 2 31

1636 Maheswarpur 153254316 BINA DAS SUKANTA DAS 18 CHANDAPUR SC -1.2753 2 32



1637 Maheswarpur 153950702 Aruna das rasananda 38 CHANDAPUR SC -1.738 2 33
1638 Maheswarpur 153950144 Balia das babaji das 30 CHANDAPUR SC -2.3331 2 34
1639 Maheswarpur 153208908 TASLIMA KHATUN ISMAIL KHAN 39 CHANDAPUR Other 3.2205 1 1

1640 Maheswarpur 153302393 OHIDUN NESHAN SK SANKAT HOSSAIN 45 MAHESWARPUR Other 2.2857 1 2

1641 Maheswarpur 153105880 MOHAMMAD MOZASSUM WASIM MOHAMMAD 63 CHANDAPUR Other 1.4026 1 3

1642 Maheswarpur 153240356 AHEMAD KHAN DILBAR KHAN 62 CHANDAPUR Other 1.4026 1 4
1643 Maheswarpur 152827026 PRADIP SAHOO NARAYAN SAHOO 56 CHANDAPUR Other 1.1051 1 5

1644 Maheswarpur 152722708 MOHAMMAD SABIR MOHAMMAD ZUMAN 54 CHANDAPUR Other 0.8075 1 6

1645 Maheswarpur 153495587 SAMSUN BIBI SK KUDRAT 54 CHANDAPUR Other 0.8075 1 7
1646 Maheswarpur 153226654 SITARA BIBI SK NAMAJAR ALI 48 CHANDAPUR Other 0.51 1 8
1647 Maheswarpur 152522101 SK JAVIR SK SAYAD 47 CHANDAPUR Other 0.51 1 9

1648 Maheswarpur 152673566 MOHAMMAD SAHERA MOHAMMAD JUMAN 46 CHANDAPUR Other 0.51 1 10

1649 Maheswarpur 153122453 MAHAMMAD NASIM SK JALIL 50 CHANDAPUR Other 0.51 1 11
1650 Maheswarpur 153191471 KOILI BEHERA JAGANNATH 42 CHANDAPUR Other 0.2124 1 12
1651 Maheswarpur 153261416 HOSANARA BEGUM SIDIK SEKH 45 CHANDAPUR Other 0.2124 1 13
1652 Maheswarpur 153773852 ruksana bibi sk sajad 43 CHANDAPUR Other 0.2124 1 14
1653 Maheswarpur 153224807 SEKH IMEAN ALI SEKH HASAN ALI 41 CHANDAPUR Other 0.2124 1 15
1654 Maheswarpur 153155027 JAHER KHAN KALIMUDDIN KHAN 42 CHANDAPUR Other 0.2124 1 16
1655 Maheswarpur 152574586 SK SALAMAT ALI SK SAYAD ALI 42 CHANDAPUR Other 0.2124 1 17

1656 Maheswarpur 153124896 SABANA AJMI
SHAIK ZAINUL 

ABEDDIN
38 MAHESWARPUR Other -0.0851 1 18

1657 Maheswarpur 152574453 NAZMA BIBI ZAHOOR KHAN 40 CHANDAPUR Other -0.0851 1 19

1658 Maheswarpur 152816878 MINARA BEGUM INTEKAB ALAM 39 MAHESWARPUR Other -0.0851 1 20

1659 Maheswarpur 153189458 RAHIMA KHATUN SK SAHADAT 39 CHANDAPUR Other -0.0851 1 21

1660 Maheswarpur 153226723 IMRANA CHAND SHAIKH YOUNUS ALLI 38 CHANDAPUR Other -0.0851 1 22

1661 Maheswarpur 153191522 SK ISRIL SK ISMILE 36 CHANDAPUR Other -0.0851 1 23
1662 Maheswarpur 153261355 JASMIN AARA SK TASIRUDDIN 37 CHANDAPUR Other -0.0851 1 24
1663 Maheswarpur 153097623 NARGIS BANO SK RIASIN 35 CHANDAPUR Other -0.3827 1 25
1664 Maheswarpur 153943315 Afroza Sahin Mirza Niaz Baig 32 CHANDAPUR Other -0.3827 1 26
1665 Maheswarpur 153097769 NASIMA BEGUM MIR AMIN 35 CHANDAPUR Other -0.3827 1 27



1666 Maheswarpur 152404992 FARIDA BIBI SK NASAR ALI 34 MAHESWARPUR Other -0.3827 1 28

1667 Maheswarpur 153229612 SONESA PERWEEN SK RIYASAT ALI 34 CHANDAPUR Other -0.3827 1 29
1668 Maheswarpur 153229684 TARANA BEGUM SK DELALUDDIN 32 CHANDAPUR Other -0.3827 1 30
1669 Maheswarpur 153265343 ASHOK KUMAR BARIK JAGANTH BARIK 33 CHANDAPUR Other -0.3827 1 31

1670 Maheswarpur 152472673 RABINDRA KUMAR PADHI
HARISH CHANDRA 

PADHI
35 CHANDAPUR Other -0.3827 1 32

1671 Maheswarpur 152715342 SANARA BEGUM SK SADDAM HUSSEN 28 MAHESWARPUR Other -0.6802 1 33

1672 Maheswarpur 153091924 FARJUNA PERWEEN MIR JAMIL 27 MAHESWARPUR Other -0.6802 1 34

1673 Maheswarpur 153277685 SAMSAR BEGUM JUNED AKHTAR 30 CHANDAPUR Other -0.6802 1 35
1674 Maheswarpur 153234713 SABARNA KHATUN SK RASHID ALI 29 CHANDAPUR Other -0.6802 1 36
1675 Maheswarpur 153229551 RESHMA BIBI SK LIYAKUDDIN 29 CHANDAPUR Other -0.6802 1 37
1676 Maheswarpur 153119743 SAIDA KHATUN SK TABREY ALI 30 CHANDAPUR Other -0.6802 1 38

1677 Maheswarpur 153898009 Sajiran bibi kalimuddin 45 MAHESWARPUR Other -1.4404 1 40

1678 Maheswarpur 153897538 nafisa sultana sk Islam ali 28 MAHESWARPUR Other -2.3331 1 41

1679 Maheswarpur 153160544 SHAIK AFSAR SHAIKH GUFAR 44 CHANDAPUR Other 1.4564 2 42
1680 Maheswarpur 153163412 BASUDEB BARIK BISWANATH BARIK 46 CHANDAPUR Other 0.51 2 43
1681 Maheswarpur 153113911 SK SULTAN ALI MOKRAM ALI 47 CHANDAPUR Other 0.51 2 44
1682 Maheswarpur 153896226 husnara begum Ali musa 49 CHANDAPUR Other 0.51 2 45

1683 Maheswarpur 153133584 SK SABIR SK SATAR 41 MAHESWARPUR Other 0.2124 2 46

1684 Maheswarpur 153240496 ZAHIDA BIBI SK MEHERAB ALI 37 CHANDAPUR Other -0.0851 2 47
1685 Maheswarpur 153100471 ATARUN BIBI MEER SAKIL 38 CHANDAPUR Other -0.0851 2 48
1686 Maheswarpur 153251350 SOHANA BEGUM SK GAYASUDDIN 33 CHANDAPUR Other -0.3827 2 49
1687 Maheswarpur 153773851 majeda bibi taher khan 34 CHANDAPUR Other -0.3827 2 50

1688 Maheswarpur 153119593 SK ABDUL KADIR SHAIK HASMAT ALI 30 MAHESWARPUR Other -0.6802 2 52

1689 Maheswarpur 153895155 kasar bux Abdul hakim 50 CHANDAPUR Other -1.1429 2 53

1690 Maheswarpur 153722813 sultana perween md furkanur rahman 20 CHANDAPUR Other -1.2753 2 54

1691 Maheswarpur 153898866 sk mehbub sultana 45 CHANDAPUR Other -1.4404 2 55
1692 Maheswarpur 153951713 Anil Kumar patra sankar patra 29 CHANDAPUR Other -2.3331 2 56



1693 Mangarajpur 153327033 GOBARDHAN MALIK HARIHAR 49 BALIGUDA ST 0.5288 1 1
1694 Mangarajpur 152682069 PRAMOMAD KU SAMAL ARUNA 28 DEULI ST -0.9348 1 2
1695 Mangarajpur 153102648 BHIMASEN MALIK RAGHU 41 BALIGUDA ST 0.2752 2 3

1696 Mangarajpur 153063306 GANESWARA RATHA MADHUSUDAN 50 BIRABHANUPUR SC 0.0795 0 1

1697 Mangarajpur 153962954 Ganeshmalik Benumalik 45 BIRABHANUPUR SC 2.81 1 2

1698 Mangarajpur 153102576 MAHESWAR MALIK AINTHU 42 BALIGUDA SC 2.0568 1 3
1699 Mangarajpur 153092829 JITA MALIK MUGULA 70 BALIGUDA SC 1.9922 1 4
1700 Mangarajpur 153076170 SASHADAR MALIK KANGALI 54 KHANDASA SC 1.3278 1 5
1701 Mangarajpur 153590939 GURUBARI MALIK MAHANI 64 KHANDASA SC 1.2253 1 6
1702 Mangarajpur 153314040 LOCHANI MALIK SHANKAR 70 BALIGUDA SC 1.0938 1 7
1703 Mangarajpur 153153824 SRIDHAR MILIK DIJA 69 KHANDASA SC 1.0938 1 8
1704 Mangarajpur 153189380 NARENDRA MALIK RAJENDRA 59 KHANDASA SC 1.0359 1 9
1705 Mangarajpur 153541258 PRAPHULLA MALIK KRUSHNA 55 KHANDASA SC 0.8786 1 10
1706 Mangarajpur 153594601 GOBINDA MALIK SUKADEV 54 KHANDASA SC 0.7823 1 11
1707 Mangarajpur 153097437 SIBA MALIK BALARAM 59 BALIGUDA SC 0.5867 1 12
1708 Mangarajpur 153057693 KRUSHNA CHANDRA MALIK GUPI 60 KHANDASA SC 0.5867 1 13
1709 Mangarajpur 153084973 RUSH MALIK SUKADEB 49 BALIGUDA SC 0.4325 1 14
1710 Mangarajpur 153159008 SHYAM SUNDAR MALIK JATADHARI 55 KHANDASA SC 0.3331 1 15
1711 Mangarajpur 153599055 PURASTAM MALIK MAHANI 51 KHANDASA SC 0.3331 1 16
1712 Mangarajpur 153324402 RAJENDRA MALIK NILAMANI 39 BALIGUDA SC 0.1499 1 17
1713 Mangarajpur 152866153 BUBUKL MALIK DASU 50 BALIGUDA SC 0.0795 1 18
1714 Mangarajpur 152734985 CHAITANYA MALIK NARAHARI 50 BALIGUDA SC 0.0795 1 19
1715 Mangarajpur 153159159 RANJU MALIK KARTIK 41 KHANDASA SC -0.1741 1 20
1716 Mangarajpur 153078645 GOPAL MALIK DHANI 42 BALIGUDA SC -0.1741 1 21
1717 Mangarajpur 153327120 KARTIKA MALIK MADHA 31 BALIGUDA SC -0.2962 1 22
1718 Mangarajpur 153207828 PRABHAT CHANDRA JENA PARAMANANDA 29 KHANDASA SC -0.3893 1 23
1719 Mangarajpur 153577366 ANITA MALIK MOHAN 39 KHANDASA SC -0.4277 1 24
1720 Mangarajpur 153577283 KUNA MALIK KRUSHNA 37 KHANDASA SC -0.4277 1 25
1721 Mangarajpur 153596785 ASHOK JENA PANCHANAN 40 KHANDASA SC -0.4277 1 26
1722 Mangarajpur 153314094 DEBENDRA MALIK SAYAM 37 BALIGUDA SC -0.4277 1 27
1723 Mangarajpur 153078705 BIBEKA MALIK SAILA 40 BALIGUDA SC -0.4277 1 28
1724 Mangarajpur 153081481 PAPUNA MALIK SUNUKAR 36 BALIGUDA SC -0.4277 1 29
1725 Mangarajpur 153159135 GEDA BEHERA BHARAT 40 KHANDASA SC -0.4277 1 30
1726 Mangarajpur 153156169 NAYANA MALIK SHARAT 39 KHANDASA SC -0.4277 1 31



1727 Mangarajpur 153094524 PANCHANAN MALIK MUGULA 39 BALIGUDA SC -0.4277 1 32
1728 Mangarajpur 153604072 PURNA CH MALIK NATABARA 40 KHANDASA SC -0.4277 1 33
1729 Mangarajpur 153592234 MAHENDRA BEHERA BHARAT 36 KHANDASA SC -0.4277 1 34

1730 Mangarajpur 153968905 ASHOK MALIK GEDA MALIK 40 BIRABHANUPUR SC -0.4277 1 35

1731 Mangarajpur 153968912 KANCHU CHARAN MALIK GAYADHARA MALIK 39 BIRABHANUPUR SC -0.4277 1 36

1732 Mangarajpur 152870013 PRAVAT MALIK SODAN 29 BALIGUDA SC -0.5498 1 37
1733 Mangarajpur 152941962 JUGAL MALIK MANU 35 BALIGUDA SC -0.6812 1 38
1734 Mangarajpur 153051758 ALEKH SETHY BANAMALI 34 DEULI SC -0.6812 1 39
1735 Mangarajpur 153076116 P MALIK DASARATHA 35 KHANDASA SC -0.6812 1 40
1736 Mangarajpur 153076213 PRAMOD MALIK NARENDRA 34 KHANDASA SC -0.6812 1 41

1737 Mangarajpur 153962958 Tanumalik Gaya malik 35 BIRABHANUPUR SC -0.6812 1 42

1738 Mangarajpur 153530073 BHARAT SETHY BHAGYADHARA 33 DEULI SC -0.6812 1 43
1739 Mangarajpur 153324463 NAKULA MALIK BHAGU 33 BALIGUDA SC -0.6812 1 44
1740 Mangarajpur 153314085 GAJENDRA MALIK GOPAL 34 BALIGUDA SC -0.6812 1 45
1741 Mangarajpur 153314157 RAMACHANDRA SETHY ANADI 32 DEULI SC -0.6812 1 46
1742 Mangarajpur 153315904 GANGADHAR JENA HARIHAR 31 KHANDASA SC -0.6812 1 47
1743 Mangarajpur 153315936 CHITTA RANJAN MALIK RAHASH 31 KHANDASA SC -0.6812 1 48
1744 Mangarajpur 153555264 DILLIP KUMAR MALIK SUDARSAN 32 KHANDASA SC -0.6812 1 49
1745 Mangarajpur 153582498 KEDAR MALIK ARJUNA 35 KHANDASA SC -0.6812 1 50
1746 Mangarajpur 153084540 SRIDHARA MALIK LAXMIDHARA 30 BALIGUDA SC -0.7102 1 51
1747 Mangarajpur 153100135 SUSHAMA MALIK BINOD 27 BALIGUDA SC -0.9348 1 52
1748 Mangarajpur 153159187 SUSHAMA MALIK KARTIKA 26 KHANDASA SC -0.9348 1 53

1749 Mangarajpur 152931306 PRASANTA MALIK SARAT 27 BIRABHANUPUR SC -0.9348 1 54

1750 Mangarajpur 153585520 PRATAP MALIK KRUSHNA 28 KHANDASA SC -0.9348 1 55
1751 Mangarajpur 153314125 DILLIP KUMAR MALIK DUKHISYAM 30 BALIGUDA SC -0.9348 1 56
1752 Mangarajpur 153205934 SUSANTA MALIK NARENDRA 26 KHANDASA SC -0.9348 1 57
1753 Mangarajpur 152598597 SUBRATA MALIK JUDHISTER 30 BALIGUDA SC -0.9348 1 58

1754 Mangarajpur 153968928 HARIHARA MALIK BIRA MALIK 30 BIRABHANUPUR SC -0.9348 1 59

1755 Mangarajpur 153532295 BABY SETY RAJESHB SETY 24 DEULI SC -1.1884 1 60
1756 Mangarajpur 153318824 RANJAN MALIK NARENDRA 23 KHANDASA SC -1.1884 1 61
1757 Mangarajpur 153575189 RANJIT MALIK JADUNATHA 10 KHANDASA SC -1.9491 1 62



1758 Mangarajpur 153318706 ASHOK MALIK SAMBAR 45 KHANDASA SC 5.1556 2 63
1759 Mangarajpur 153598946 MUKUTA MALIK ANANTA 37 KHANDASA SC 0.9048 2 64
1760 Mangarajpur 153327083 BABAN MALIK HADIBANDHU 64 BALIGUDA SC 0.8403 2 65
1761 Mangarajpur 153324438 NABAGHAN MALIK TANU 56 BALIGUDA SC 0.5867 2 66
1762 Mangarajpur 153315967 BABAN BEHERA GOBINDA 49 KESHPUR SC 0.0795 2 67
1763 Mangarajpur 153105841 PUSPALATA MALIK ARATA 43 BALIGUDA SC -0.1741 2 68
1764 Mangarajpur 153194950 KSETRABASI MALIK BABAJI 42 KHANDASA SC -0.1741 2 69
1765 Mangarajpur 153592429 RAMA MALIK KESHAB 37 KHANDASA SC -0.2351 2 70
1766 Mangarajpur 153153816 KASINATH BEHERA RAI BEHERA 36 KHANDASA SC -0.4277 2 71
1767 Mangarajpur 153081668 MADHUSMITA MALIK AJIT 28 BALIGUDA SC -0.4856 2 72
1768 Mangarajpur 153084497 KARTIK MALIK KRITAN 32 BALIGUDA SC -0.4887 2 73
1769 Mangarajpur 153314139 RUNU SETHY HALADHAR 35 DEULI SC -0.6812 2 74
1770 Mangarajpur 153314109 GANDHARBA MALIK SUNIA 35 BALIGUDA SC -0.6812 2 75
1771 Mangarajpur 153315888 PRASANTA SETHY SHYAMSUNDAR 32 DEULI SC -0.6812 2 76
1772 Mangarajpur 153590089 TRAILOKYA MALIK KRUSHNA 35 KHANDASA SC -0.6812 2 77
1773 Mangarajpur 153156215 SANTOSH MALIK RAHASH 32 KHANDASA SC -0.6812 2 78
1774 Mangarajpur 153105709 PRABHATA MALILK UDAY 29 BALIGUDA SC -0.9348 2 79

1775 Mangarajpur 153962949 Prakashchandramalik Bira malik 30 BIRABHANUPUR SC -0.9348 2 80

1776 Mangarajpur 153156244 BISWANATH BEHERA RAI 27 KHANDASA SC -0.9348 2 81

1777 Mangarajpur 153059262 GANESWAR MOHANTY POKA 59 LANKABALISAHI Other 0.5867 0 1

1778 Mangarajpur 153061117 PRAKASH SONAKAR SAHOO SONAKAR 36 LANKABALISAHI Other -0.4277 0 2

1779 Mangarajpur 153066594 NIRANJAN NAYAK BIDYADHARA 37 KHANDASA Other -0.4277 0 3
1780 Mangarajpur 153591033 BHIKARI PANDA BANGALI 59 KHANDASA Other 3.7311 1 4
1781 Mangarajpur 152775034 SUKANTI NANDA MADHAB 59 BALIGUDA Other 3.2516 1 5
1782 Mangarajpur 152525694 SANATAN SAHOO LAXMIDHRA 40 DEULI Other 2.6526 1 6
1783 Mangarajpur 152828802 NIRANJAN TRIPATHY BATA KRUSHNA 49 BALIGUDA Other 2.4067 1 7
1784 Mangarajpur 153579614 SATYABRATA MOHANTYA BISHNU 33 KHANDASA Other 2.1744 1 8
1785 Mangarajpur 153587952 CHITARANJAN NAYAK DHARANIDHRA 36 KHANDASA Other 1.4333 1 9
1786 Mangarajpur 153539099 ANUPAMA NAYAK TILAMANI 40 KHANDASA Other 0.9841 1 10

1787 Mangarajpur 153051736 SANTOSH MOHANTY ARJUN 36 LANKABALISAHI Other 0.9048 1 11

1788 Mangarajpur 153051782 GOURANGA SAHOO LAXMIDHAR 38 LANKABALISAHI Other 0.9048 1 12



1789 Mangarajpur 152385137 TRAILOKYANATH SAHOO DURYODHANA 35 LANKABALISAHI Other 0.6512 1 13

1790 Mangarajpur 153192331 SURENDRA MUDULI KHATU 59 KHANDASA Other 0.5867 1 14

1791 Mangarajpur 153090674 ANNAPURNA DAS PRAFULLA 55 BIRABHANUPUR Other 0.3331 1 15

1792 Mangarajpur 153057136 JAYANTI NAYAK KALPATARU 55 KHANDASA Other 0.3331 1 16

1793 Mangarajpur 152899450 PANCHANAN MOHANTY BACHHU 54 LANKABALISAHI Other 0.3331 1 17

1794 Mangarajpur 153582404 YUDHISTIRA NAYAK DUKHISYAM 52 KHANDASA Other 0.3331 1 18
1795 Mangarajpur 153327144 BIJAY KUMAR PANDA BHAGABAN 45 KHANDASA Other 0.2752 1 19

1796 Mangarajpur 153963660 kailash khuntia anam khuntia 50 BIRABHANUPUR Other 0.2721 1 20

1797 Mangarajpur 153156265 CHAKRADHAR PANDA DHANESWAR 39 DEULI Other 0.182 1 21

1798 Mangarajpur 153005886 SABITRI SUTAR KAILASH 50 BIRABHANUPUR Other 0.0795 1 22

1799 Mangarajpur 152508311 ASHOK PRADHAN KESHAB 48 LANKABALISAHI Other 0.0795 1 23

1800 Mangarajpur 152830845 DURYADHANA DAS HALADHARA 47 BIRABHANUPUR Other 0.0795 1 24

1801 Mangarajpur 153321609 BASANTA KUMAR DAS ARIKSHIT 47 KHANDASA Other 0.0795 1 25
1802 Mangarajpur 153590976 ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK NATABARA 39 KHANDASA Other 0.0216 1 26
1803 Mangarajpur 153964743 Ganesh ch rana Rabindra. rana 36 DEULI Other -0.1389 1 27
1804 Mangarajpur 153324354 ALOK PANIGRAHI EKAN 43 KHANDASA Other -0.1741 1 28
1805 Mangarajpur 153208834 ASHOK KU NAYAK GANESWAR 41 KHANDASA Other -0.1741 1 29
1806 Mangarajpur 152805719 RASABIHARI NANDA MAYADHAR 45 BALIGUDA Other -0.1741 1 30

1807 Mangarajpur 152765483 BABANA OJHA KASHA 44 BIRABHANUPUR Other -0.1741 1 31

1808 Mangarajpur 153064889 SURENDRA NAYAK BAIDHRA 41 KHANDASA Other -0.1741 1 32

1809 Mangarajpur 152645462 MANJULATA SUTAR BIJAY 40 BIRABHANUPUR Other -0.4277 1 33

1810 Mangarajpur 152666978 DHANANJAYA GHADAI NARAYAN 36 BALIGUDA Other -0.4277 1 34
1811 Mangarajpur 153054883 RASHMITA NAYAK KRUSHNA 36 KHANDASA Other -0.4277 1 35
1812 Mangarajpur 153059168 GOURANGA NAYAK BHIKARI 39 DEULI Other -0.4277 1 36
1813 Mangarajpur 153156198 RANJITA SAHU SANATAN 38 KHANDASA Other -0.4277 1 37
1814 Mangarajpur 153538961 CHANDAN KUMAR MOHANTY NRUSINGH 36 KHANDASA Other -0.4277 1 38



1815 Mangarajpur 153797906 GUNTHI SAHOO
Ramesh Chandra 

sahoo(late
34 LANKABALISAHI Other -0.6812 1 39

1816 Mangarajpur 153318871 SANJULATA NAYAK CHANDRAMANI 35 KHANDASA Other -0.6812 1 40
1817 Mangarajpur 152605038 TUKUNA SAHOO LAXMIDHARA 33 DEULI Other -0.6812 1 41
1818 Mangarajpur 153321668 SATRUGHNA NAYAK BIDYADHAR 34 KHANDASA Other -0.6812 1 42

1819 Mangarajpur 153968935 SUMANTA BARIK
CHANDRAMANI 

BARIK
35 BIRABHANUPUR Other -0.6812 1 43

1820 Mangarajpur 153063260 JHARANA RATH BHABAGRAHI 30 BIRABHANUPUR Other -0.9348 1 44

1821 Mangarajpur 152607649 JAGAN BEHERA SHYAM 29 LANKABALISAHI Other -0.9348 1 45

1822 Mangarajpur 153082566 AMARA SARA SUDARSAN 27 DEULI Other -0.9348 1 46
1823 Mangarajpur 153585629 BABULI PANDA BHIKARI 27 KHANDASA Other -0.9348 1 47
1824 Mangarajpur 153067936 BISWANATH PANIGRAHI BASUDEV 29 KHANDASA Other -0.9348 1 48

1825 Mangarajpur 152931358 DAMAYANTI TROPATHY BISWANATH 72 LANKABALISAHI Other 1.3474 2 49

1826 Mangarajpur 153205821 SANKARSHAN PANDA DHANESWAR 51 DEULI Other 0.9427 2 50
1827 Mangarajpur 152827766 KAILASH CH NANDA MADHAB 64 BALIGUDA Other 0.8403 2 51

1828 Mangarajpur 153153801 GOBINDA MOHANTY ADIKANDA 50 LANKABALISAHI Other 0.7213 2 52

1829 Mangarajpur 153963676 Gobinda khuntia anam khuntia 60 BIRABHANUPUR Other 0.5867 2 53

1830 Mangarajpur 153962946 Prasanta Satapathi Bamadeba 46 BIRABHANUPUR Other 0.2721 2 54

1831 Mangarajpur 153068006 KUSHA MALIK SUKADEB 36 BALIGUDA Other 0.182 2 55

1832 Mangarajpur 153093818 MANOJ SATAPATHYA MADHUSUDAN 49 BIRABHANUPUR Other 0.0795 2 56

1833 Mangarajpur 152773634 UMAKANTA SAR GOPINATH 48 BALIGUDA Other 0.0795 2 57

1834 Mangarajpur 153210721 TRILOCHAN MOHANTY MUSHA 49 LANKABALISAHI Other 0.0795 2 58

1835 Mangarajpur 153203469 PARESWAR PRADHAN KESHAB 44 LANKABALISAHI Other -0.1741 2 59

1836 Mangarajpur 152600356 BASANTI OJHA BHIMASEN 45 BIRABHANUPUR Other -0.1741 2 60

1837 Mangarajpur 153200508 LALITA NAYAK MANOJ 38 KHANDASA Other -0.4277 2 61



1838 Mangarajpur 153200629 NIRANJAN PRADHAN BHAGYADHAR 29 LANKABALISAHI Other -0.5819 2 62

1839 Mangarajpur 153321702 SRIKANTA SAR GOPINATH 32 BALIGUDA Other -0.6812 2 63
1840 Mangarajpur 153324315 SRIKANTA BARIK SYAMSUNDAR 27 KHANDASA Other -0.9348 2 64
1841 Mugupal 153184927 NARAYAN MALIK NARAYAN MALIK 46 SARANGAPUR SC 0.1035 1 1
1842 Mugupal 153188287 PARIKSHITA MALIK NRUSINGHA MALIK 33 SARANGAPUR SC -0.9053 1 2
1843 Mugupal 153192351 CHANDRAMANI MALIK KASTI MALIK 44 SARANGAPUR SC -0.2327 2 3
1844 Mugupal 152952880 RANJIT MALIK BAIDHARA MALIK 45 SARANGAPUR SC -0.2327 2 4
1845 Mugupal 152905745 SHRIDHARA MALIK NRUSINGHA MALIK 39 SARANGAPUR SC -0.5691 2 5
1846 Mugupal 152973364 AJAY MALIK SHITA MALIK 38 SARANGAPUR SC -0.5691 2 6

1847 Mugupal 152765354 SUKANTA KUMAR SAHOO
BASANTA KUMAR 

SAHOO
49 SARANGAPUR Other 0.1035 0 1

1848 Mugupal 152343993 PREETI MANJARI SAHANI PRASANNA SAHANI 59 SARANGAPUR Other 0.7761 1 2

1849 Mugupal 153123674 AMAR KUMAR NAYAK SHUKADEBA NAYAK 57 SARANGAPUR Other 0.7761 1 3

1850 Mugupal 152999828 SUKANTA RUOT NARAYANA ROUT 45 SARANGAPUR Other 0.7132 1 4
1851 Mugupal 153123590 BAIRAGI NAYAK DHOI NAYAK 54 SARANGAPUR Other 0.4399 1 5
1852 Mugupal 153118176 RAMESH SAMAL GAJENDRA SAMAL 36 MUGAPAL Other -0.5691 1 6

1853 Mugupal 152952814 BALARAM MISHRA PADMANAVA MISHRA 40 SARANGAPUR Other -0.5691 1 7

1854 Mugupal 153742028 NIRMAL SAHANI NAGENDRA SAHANI 40 SARANGAPUR Other -0.5691 1 8

1855 Mugupal 153218727 KARTIKA CHANDRA DASH JAGANNATH DASH 54 SARANGAPUR Other 3.2361 2 9

1856 Mugupal 152874116 PRATAP KUAMAR SAHANI
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

SAHANI
55 SARANGAPUR Other 2.7102 2 10

1857 Mugupal 152952900 ASWINI DAS PRAVAKARA DAS 34 SARANGAPUR Other 0.6082 2 11
1858 Mugupal 152767282 TRILOCHAN SAHANI BAINA SAHANI 50 SARANGAPUR Other 0.1035 2 12
1859 Mugupal 153555352 PRAKASH KUMAR SAHU TRINATH SAHU 50 SARANGAPUR Other 0.1035 2 13
1860 Mugupal 152771899 RENU NATH DAMODAR NATH 41 SARANGAPUR Other -0.2327 2 14

1861 Mugupal 152451039 PADMALOCHAN MOHANTY
GAYADHAR 
MOHANTY

45 SARANGAPUR Other -0.2327 2 15

1862 Mugupal 152451105 SURESH CHANDRA BEHERA
SHYAM SUNDAR 

BEHERA
45 SARANGAPUR Other -0.2327 2 16

1863 Mugupal 152564537 MANAS RANJAN NAYAK RAJKISHOR NAYAK 37 SARANGAPUR Other -0.5691 2 17
1864 Mugupal 152817025 RABINDRA KUMAR DAS LAXMIDHAR DAS 40 SARANGAPUR Other -0.5691 2 18



1865 Mugupal 153193592 SURENDRA NAIK SHRIDHARA NAYAK 40 SARANGAPUR Other -0.5691 2 19

1866 Mugupal 153389404 SHYAMSUNDAR NAYAK
DOLAGOBINDA 

NAYAK
35 SARANGAPUR Other -0.9053 2 20

1867 Mugupal 152952854 GOLAKHA SAHU PRAPHULA SAHU 31 SARANGAPUR Other -0.9053 2 21

1868 Mugupal 153557885 ARUN NAYAK ABHIMANYU NAYAK 26 SARANGAPUR Other -1.2417 2 22

1869 Narasinghpur 152352324 RALAMUNDA RAMA 32 HARIPUR ST -0.7746 1 1

1870 Narasinghpur 153253585 BAKSI JAGABANDHU NAYAK ANKUR 73
SANA 

GOBINDAPUR
ST 1.5322 2 2

1871 Narasinghpur 153251544 RABI TIRIA RAMA 65 HARIPUR ST 0.7645 2 3
1872 Narasinghpur 153163870 GEETA MUNDA RAM MUNDA 53 HARIPUR ST 0.2514 2 4

1873 Narasinghpur 153253535 RANJIT NAYAK ANKUR 39
SANA 

GOBINDAPUR
ST -0.5181 2 5

1874 Narasinghpur 153251572 KUNJA MUNADA RAMA 31 HARIPUR ST -0.7746 2 6
1875 Narasinghpur 152321239 BIRANCHI BEHERA HADIBANDHU 49 HARIPUR SC 3.307 1 1
1876 Narasinghpur 153312703 SUBASH MALIK KUSHA MALIK 37 GHOLAPUR SC 2.7091 1 2
1877 Narasinghpur 153434179 UDAY MALIK GHANA 59 GHOLAPUR SC 2.4188 1 3

1878 Narasinghpur 152823557 RASIKA MALIK PANCHU 65
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
SC 0.7645 1 4

1879 Narasinghpur 152795800 MADAN MALIK SUKADEV 35
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
SC 0.4993 1 5

1880 Narasinghpur 152363550 KARTIKA MALIK KRUSHNA 55 KORUAN SC 0.2514 1 6
1881 Narasinghpur 152722508 DALLY BEHERA JAGANATH 50 HARIPUR SC -0.0051 1 7
1882 Narasinghpur 152990269 ANANTA JENA BANCHHANIDHI 47 KORUAN SC -0.0051 1 8

1883 Narasinghpur 153262167 GADADHAR MALIK ARJUN 50
NARASINGHA 

PUR
SC -0.0051 1 9

1884 Narasinghpur 153262158 RAMESH MALIK KANHU 42
NARASINGHA 

PUR
SC -0.2616 1 10

1885 Narasinghpur 153310590 BHUBANANANDA MALLIK GAYADHAR MALLIK 39 HARIPUR SC -0.5181 1 11
1886 Narasinghpur 153312727 PRASANTA MALIK NANDA MALIK 36 HARIPUR SC -0.5181 1 12
1887 Narasinghpur 152384517 BRUNDABANA MALIK JUDHISTIRA 36 HARIPUR SC -0.5181 1 13
1888 Narasinghpur 152397560 PRAPHULA MALLIK ADIKANDA 35 HARIPUR SC -0.7746 1 14
1889 Narasinghpur 153251515 SANTOSH KUMAR MALIK BAURI MALIK 32 HARIPUR SC -0.7746 1 15

1890 Narasinghpur 153310561 SUMITRA MALICK LAXMIDHAR MALICK 26 HARIPUR SC -1.0312 1 16



1891 Narasinghpur 152745970 JAGAN NAYAK PRAFULLA 30
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
SC -1.0312 1 17

1892 Narasinghpur 153756923 Kamini malik Bhagydhar malik 25 HARIPUR SC -1.2877 1 18

1893 Narasinghpur 153771441 Kabita Malik Suresh 30
NARASINGHA 

PUR
SC -2.4521 1 19

1894 Narasinghpur 153758613 Ajay Malik Kaibalya 21
NARASINGHA 

PUR
SC -2.7087 1 20

1895 Narasinghpur 152423559 BHARAT MALIK SANIA 55 GHOLAPUR SC 2.7143 2 21
1896 Narasinghpur 152397511 KARUNAKARA MALIK SISIR 28 HARIPUR SC 1.8107 2 22
1897 Narasinghpur 153262153 BHARATI MALIK SADHU 44 HARIPUR SC 1.352 2 23
1898 Narasinghpur 152504283 RAMESH MALIK JAGABANDHU 34 HARIPUR SC 0.6463 2 24
1899 Narasinghpur 153759295 Nilamani malik Bhagabat 30 HARIPUR SC 0.4126 2 25
1900 Narasinghpur 152802833 ARJUN MALIK DEBENDRA 47 HARIPUR SC -0.0051 2 26

1901 Narasinghpur 152344941 HRUSIKESH MALIK BATA 50
BADA 

GOBINDAPUR
SC -0.0051 2 27

1902 Narasinghpur 152830762 SURENDRW MALIK KANHU 42 HARIPUR SC -0.2616 2 28

1903 Narasinghpur 153178799 RAMESH MALLIK BHARAT 45
NARASINGHA 

PUR
SC -0.2616 2 29

1904 Narasinghpur 153221369 SAILABALA MALIK PITII 45 KORUAN SC -0.2616 2 30

1905 Narasinghpur 153448798 SUMITRA PATRA MAHENDRA 39
NARASINGHA 

PUR
SC -0.5181 2 31

1906 Narasinghpur 152876137 MITA MALIK BHARAT 39
NARASINGHA 

PUR
SC -0.5181 2 32

1907 Narasinghpur 152722849 NIRMALA JENA BABAJI 36
NARASINGHA 

PUR
SC -0.5181 2 33

1908 Narasinghpur 153181804 ANJAN MALIK NIRANJAN 40 HARIPUR SC -0.5181 2 34
1909 Narasinghpur 153484085 BHASKAR MALIK Babaji 38 HARIPUR SC -0.5181 2 35
1910 Narasinghpur 153249605 MATAN PRADHAN KARUNA 39 HARIPUR SC -0.5181 2 36
1911 Narasinghpur 153221302 SUBASHA MALIKA KUSHA 38 KORUAN SC -0.5181 2 37
1912 Narasinghpur 153224418 BISHNU MALIKA KESHAB 40 KORUAN SC -0.5181 2 38
1913 Narasinghpur 153219274 BASANTA BEHERA DHARANI 37 HARIPUR SC -0.5181 2 39
1914 Narasinghpur 153029064 PRASANT MALIK RAGHUNATH 33 HARIPUR SC -0.7746 2 40
1915 Narasinghpur 153306479 MANASI MALIK ARIKHITA 34 HARIPUR SC -0.7746 2 41
1916 Narasinghpur 152384710 JANAKI MALIK OKILA 35 HARIPUR SC -0.7746 2 42
1917 Narasinghpur 153221456 MAHESWARA MALIKA KESHAB 33 KORUAN SC -0.7746 2 43
1918 Narasinghpur 153224550 BASUDABA MALIKA KUSHA 35 KORUAN SC -0.7746 2 44



1919 Narasinghpur 153217099 UTTAM MALIK RAMACHANDRA 31 HARIPUR SC -0.7746 2 45
1920 Narasinghpur 152349097 CHANDAN MALIK FUKAN 30 HARIPUR SC -1.0312 2 46
1921 Narasinghpur 153220784 DEPAK MALIK EKAN 21 HARIPUR SC -1.2877 2 47
1922 Narasinghpur 153249645 MITAN KETAKI NANDA KETAKI 24 HARIPUR SC -1.2877 2 48

1923 Narasinghpur 152431599 GULA BARIK ARUNA 49
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.0051 0 1

1924 Narasinghpur 152673535 NARENDRA BARIK GANGADHARA 40
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.5181 0 2

1925 Narasinghpur 152623542 KULAMANI BARAL KRUSHNA 29 HARIPUR Other -1.0312 0 3
1926 Narasinghpur 152431596 NARENDRA POURSTY AKSHAY 36 HARIPUR Other 2.3237 1 4

1927 Narasinghpur 152635333 ANJANA PATRA RAGHINATH 40
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
Other 2.2845 1 5

1928 Narasinghpur 152364935 SUCHITRA SAHU BASUDEB 46 HARIPUR Other 1.4158 1 6

1929 Narasinghpur 152802770 ASHOK SAHOO BAIDHARA 44
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 1.1593 1 7

1930 Narasinghpur 152999797 SHANKUNTALA MONANTY NRUSINGHA 69
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 1.021 1 8

1931 Narasinghpur 152352277 CHAKRADHARA SWAIN KANGALI 64 HARIPUR Other 0.7645 1 9

1932 Narasinghpur 153441841 SANJUKTA SAHU PRAFULLA 43 NUAMIRZAPUR Other 0.7151 1 10

1933 Narasinghpur 152802774 UPENDRA BARIK SURENDRA 35
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.6463 1 11

1934 Narasinghpur 152482420 SARATI SAHOO RAMACHANDRA 59
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.5079 1 12

1935 Narasinghpur 153010641 SISIR KUMAR KAR BHAGABAN 60 KORUAN Other 0.5079 1 13

1936 Narasinghpur 152952910 KASHINATH SAHOO CHAITANYA 56
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.5079 1 14

1937 Narasinghpur 152775717 SHANKARSHAN NAYAK GOLAKHA 57
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.5079 1 15

1938 Narasinghpur 152635140 KESHAB PANDA NATHA 58
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
Other 0.5079 1 16

1939 Narasinghpur 152823690 BABULI SAHOO RAMA 54
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
Other 0.2514 1 17

1940 Narasinghpur 152396823 SANATAN NAYAK KARTIK 51
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.2514 1 18



1941 Narasinghpur 152373519 PRASHANTA KUMAR DAS PRAFULLA 53
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.2514 1 19

1942 Narasinghpur 152952933 SHANTILATA BARIK GOBINDA 51
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.2514 1 20

1943 Narasinghpur 152876028 MANJULATA MOHANTY SURYA 49
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.0051 1 21

1944 Narasinghpur 152397531 RABINDRA NAYAK KALANDI 50
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.0051 1 22

1945 Narasinghpur 152952770 PURNACHANDRA NAYAK DURGA 49
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.0051 1 23

1946 Narasinghpur 153490361 PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHU PARIKHITA 48 HARIPUR Other -0.0051 1 24

1947 Narasinghpur 153459926 NARENDRA SAHU DHUNA 49
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.0051 1 25

1948 Narasinghpur 153477435 BIRANCHI NARAYAN SAHU KELU 47
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.0051 1 26

1949 Narasinghpur 152713566 RENUKA DEBATA KUSHA 41
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.2616 1 27

1950 Narasinghpur 152579916 KUNA BEHERA JANAM 43
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
Other -0.2616 1 28

1951 Narasinghpur 152764414 SHARAT KUMAR ROUT NABINA 43 KORUAN Other -0.2616 1 29

1952 Narasinghpur 152438267 SURENDRA BEHERA BASUDEB 45
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.2616 1 30

1953 Narasinghpur 152327111 KATURI BARIK NARAYAN 43
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.2616 1 31

1954 Narasinghpur 153727109 Artatrana sajoo Gurucharan sahoo 42 HARIPUR Other -0.2616 1 32

1955 Narasinghpur 153312752 PRAMOD SAHOO LAXMIDHARA SAHOO 42 HARIPUR Other -0.2616 1 33

1956 Narasinghpur 152930696 RANJAN NAYAK PARIKHITA 41
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.2616 1 34

1957 Narasinghpur 152952957 ABHAYA SAHU GOBINDA 43 HARIPUR Other -0.2616 1 35

1958 Narasinghpur 153757373 Pramod ku Jena Rajkishor 43
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.2616 1 36

1959 Narasinghpur 153756539 Ashok Sahoo Baidhar sahoo 42 HARIPUR Other -0.2616 1 37

1960 Narasinghpur 153218524 SASMITA SAHOO
UDAYA RANJAN 

SAHOO
40

NARASINGHA 
PUR

Other -0.5181 1 38



1961 Narasinghpur 152431602 MARUA SAHU DAITARI 39
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.5181 1 39

1962 Narasinghpur 152722455 DOLLY KABI BHASKAR 39 HARIPUR Other -0.5181 1 40
1963 Narasinghpur 152802846 KARUNAKAR PRUSTY BALARAM 39 HARIPUR Other -0.5181 1 41

1964 Narasinghpur 152338747 DHANESHWAR BEHERA RABINDRA 39
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
Other -0.5181 1 42

1965 Narasinghpur 153025976 SURYAMANI SAHU RABINDRA 36
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.5181 1 43

1966 Narasinghpur 153760819 Anata deuri Kelu 40
SANA 

GOBINDAPUR
Other -0.5181 1 44

1967 Narasinghpur 152977385 SATYABHAMA NAYAK JAIRAM 34 HARIPUR Other -0.7746 1 45

1968 Narasinghpur 152339349 RAMESH CHANDARA BEHERA SHYAMSUNDAR 34
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
Other -0.7746 1 46

1969 Narasinghpur 152327049 RASMITA JENA SATYABRATA 26
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -1.0312 1 47

1970 Narasinghpur 152989034 BIKASH GHADEI GOKULA 28
SANA 

GOBINDAPUR
Other -1.0312 1 48

1971 Narasinghpur 152563755 SUNITASAHOO BABAN SHOO 23 HARIPUR Other -1.2877 1 49

1972 Narasinghpur 152624112 GELHA BARIK SARAT 23
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -1.2877 1 50

1973 Narasinghpur 152988964 NABAGHANA SAMAL BABAJI 25
SANA 

GOBINDAPUR
Other -1.2877 1 51

1974 Narasinghpur 152897347 UDAYA NATHA SAHU BAIDHAR SAHU 40 HARIPUR Other 4.2346 2 52

1975 Narasinghpur 152897449 MAHENDRA RANA NARAYAN 43
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 2.5803 2 53

1976 Narasinghpur 152865848 BISWANATHA SAHU CHAITANYA 59 HARIPUR Other 1.9289 2 54

1977 Narasinghpur 153218566 PRAMOD SAHOO
UDDHABA CHARN 

SAHOO
47

NARASINGHA 
PUR

Other 1.7783 2 55

1978 Narasinghpur 153196347 JATADHARI RANA SHANKAR 72
BADA 

GOBINDAPUR
Other 1.2775 2 56

1979 Narasinghpur 152490571 LAXMIDHAR NAYAK SANTANU 43
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 1.1593 2 57

1980 Narasinghpur 152802765 GOPAL CH PANDA BALARAM 67
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 1.021 2 58

1981 Narasinghpur 153224497 BABANA SAHOO JOG 69
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 1.021 2 59



1982 Narasinghpur 152504186 MANORANJAN PRUSTY BASUDEB 37 HARIPUR Other 0.9028 2 60
1983 Narasinghpur 152431600 BALADEBA PATRA HAREKRUSHNA 37 HARIPUR Other 0.9028 2 61
1984 Narasinghpur 153757202 Sudam sahoo Natabara sahoo 51 HARIPUR Other 0.761 2 62
1985 Narasinghpur 153210443 BALARAM SINGH SANATAN 54 HARIPUR Other 0.761 2 63
1986 Narasinghpur 152432077 MOTILATA SWAIN NABINA 60 HARIPUR Other 0.5079 2 64
1987 Narasinghpur 153744719 Shyamsundar parida Rama candra parida 60 GHOLAPUR Other 0.5079 2 65

1988 Narasinghpur 152999824 GOPAL SAHOO CHAINA 59
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.5079 2 66

1989 Narasinghpur 152415644 BHAGYADHARA DAS BHABA 57 KORUAN Other 0.5079 2 67

1990 Narasinghpur 152327025 DHANESWARA NAYAK SRINATH 57
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.5079 2 68

1991 Narasinghpur 152327369 CHITTARANJAN PATRA KAILASH 57
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.5079 2 69

1992 Narasinghpur 152363393 NITYANANDA DEHURI RATNAKARA 53
SANA 

GOBINDAPUR
Other 0.2514 2 70

1993 Narasinghpur 152775280 DUHKHISHYAM BARIK KALANDI 53
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.2514 2 71

1994 Narasinghpur 152846085 KASHINATH CHANDA SANATAN 53
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.2514 2 72

1995 Narasinghpur 152724414 SASHI CHANDRA NABA 54 HARIPUR Other 0.2514 2 73

1996 Narasinghpur 152952859 RABINDRA BEHERA KUSHA 51
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other 0.2514 2 74

1997 Narasinghpur 153744804 Damoder parida Rama chandra parida 55 GHOLAPUR Other 0.2514 2 75

1998 Narasinghpur 153496681 BASANTA SAHU GAJA 49 HARIPUR Other -0.0051 2 76
1999 Narasinghpur 153262128 GUNA BARIK ANADI 48 HARIPUR Other -0.0051 2 77

2000 Narasinghpur 153262094 ADHIR BEHERA FAKIR 50
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.0051 2 78

2001 Narasinghpur 152952890 SHARATA NAYAK SRINATH 49
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.0051 2 79

2002 Narasinghpur 152525989 DEBENDRA MOHANTY BICHITRANANDA 49
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.0051 2 80

2003 Narasinghpur 153757560 gangadhar sahoo Natabar 48 HARIPUR Other -0.0051 2 81

2004 Narasinghpur 153759546 Pramod kumar moharana Dhaneswar moharana 49 HARIPUR Other -0.0051 2 82



2005 Narasinghpur 152744628 SEBATI SAHU BHIKARI 44
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
Other -0.2616 2 83

2006 Narasinghpur 152394231 BASANTA KUMAR SAHOO BISWANATH 41 HARIPUR Other -0.2616 2 84

2007 Narasinghpur 152327074 SRIDHARA PANDA MADHUSUDAN 42
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.2616 2 85

2008 Narasinghpur 152321163 KARTIK CHANDRA BEHERA BHUBAN 45
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.2616 2 86

2009 Narasinghpur 152892496 SASHIKANTA MISHRA BATA 44
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.2616 2 87

2010 Narasinghpur 153221372 MANOJA PANDA BABAJI PANDA 42
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.2616 2 88

2011 Narasinghpur 153044087 SATYANANDA DEHURI BATA 45
SANA 

GOBINDAPUR
Other -0.2616 2 89

2012 Narasinghpur 153183489 TAPANA PANDA BAJAN 42
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.2616 2 90

2013 Narasinghpur 153029351 TARAMANI PATRA KISHNA 40
GOURASHYAMP

ATANA
Other -0.5181 2 91

2014 Narasinghpur 152909744 NETRA PRATIMA NAYAK SRIKANT 38
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.5181 2 92

2015 Narasinghpur 152988907 PRATAP GHADEI HRUSIKASH 35
SANA 

GOBINDAPUR
Other -0.7746 2 93

2016 Narasinghpur 153044017 MANOJ MAJHI INDRAMANI 35
SANA 

GOBINDAPUR
Other -0.7746 2 94

2017 Narasinghpur 153262104 RUDRANARAYAN MOHANTY MANOHAR 34
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.7746 2 95

2018 Narasinghpur 152724450 KAIBALYA SAHU KIRTAN 35
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -0.7746 2 96

2019 Narasinghpur 152575898 MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK PRAMOD 30
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -1.0312 2 97

2020 Narasinghpur 153757326 Kanh Rana Subas rana 30 HARIPUR Other -1.0312 2 98

2021 Narasinghpur 153760996 Gobardhana deuri Duryodhan deuri 30
SANA 

GOBINDAPUR
Other -1.0312 2 99

2022 Narasinghpur 152671416 RAHUL NAYAK RAMESH 24
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -1.2877 2 100

2023 Narasinghpur 152396877 RAKESH KUMAR NAYAK RABINDRA 23
NARASINGHA 

PUR
Other -1.2877 2 101



2024 Nathuabara 153116089 ADIKANDA MALIK NABHA 71 NATHUABARA SC 3.4148 1 1
2025 Nathuabara 153111683 GAJENDRA MALIK SUKANTI 64 KORAKARA SC 1.5861 1 2

2026 Nathuabara 153167456 SEBA MALIK JATIA 59 KRUSHNAPADA SC 0.4973 1 3

2027 Nathuabara 153173015 RABINDRA MALIK JAYRAMA 57 KRUSHNAPADA SC 0.4973 1 4

2028 Nathuabara 153563609 BHAGAT MALIK khatu 58 TAKUA THENGA SC 0.4973 1 5

2029 Nathuabara 153735761 URMILA MALIK BIDU 52 NATHUABARA SC 0.2369 1 6

2030 Nathuabara 153292111 SAILA MALIK PARIKHITA 55 KRUSHNAPADA SC 0.2369 1 7

2031 Nathuabara 152547425 URMILA MALIK BBIDU 54 NATHUABARA SC 0.2369 1 8
2032 Nathuabara 152877780 SANTILATA SETHY AKULI SETHY 54 NATHUABARA SC 0.2369 1 9

2033 Nathuabara 153557192 NAKULI MALIK BABAJI 54 KRUSHNAPADA SC 0.2369 1 10

2034 Nathuabara 153107814 BENUDHARA MALIK NILAMANI 28 KRUSHNAPADA SC 0.0689 1 11

2035 Nathuabara 152497968 RAMESH BEHERA HARI 49 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.0234 1 12

2036 Nathuabara 153568451 BHARATI SETHY ADIKANDA 49 NATHUABARA SC -0.0234 1 13
2037 Nathuabara 153735829 SASMITA MALIK KINA 42 NATHUABARA SC -0.2838 1 14
2038 Nathuabara 152547392 SHASMITA MALIK KUNA 44 NATHUABARA SC -0.2838 1 15

2039 Nathuabara 152600284 INDRAMANI MALIK NAIBADHI 43 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.2838 1 16

2040 Nathuabara 153559326 CHARIA MALIK GOBARDHAN 41 NATHUABARA SC -0.2838 1 17

2041 Nathuabara 153899073 BIJAY MALIK NANDA 29 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.4544 1 18

2042 Nathuabara 153566153 AKHSYA MALIK DASHARATHA 29 NATHUABARA SC -0.4544 1 19
2043 Nathuabara 153509777 JHUNULATA MALIK RAMESH 39 NATHUABARA SC -0.5441 1 20
2044 Nathuabara 152878121 PREMALATA MALIK BAGHUTI 39 NATHUABARA SC -0.5441 1 21
2045 Nathuabara 152705073 RANJAN MALIK MADHA 36 NATHUABARA SC -0.5441 1 22

2046 Nathuabara 152551601 ARAT MALIK BABAN 39 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.5441 1 23

2047 Nathuabara 152551986 PRATAP MALIK KIRTTAN 37 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.5441 1 24

2048 Nathuabara 153172883 AKSHAYA SETHI NIDHIRAM 37 NATHUABARA SC -0.5441 1 25



2049 Nathuabara 153561664 LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK RANJA 35 NATHUABARA SC -0.8045 1 26
2050 Nathuabara 152618211 MAKARA DHWAJA MALIK SUDARSAN 33 NATHUABARA SC -0.8045 1 27

2051 Nathuabara 152334442 TUKUNA MALIK BHIKARI 34 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.8045 1 28

2052 Nathuabara 152927388 SAGAR MALIK JAGABANDHU 27 KRUSHNAPADA SC -1.0648 1 29

2053 Nathuabara 153504784 SABYASACHI NAYAK SURENDRA 30 NAGUAN SC -1.0648 1 30
2054 Nathuabara 153559472 PRAKASH MALIK MADAN 27 ADAMPUR SC -1.0648 1 31

2055 Nathuabara 153768991 MANASH MALIK Nata 27 KRUSHNAPADA SC -1.0648 1 32

2056 Nathuabara 153758292 Khetrabasi malik kanhi 61 TAKUA THENGA SC -1.8855 1 33

2057 Nathuabara 153741861 bhagyadhara malik kathi 47 ADAMPUR SC -2.1432 1 34
2058 Nathuabara 152397251 KALANDI MALIK SUKUTI 44 KORAKARA SC 5.0024 2 35
2059 Nathuabara 152660930 SHIBA MALIK MADHA 36 NATHUABARA SC 2.099 2 36
2060 Nathuabara 153107870 NIRANJAN MALIK GANDU 44 ADAMPUR SC 1.5912 2 37
2061 Nathuabara 153172919 ALEKHA NAIK NABAGHANA 70 NATHUABARA SC 1.5412 2 38
2062 Nathuabara 153116150 PITABASH MALIK KANGALI 71 NATHUABARA SC 1.2783 2 39
2063 Nathuabara 153563640 SULEKHA NAIK FUSHI 50 NATHUABARA SC 1.1539 2 40
2064 Nathuabara 153250918 LOKANATH SETHY NRUSINGHA 53 NATHUABARA SC 0.9781 2 41
2065 Nathuabara 153110544 PADMABATI MALIK BHSKAR 64 NATHUABARA SC 0.7576 2 42

2066 Nathuabara 152652253 RATNAKAR MALIK KANHEI 63 KRUSHNAPADA SC 0.7576 2 43

2067 Nathuabara 153962637 TIKIN BEHERA LOKANATHA 36 KRUSHNAPADA SC 0.6768 2 44

2068 Nathuabara 153180955 GAYADHAR A MALIKA KRUSHNA 54 NATHUABARA SC 0.673 2 45
2069 Nathuabara 152406397 BABAN BARIK ISWAR 47 NATHUABARA SC 0.4998 2 46
2070 Nathuabara 152954721 MADAN MALIK MARKANDA 57 NATHUABARA SC 0.4973 2 47
2071 Nathuabara 152776392 SUBSH MALIK MURALI 45 KORAKARA SC 0.2395 2 48

2072 Nathuabara 153119447 SRIRAMA MALIK SUKUTI 54 KRUSHNAPADA SC 0.2369 2 49

2073 Nathuabara 153294237 SULOCHANA MALIK JOGENDRA 51 NATHUABARA SC 0.2369 2 50

2074 Nathuabara 152392394 PITAMBER MALIK KALANDI 34 KRUSHNAPADA SC 0.0676 2 51

2075 Nathuabara 153566208 RABI MALIK BISHNU 39 NATHUABARA SC 0.0663 2 52



2076 Nathuabara 152920542 MAHENDRA MALIK NABAGHANA 49 TAKUA THENGA SC -0.0234 2 53

2077 Nathuabara 152852632 BHAGYADHAR SETHY GANGADHAR 47 NATHUABARA SC -0.0234 2 54
2078 Nathuabara 153557220 KRUSHNA CH MALIK KIRTAN 49 ADAMPUR SC -0.0234 2 55

2079 Nathuabara 153121345 MAGULI MALIKA NABIN 48 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.0234 2 56

2080 Nathuabara 152697422 KAILASH SETHY SHESADEV 33 NATHUABARA SC -0.2812 2 57
2081 Nathuabara 152747943 SASMITA SETHY BINODA 43 NATHUABARA SC -0.2838 2 58

2082 Nathuabara 152866901 JADI MALIK BISWAMBER 42 TAKUA THENGA SC -0.2838 2 59

2083 Nathuabara 153175966 BASANTA MALIK DUSASAN 44 ADAMPUR SC -0.2838 2 60
2084 Nathuabara 153501752 KAILASH CH SETHY BATAKRUSHNA 44 NATHUABARA SC -0.2838 2 61
2085 Nathuabara 153503373 DHARANIDHAR MALIK GOBINDA 41 NAGUAN SC -0.2838 2 62
2086 Nathuabara 152869664 JHUMURI MALIK AJAYA 36 NATHUABARA SC -0.5441 2 63

2087 Nathuabara 152655331 PRAMOD MALIK BHAGABAN 39 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.5441 2 64

2088 Nathuabara 152746776 GANESWAR MALIK SUKA 37 NATHUABARA SC -0.5441 2 65
2089 Nathuabara 152705016 ABHIMANYU MALIK PADAN 38 NATHUABARA SC -0.5441 2 66
2090 Nathuabara 152573803 SUBASH CHANDRA MALIK EKAN 36 KORAKARA SC -0.5441 2 67
2091 Nathuabara 153113590 NITYANANDA MALIK BAIDHARA 39 ADAMPUR SC -0.5441 2 68
2092 Nathuabara 153040862 SALABAG MALIK KASHAB 37 NATHUABARA SC -0.5441 2 69
2093 Nathuabara 152750355 NARAHARI SETHY KATHI 32 NATHUABARA SC -0.8045 2 70
2094 Nathuabara 153722533 kalyani malik Pradeep 32 NATHUABARA SC -0.8045 2 71

2095 Nathuabara 152835206 SUSANTA MALIK RAGHUNATH 33 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.8045 2 72

2096 Nathuabara 152779709 SANJAY SETHY MANGULU 34 NATHUABARA SC -0.8045 2 73
2097 Nathuabara 152793011 BIJAYA MALIK DASARATHA 32 NATHUABARA SC -0.8045 2 74
2098 Nathuabara 152954580 TRILOCHANA SETHY AKULA 35 NATHUABARA SC -0.8045 2 75

2099 Nathuabara 152413176 SUSHANTA MALIK KARTIK 31 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.8045 2 76

2100 Nathuabara 152498709 DHANESWAR BEHERA KARUNI 32 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.8045 2 77

2101 Nathuabara 152448491 SANTOSH MALIK GAYADHAR 31 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.8045 2 78

2102 Nathuabara 152497893 MANAS MALIK DURYADHAN 33 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.8045 2 79



2103 Nathuabara 153189312 RAGHUNATH MALIK GANGADHARA 35 NATHUABARA SC -0.8045 2 80

2104 Nathuabara 153296088 PRAFULA MALIK GOBARDHAN 34 KRUSHNAPADA SC -0.8045 2 81

2105 Nathuabara 153500335 TULASI MALLIK CHANDAN 27 NATHUABARA SC -1.0648 2 82

2106 Nathuabara 152652197 MANOJA MALIK RABINDRA 21 KRUSHNAPADA SC -1.3252 2 83

2107 Nathuabara 152866953 MANOJ MALIK DHANESWAR 24 TAKUA THENGA SC -1.3252 2 84

2108 Nathuabara 152873974 JAGANNATH NANDA GHANASHYA 45 NAGUAN Other -0.2838 0 1
2109 Nathuabara 153110406 SATYABHAMA DAS AJAY 39 NAGUAN Other -0.5441 0 2

2110 Nathuabara 152551654 ANKURA BARIK KABURI 45 KRUSHNAPADA Other 3.5968 1 3

2111 Nathuabara 152547413 HARIHAR BHUYAN SUDARSAN 39 TAKUA THENGA Other 2.4209 1 4

2112 Nathuabara 153559298 BATA KRUSHNA SAHU CHAIN 76 NATHUABARA Other 1.5387 1 5

2113 Nathuabara 153563573 NRUSINGHA PARIDA KRUSHNA 71 TAKUA THENGA Other 1.2783 1 6

2114 Nathuabara 153730031 bhaskar rana bipra 72 KRUSHNAPADA Other 1.2783 1 7

2115 Nathuabara 153290008 MANAMOHAN SAHU PURASTAM 55 NATHUABARA Other 0.8474 1 8
2116 Nathuabara 153114285 TRAILOKYA SWAIN BHArata 64 KORAKARA Other 0.7576 1 9

2117 Nathuabara 152551705 ALEKH LENKA HARI 63 KRUSHNAPADA Other 0.7576 1 10

2118 Nathuabara 153758839 ANANTA BAHALIA BAISNTAB 52 NAGUAN Other 0.6294 1 11
2119 Nathuabara 152547400 SURENDRA BARIK GOBINDA 41 NATHUABARA Other 0.5447 1 12
2120 Nathuabara 153113514 KALANDI BEHERA RAI 58 NATHUABARA Other 0.4973 1 13
2121 Nathuabara 153233833 SURYAMANI SAHU GAYADHARA 52 NAGUAN Other 0.2369 1 14
2122 Nathuabara 152714834 BRAJA KISHOR NAYAK NITYANANDA 53 NATHUABARA Other 0.2369 1 15

2123 Nathuabara 153107758 KAILASH PARIDA MUSA 42 TAKUA THENGA Other -0.0221 1 16

2124 Nathuabara 153501933 SILI JENA ASHOK 47 TAKUA THENGA Other -0.0234 1 17

2125 Nathuabara 153292159 GHANASHYAM PARIDA BAURIBANDHU 50 NATHUABARA Other -0.0234 1 18

2126 Nathuabara 153172961 SUDARSAN SAMAL BABAJI 47 KRUSHNAPADA Other -0.0234 1 19

2127 Nathuabara 153170127 PRAMOD PAIKARA BATA 46 NATHUABARA Other -0.0234 1 20



2128 Nathuabara 153164384 BAIRAGI MALIK HARI 48 KORAKARA Other -0.0234 1 21
2129 Nathuabara 153096245 RAJESH MOHANTY SURESH 47 NAGUAN Other -0.0234 1 22
2130 Nathuabara 152866850 DIGAMBAR NAYAK BASUDEV 49 ADAMPUR Other -0.0234 1 23
2131 Nathuabara 152747829 KUNI SAHU AMULYA 44 NATHUABARA Other -0.2838 1 24
2132 Nathuabara 153292066 PRAMOD NAYAK MADHABANANDA 43 ADAMPUR Other -0.2838 1 25
2133 Nathuabara 153511256 PUSPALATA SAHU DHOIDHAR 29 NATHUABARA Other -0.5415 1 26

2134 Nathuabara 153249210 PARBATI BHUYAIN
SHYAMA SUNDAR 

BHUYAIN
39 TAKUA THENGA Other -0.5441 1 27

2135 Nathuabara 153104626 PRADEEP SAHU KESHAB 36 NATHUABARA Other -0.5441 1 28
2136 Nathuabara 153178642 PRASANTA SAHU GANESH 39 ADAMPUR Other -0.5441 1 29

2137 Nathuabara 153735303 FAKIRA RAUT BANAMALI 39 TAKUA THENGA Other -0.5441 1 30

2138 Nathuabara 153727447 siria barik madan 38 ADAMPUR Other -0.5441 1 31
2139 Nathuabara 153561736 SAROJ SAHU BABAJI 39 NAGUAN Other -0.5441 1 32

2140 Nathuabara 152750478 NALINISAHOO PRADEP 34 KRUSHNAPADA Other -0.8045 1 33

2141 Nathuabara 153294124 HARIHAR MALIK JAGABANDHI 34 NATHUABARA Other -0.8045 1 34
2142 Nathuabara 153778192 DHANESWAR PANDA SANKARSHAN 35 NATHUABARA Other -0.8045 1 35

2143 Nathuabara 153757620 Bisnu Dasha dhoi 54 TAKUA THENGA Other -2.4061 1 36

2144 Nathuabara 153899191 suasha malik Nata 29 KRUSHNAPADA Other -3.7079 1 37

2145 Nathuabara 152878030 SHYMASUNDAR BHUYAN chandramani 49 TAKUA THENGA Other 2.5927 2 38

2146 Nathuabara 153249027 ANANDA KAR PURNA 32 NATHUABARA Other 2.5529 2 39
2147 Nathuabara 153189389 BAIDHARA NAYAK CHAITANYA 54 NATHUABARA Other 2.5043 2 40
2148 Nathuabara 153559438 MANGULI PAIKIRA RAMA 66 ADAMPUR Other 1.4104 2 41
2149 Nathuabara 153568400 BASANTI PANDA NRUSIGHA 65 NATHUABARA Other 1.368 2 42
2150 Nathuabara 152835538 RAMESH NAYAK KRUSHNA 61 NAGUAN Other 1.3245 2 43

2151 Nathuabara 153107683 BATAKRUSHANA DAS SANATAN 54 TAKUA THENGA Other 1.0218 2 44

2152 Nathuabara 153746286 MANAGOBINDA SAHOO NAAM SAHOO 67 NATHUABARA Other 1.0179 2 45
2153 Nathuabara 152812932 KESHAB BAHALIA SUKADEV 47 NAGUAN Other 0.8922 2 46

2154 Nathuabara 153119351 HALADHARA BISWAL KUSHA 55 KRUSHNAPADA Other 0.8474 2 47

2155 Nathuabara 153473342 BIRABARA PAIKARA BATA KRUSHNA 53 NATHUABARA Other 0.7602 2 48



2156 Nathuabara 153253097 ALEKH SETHI GANDHARBA 55 NAGUAN Other 0.7602 2 49

2157 Nathuabara 153247133 BHIMASEN BHUYAN HAREKRUSHNA 40 TAKUA THENGA Other 0.5023 2 50

2158 Nathuabara 153756523 ADHIR SWAIN KUNA 47 KORAKARA Other 0.4998 2 51

2159 Nathuabara 153184892 HEMALATA LENKA UCHHAB 59 KRUSHNAPADA Other 0.4973 2 52

2160 Nathuabara 153247118 RANKANIDHI PUHANA
SATRUGHANA 

PUHANA
58 TAKUA THENGA Other 0.4973 2 53

2161 Nathuabara 153559356 SHANKARSAN SAMAL SHANDHA 58 KRUSHNAPADA Other 0.4973 2 54

2162 Nathuabara 152393231 AMULYA BAHALIAA BAISNAB 59 NAGUAN Other 0.4973 2 55
2163 Nathuabara 152573890 KAILASH SWAIN BHARAT 57 KORAKARA Other 0.4973 2 56

2164 Nathuabara 152638272 GANESH BHUYAN CHANDRAMANI 59 TAKUA THENGA Other 0.4973 2 57

2165 Nathuabara 153561697 NIRANJAN DAS DASANI 56 ADAMPUR Other 0.4973 2 58
2166 Nathuabara 153561576 KUNI SAMAL TIMA 44 ADAMPUR Other 0.4575 2 59
2167 Nathuabara 152874025 BATA MAOHARANA BAISHNABA 39 KAPALI Other 0.4151 2 60
2168 Nathuabara 153294207 KULAMANI SAHU BABAJI 44 NATHUABARA Other 0.2395 2 61

2169 Nathuabara 153184805 NETRANANDA RANA BAISHNABA 51 KRUSHNAPADA Other 0.2369 2 63

2170 Nathuabara 153563683 BAIDHRA SAMAL SANDHA 54 KRUSHNAPADA Other 0.2369 2 64

2171 Nathuabara 153566088 ASHOK KU BARAL SHRIDHAR 54 KRUSHNAPADA Other 0.2369 2 65

2172 Nathuabara 153721991 Harekrushan nayak Chakradhar 52 ADAMPUR Other 0.2369 2 66
2173 Nathuabara 153102256 SANATAN PANDA JANADARN 44 NATHUABARA Other 0.1959 2 67
2174 Nathuabara 152750337 MANJULATA DASH PRAVAKAR DAS 49 NAGUAN Other -0.0234 2 68
2175 Nathuabara 152653708 BENGA NAYAK DHIRENDRA 48 NATHUABARA Other -0.0234 2 69
2176 Nathuabara 152522634 PRAMILA DAS BABULI 46 NAGUAN Other -0.0234 2 70

2177 Nathuabara 152449222 PRATIMA BEHURAY SANTANU 46 KRUSHNAPADA Other -0.0234 2 71

2178 Nathuabara 153181069 SURENDRA SWAIN ANANTA 50 KORAKARA Other -0.0234 2 72
2179 Nathuabara 153178482 BIJAYA KU NAYAK BASUDEB 49 ADAMPUR Other -0.0234 2 73
2180 Nathuabara 153253154 RAGHUNATH PANDA HARIHARA PANDA 46 NATHUABARA Other -0.0234 2 74
2181 Nathuabara 153111635 AMAR NAYAKA SUDARSAN 35 KORAKARA Other -0.194 2 75
2182 Nathuabara 153250973 SABITA ROUT ABHIMANYU ROUT 45 NAGUAN Other -0.2838 2 76



2183 Nathuabara 153010629 AHALYA DASH ADHIKARI 41 NAGUAN Other -0.2838 2 77

2184 Nathuabara 152954636 RAMESH KUMAR MAHARANA MADHUSUDAN 43 TAKUA THENGA Other -0.2838 2 78

2185 Nathuabara 152835258 SUSHANTA SAHOO GAYADHAR 42 NAGUAN Other -0.2838 2 79
2186 Nathuabara 152406423 CHAKRADHAR SAHU FAKIR 41 NATHUABARA Other -0.2838 2 80
2187 Nathuabara 152406444 AMULYA BARIK BAINSHA 44 NATHUABARA Other -0.2838 2 81
2188 Nathuabara 152547459 SRIDHARA BARIK MADAN 44 ADAMPUR Other -0.2838 2 82
2189 Nathuabara 152569294 BHIKARI DAS BAISNAB 43 NAGUAN Other -0.2838 2 83
2190 Nathuabara 153178562 SHESADEB NAYAK BASUDEB 44 ADAMPUR Other -0.2838 2 84
2191 Nathuabara 152652349 SUSHANTA SETHY KATHI 29 NATHUABARA Other -0.5415 2 85
2192 Nathuabara 152413251 RAMA CHANDRA MOHANTYA BALARAM 38 NAGUAN Other -0.5441 2 86

2193 Nathuabara 152400700 ANIRUDHA RANA AKRURA 37 KRUSHNAPADA Other -0.5441 2 87

2194 Nathuabara 153184031 SHRIHARI SAMAL DURYADHANA 38 KRUSHNAPADA Other -0.5441 2 88

2195 Nathuabara 153200516 BANAMALI PATRA SUKADEV 37 ADAMPUR Other -0.5441 2 89
2196 Nathuabara 153746081 ABHAYA KUMAR PANDA37 LAXMAN 37 NATHUABARA Other -0.5441 2 90
2197 Nathuabara 152868482 KHIROD SWAIN KUNA 40 KORAKARA Other -0.5441 2 91

2198 Nathuabara 152448403 PADMINI RANA BAIDHAR 34 KRUSHNAPADA Other -0.8045 2 92

2199 Nathuabara 152495613 RUDRAPRATAP BEHERA RUSHI 34 KRUSHNAPADA Other -0.8045 2 93

2200 Nathuabara 152458841 AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO KARTIKA 34 NATHUABARA Other -0.8045 2 94
2201 Nathuabara 152600239 RABINDRA SAHU GOPINATH 33 NATHUABARA Other -0.8045 2 95
2202 Nathuabara 153251032 NIRANJAN ROUT RAGHU ROUT 35 NAGUAN Other -0.8045 2 96
2203 Nathuabara 153175926 LAXMAN PATI BASUDEV 35 ADAMPUR Other -0.8045 2 97
2204 Nathuabara 153736022 KALANDI PAIKARA BATA 34 NATHUABARA Other -0.8045 2 98
2205 Nathuabara 153570098 BISHNU CH NAYAK KRUSHNA 30 ADAMPUR Other -1.0648 2 99
2206 Nathuabara 153195036 SANJAYA MAHARANA NATH 29 NATHUABARA Other -1.0648 2 100
2207 Nathuabara 152522596 SARAJA KUMAR BEHERA BATA 24 NAGUAN Other -1.3252 2 101
2208 Odisso 153224018 DAITARI SAMAL DUHKHI SAMAL 71 KARANJIARI ST 1.2567 1 1

2209 Odisso 153572381 NITYANANDA SAMAL CHAKRADHAR SAMAL 68 ANDEIODA ST 0.9956 1 2

2210 Odisso 153221326 SHYAMASUNDAR GHADEI BHARAT GHADEI 47 ANDEIODA ST 0.6931 1 3
2211 Odisso 152394771 RABI SAMAL ARJUN SAMAL 35 ANDEIODA ST -0.8326 1 4



2212 Odisso 153583187 RABINDRA MALIK KATHI MALIK 43
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
SC -0.3103 0 1

2213 Odisso 153521830 BIDYADHARA MALLIK KALANDI MALLIK 65
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
SC 2.0704 1 2

2214 Odisso 153224402 SANKARASHAN MALIK MOTI MALIK 61 KARANJIARI SC 1.4766 1 3

2215 Odisso 153587590 KATHI MALLIK GIRIDHARI MALLIK 54
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
SC 1.3501 1 4

2216 Odisso 153597215 BAIDHAR DALEI BHIKARI DALEI 64 MANAPUR SC 0.7344 1 5
2217 Odisso 153226894 DULA MALIK KANGALI 65 KARANJIARI SC 0.7344 1 6

2218 Odisso 152687203 KAILASH MALIK SHYAMA MALLIK 65
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
SC 0.7344 1 7

2219 Odisso 152515179 GHANASHYAM SETHY BATAKRUSHNA SETHY 60
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
SC 0.4732 1 8

2220 Odisso 152928286 BALARAM MALIK SAHADEV MALIK 51 MANAPUR SC 0.212 1 9
2221 Odisso 153416496 ASHOK MALIK PADAN MALIK 41 MANAPUR SC -0.3103 1 10
2222 Odisso 153598761 NARAYANA MALIK PANCHU MALIK 44 MANAPUR SC -0.3103 1 11
2223 Odisso 153515485 NARESH MALIK BABAN MALIK 36 KARANJIARI SC -0.5715 1 12

2224 Odisso 152495129 MEGHUA MALIK BABAJI MALIK 37
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
SC -0.5715 1 13

2225 Odisso 152522133 SARAT MALIK NAKULA MALIK 35 MANAPUR SC -0.8326 1 14

2226 Odisso 152397647 CHAITANYA MALIK BABAJI MALIK 31
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
SC -0.8326 1 15

2227 Odisso 152344808 RAMA MALIK NATABAR MALIK 32 MANAPUR SC -0.8326 1 16
2228 Odisso 152826956 GAYADHARA MALIK NRUSINGHA MALIK 33 MANAPUR SC -0.8326 1 17
2229 Odisso 152600146 KABI MALLIK ARJUNA MALLIK 33 ODISO SC -0.8326 1 18

2230 Odisso 153178108 SUSANTA MALIK PITABASHA MALIK 35
HATASINGHAPU

R
SC -0.8326 1 19

2231 Odisso 153224570 PRAFULLA DALEI GOLAK DALEI 34 MANAPUR SC -0.8326 1 20

2232 Odisso 153224604 GAYADHARA MALIK BABAJI MALIK 34
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
SC -0.8326 1 21

2233 Odisso 153570925 BANKA BIHARI MALIK SUDARSHAN MALIK 33 BAHABALAPUR SC -0.8326 1 22

2234 Odisso 153572435 RANJAN MALIK PADMANABHA MALIK 35 ODISO SC -0.8326 1 23

2235 Odisso 153391646 NIRANJAN DALAI ALEKH DALAI DALAI 28 MANAPUR SC -1.0938 1 24

2236 Odisso 153583056 KAMALI MALLIK DHOBA MALLIK 70
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
SC 0.9956 2 25



2237 Odisso 153131700 BABAN MALIK BICHHANDA MALIK 70 KARANJIARI SC 0.9956 2 26
2238 Odisso 153298161 FAKIR MALIK DUKHA MALIK 59 BAHABALAPUR SC 0.4732 2 27

2239 Odisso 153457909 SHANTILATA BEHERA KSHETRABASI BEHERA 42 KARANJIARI SC -0.3103 2 28

2240 Odisso 153595485 RAMESH MALIK BABAN MALIK 44 KARANJIARI SC -0.3103 2 29
2241 Odisso 153041148 PRABHAT MALIK DAMODAR MALIK 36 ANDEIODA SC -0.5715 2 30
2242 Odisso 152397000 SURESH MALLIK ALEKHA MALLIK 40 ODISO SC -0.5715 2 31

2243 Odisso 153395899 JAYANT DAS
RAMESH CHANDRA 

DAS
30 MANAPUR Other -1.0938 0 1

2244 Odisso 152775119 PRAFULLA SAMAL KARUNAKAR SAMAL 42 MANAPUR Other 3.5987 1 2

2245 Odisso 152438326 DHRUBA CHARAN BARIK KARUNI BARIK 71 ANDEIODA Other 1.2567 1 3
2246 Odisso 153572502 RANKANIDHI BARIK SAHADEB BARIK 70 ODISO Other 0.9956 1 4
2247 Odisso 153519998 GOPALA MALLIK KRUSHNA MALLIK 49 ODISO Other 0.792 1 5
2248 Odisso 153221370 KAILAS BARIK JHANKAD BARIK 34 ODISO Other 0.7508 1 6
2249 Odisso 153572280 SACHIDANANDA ROUT NARAYAN ROUT 65 BAHABALAPUR Other 0.7344 1 7

2250 Odisso 153570868 CHANDA BEHERA NIL 65
HATASINGHAPU

R
Other 0.7344 1 8

2251 Odisso 153367393 SURESH SAMAL BANAMALI SAMAL 52 MANAPUR Other 0.212 1 9
2252 Odisso 153397530 BAIDHAR NAYAK GANDHI NAYAK 52 MANAPUR Other 0.212 1 10
2253 Odisso 152323774 DIGAMBAR NAYAK MAGUNI NAYAK 53 ODISO Other 0.212 1 11

2254 Odisso 152970076 SHUKADEBA DUTTA GANGADHAR DUTTA 52 MELAKA Other 0.212 1 12

2255 Odisso 152418356 PARAMANANDA SWAIN SAHADEV 46 ANDEIODA Other -0.0491 1 13

2256 Odisso 153391698 BAURI BANDHU PANDA LOKANATHA PANDA 47 ANDEIODA Other -0.0491 1 14

2257 Odisso 153393692 PADMANABHA MALIK KALANDI MALIK 47
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
Other -0.0491 1 15

2258 Odisso 153110640 PURNA CHANDRA SAMAL BANAMALI SAMAL 47 MANAPUR Other -0.0491 1 16

2259 Odisso 153572449 SANTOSH PRADHAN
SHYAMSUNDAR 

PRADHAN
46 ODISO Other -0.0491 1 17

2260 Odisso 152483312 SANTOSH KUMAR NAYAK KULAMANI NAYAK 38 ANDEIODA Other -0.1757 1 18

2261 Odisso 152396948 LAXMIKANTI SAMAL
TUSAR KUMAR 

SAMAL
41 ODISO Other -0.3103 1 19

2262 Odisso 152589335 GITANJALI SAHU NABA KISHORE SAHU 45
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
Other -0.3103 1 20



2263 Odisso 152380128 SARITA ROUT SAHADEV ROUT 42 KARANJIARI Other -0.3103 1 21
2264 Odisso 152970929 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHOO KASHINATH SAHOO 43 MELAKA Other -0.3103 1 22
2265 Odisso 152676736 RAMESH CHANDRA BARIK RANKANIDHI BARIK 41 ODISO Other -0.3103 1 23
2266 Odisso 153109016 AJAY SAMAL GAYADHAR SAMAL 45 MANAPUR Other -0.3103 1 24

2267 Odisso 153587400 BISWANATH ROUT NATABAR ROUT 45
HATASINGHAPU

R
Other -0.3103 1 25

2268 Odisso 152438238 RANJULATA KANDI BHAGBAN PATRA 36 ANDEIODA Other -0.5715 1 26

2269 Odisso 152374012 SHANKARSHAN PANDA
CHANDRAMANI 

PANDA
38 ANDEIODA Other -0.5715 1 27

2270 Odisso 153464026 ARUN KUMAR SWAIN
BRAHMANANDA 

SWAIN
37

ARATIA 
KUSUNAPUR

Other -0.5715 1 28

2271 Odisso 153459699 MANGULI GHADEI SHAHADEB GHADEI 31
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
Other -0.8326 1 29

2272 Odisso 152876838 ABHIMANYU DASH BAIDHAR DASH 34 MANAPUR Other -0.8326 1 30

2273 Odisso 152964383 MANGULI CHARAN BISWAL
MANGALI CHARAN 

BISWAL
29

ARATIA 
KUSUNAPUR

Other -1.0938 1 31

2274 Odisso 153418523 KALAPANA BEHERA
BAIDTYANATH 

BEHERA
28 MANAPUR Other -1.0938 1 32

2275 Odisso 153574088 PRABHAT MALIK BRAJABANDHU MALIK 30 ODISO Other -1.0938 1 33

2276 Odisso 153574103 ASHOK KUMAR SAHOO KARTIKA SAHU 30
HATASINGHAPU

R
Other -1.0938 1 34

2277 Odisso 153572291 KALAKAR PARIDA
DOLAGOBINDA 

PARIDA
29 KARANJIARI Other -1.0938 1 35

2278 Odisso 153418491 MADHUSMITA PANDA SIBAPRASAD PANDA 19 MANAPUR Other -1.6162 1 36

2279 Odisso 153298115 MALLI BEHERA
SADANANDA 

PRADHAN
65 BAHABALAPUR Other 3.9507 2 37

2280 Odisso 153221406 RABINDRA ROUT KRUPASINDHU ROUT 58 ODISO Other 3.0462 2 38

2281 Odisso 152686095 MAHENDRA SWAIN BHAJAN SWAIN 59
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
Other 1.4628 2 39

2282 Odisso 153108822 JAYANTI DUTTA PURASTAM DAS 65 KARANJIARI Other 0.7344 2 40

2283 Odisso 152552103 SOMANATH ROUT NATABARA ROUT 48
HATASINGHAPU

R
Other 0.6931 2 41



2284 Odisso 152880685 GOLAK PRADHAN GOURANA PRADHAN 60 ODISO Other 0.4732 2 42

2285 Odisso 153395708 AJAY SAMAL DASIA SAMAL 36 KARANJIARI Other 0.2696 2 43

2286 Odisso 153521704 AJIT NAYAK
BHAKTA CHARAN 

NAYAK
52 ODISO Other 0.212 2 44

2287 Odisso 152705672 NILAMANI DUTTA HRUSIKESH DUTTA 49 MELAKA Other -0.0491 2 45
2288 Odisso 153564690 SMRUTIREKHA MALLICK SANATAN MALLICK 42 ODISO Other -0.3103 2 46
2289 Odisso 152633685 AJAY SAMAL KUSHA SAMAL 44 NADIALI Other -0.3103 2 47

2290 Odisso 152467256 BINOD PATI KALANDI PATI 41
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
Other -0.3103 2 48

2291 Odisso 153465523 SAROJ DAHU GOLAKH SAHU 43
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
Other -0.3103 2 49

2292 Odisso 153306581 DEBABRATA PARIDA MAHESWAR PARIDA 41 KARANJIARI Other -0.3103 2 50

2293 Odisso 153296225 CHANDRAMANI NAYAK ANU NAYAK 40 BAHABALAPUR Other -0.5715 2 51

2294 Odisso 153593975 GOURANGA SAMAL KALANDI SAMAL 40
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
Other -0.5715 2 52

2295 Odisso 152848285 LOPAMUDRA BISWAL AJAY BISWAL 35
ARATIA 

KUSUNAPUR
Other -0.8326 2 53

2296 Odisso 152765746 SUBAS BARIK BABAJI BARIK 35 ODISO Other -0.8326 2 54
2297 Odisso 153397555 BIBHISAN BARIK BASUDEV BARIK 28 ANDEIODA Other -1.0938 2 55
2298 Pahanga 153230225 BAIDHAR SAMAL SHUKDEB SAMAL 65 RAUTRA PUR ST 0.7247 1 1
2299 Pahanga 152557680 KASINATH SAMAL BATTA SAMAL 57 RAUTRA PUR ST 0.4732 1 2
2300 Pahanga 152398510 PINKI DEI JAGA MOHARANA 58 PAHANGA ST 0.4732 1 3
2301 Pahanga 153003800 SARDAR MUNDA GHAN MUNDA 56 PAHANGA ST 0.4732 1 4
2302 Pahanga 152640725 KUNA SAMAL BHAGABAN SAMAL 54 RAUTRA PUR ST 0.2217 1 5
2303 Pahanga 153058345 PAGAL DEHURI BHAJAN DEHURI 50 RAUTRA PUR ST -0.0298 1 6
2304 Pahanga 153200433 HARI SAMAL SUKADEV SAMAL 49 RAUTRA PUR ST -0.0298 1 7

2305 Pahanga 152598627 ABHIMANYU SAMAL NITYANANDA SAMAL 36 PAHANGA ST -0.5328 1 8

2306 Pahanga 152592236 SANKARSANA SAMAL GOBARDHAN SAMAL 36 PAHANGA ST -0.5328 1 9

2307 Pahanga 152860825 NARAHARI SAMAL KIRTAN SAMAL 39 PAHANGA ST -0.5328 1 10
2308 Pahanga 153851483 Anirudha Samal Nityananda 36 RAUTRA PUR ST -0.5328 1 11
2309 Pahanga 153072607 RAMESH DALAI GOPI DALAI 38 RAUTRA PUR ST -0.5328 1 12
2310 Pahanga 152776455 ARUNA SARDAR BBIMA SARDAR 39 PAHANGA ST -0.5328 1 13



2311 Pahanga 153160259 MINJA DALEI BILASH DALEI 32 RAUTRA PUR ST -0.7843 1 14

2312 Pahanga 153221650 HALADHER MAHAKUD
TRILOCHAN 
MAHAKUD

35 RAUTRA PUR ST -0.7843 1 16

2313 Pahanga 153049508 MANOSH DALEI GOPINATH DALEI 35 RAUTRA PUR ST -0.7843 1 17

2314 Pahanga 152954447 SURENDRA KUMAR SAMAL NITYANANDA SAMAL 29 PAHANGA ST -1.0357 1 18

2315 Pahanga 152330500 CHELYI MUNDA TONTU MUN DA 23 PAHANGA ST -1.2872 1 19
2316 Pahanga 152848783 BABI MUDULI GADHU MUSULI 46 RAUTRA PUR ST -0.0298 2 20
2317 Pahanga 152830516 KESHABA SAMAL GOPI SAMAL 44 PAHANGA ST -0.2813 2 21
2318 Pahanga 152673942 SAHADEV MAHAKUD JABU MAHAKUD 45 RAUTRA PUR ST -0.2813 2 22

2319 Pahanga 152334332 JAYADEB DALEI HABIBANDHA DALEI 31 PAHANGA ST -0.7843 2 23

2320 Pahanga 153846189 Arat Dalai kusha 46 PAHANGA SC 4.2013 1 1
2321 Pahanga 152869641 MADANA DALEI ALEKHA DALEI 51 PAHANGA SC 3.5177 1 2
2322 Pahanga 153015578 SAHADEBA MALIK PANCHU MALIK 51 PAHANGA SC 3.3366 1 3
2323 Pahanga 153014847 HRUSIKESH DALEI KASTI DALEI 40 PAHANGA SC 1.6041 1 4
2324 Pahanga 153005101 JULI MALIK ABHINA MALIK 40 PAHANGA SC 1.242 1 5
2325 Pahanga 152916649 JAGA DALEI DUSASAN DALEI 32 RAUTRA PUR SC 1.1716 1 6
2326 Pahanga 153858052 Gopabandhu Mallik sanatan 66 PAHANGA SC 0.9763 1 7
2327 Pahanga 152348677 BISHNU CHARAN SETHY MITIKA SETHY 66 PAHANGA SC 0.9763 1 8
2328 Pahanga 153213624 BETA KRUSHNA MALLIK JAYI MALIK 59 PAHANGA SC 0.9441 1 9
2329 Pahanga 152504544 JAGABANDHU MALIK NARANA MALIK 57 JOKADIA SC 0.7992 1 10
2330 Pahanga 152848159 KALI BEWA GOPAL BEWA 65 JOKADIA SC 0.7247 1 11
2331 Pahanga 152458602 GIRIDHARI MALIK NARAYAN MALIK 64 PAHANGA SC 0.7247 1 12
2332 Pahanga 153234826 PURASTAM MALIK NARAYAN MALIK 64 PAHANGA SC 0.7247 1 13
2333 Pahanga 152793106 NIROD KUMAR MALLIK RAMESH MALLIK 51 PAHANGA SC 0.6926 1 14

2334 Pahanga 152432390 MANINI DALEI HRUDANANDA DALEI 30 PAHANGA SC 0.6665 1 15

2335 Pahanga 153184938 JATADHARI MALIK BIRA MALIK 55 RAUTRA PUR SC 0.4753 1 16
2336 Pahanga 153180941 NRUSING DALAI CHADEI DALAI 59 PAHANGA SC 0.4732 1 17

2337 Pahanga 152415096 AKSHAY DALEI DHAMESWAR DALEI 50 RAUTRA PUR SC 0.4049 1 18

2338 Pahanga 152754263 BHAGABAN MALIK JHURENDRA MALIK 47 PAHANGA SC 0.3687 1 19
2339 Pahanga 153846186 Niranjan Dalai Babaji 44 PAHANGA SC 0.2258 1 20
2340 Pahanga 153077529 KETAKI MALIK DHABI MALIK 52 PAHANGA SC 0.2217 1 21
2341 Pahanga 152519382 ASHOK KUMAR MALIK BARCHHU MALIK 51 PAHANGA SC 0.2217 1 22



2342 Pahanga 152896538 RANGALATA DALEI HARUA DALEI 55 RAUTRA PUR SC 0.2217 1 23
2343 Pahanga 152537337 GURA TARAI BAI MALIK 51 PAHANGA SC 0.2217 1 24
2344 Pahanga 153213603 ABHIMANYU MALLIK BAMAMALI MALLIK 54 PAHANGA SC 0.2217 1 25
2345 Pahanga 152320637 MAHESWAR DALEI BABAJI DALEI 54 RAUTRA PUR SC 0.2217 1 26
2346 Pahanga 153189364 BIPIN BIHARI MALIK BANAMALI MALIK 41 PAHANGA SC 0.1534 1 27
2347 Pahanga 152547147 SATRUGHAN DALEI KUSHA DALEI 46 PAHANGA SC -0.0298 1 28
2348 Pahanga 153015210 EKAN MALIK RAI MALIK 48 PAHANGA SC -0.0298 1 29
2349 Pahanga 152715928 DOUPADI MALIK ANATA MALIK 49 JOKADIA SC -0.0298 1 30
2350 Pahanga 152503593 DASARATH ROUT GANDU ROUT 48 PAHANGA SC -0.0298 1 31
2351 Pahanga 152391493 KATHIK DALEI BABAJI DALEI 50 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.0298 1 32
2352 Pahanga 153100119 NABAGHAN DALAI BIGHUN DALAI 46 PAHANGA SC -0.0298 1 33
2353 Pahanga 152824822 DULEY GOBINDA MALIK NATHA MALIK 47 JOKADIA SC -0.0298 1 34
2354 Pahanga 152758626 SURENDRA SETHY ANADI SETHY 49 PAHANGA SC -0.0298 1 35
2355 Pahanga 152852454 FAKIRA TAREI ISWAR TAREI 49 PAHANGA SC -0.0298 1 36
2356 Pahanga 152475233 URMILA MAJHI BABAJI MAJHI 45 PAHANGA SC -0.2813 1 37
2357 Pahanga 152700389 TRIMATH TAREI KIRTAN TAREI 44 PAHANGA SC -0.2813 1 38
2358 Pahanga 152580663 KALAKAR DALEI KHUDIRAM DALEI 43 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.2813 1 39
2359 Pahanga 153097599 PRADEEP KUMAR DALAI HRUSHIKESH DALEI 35 PAHANGA SC -0.5307 1 40
2360 Pahanga 152515272 KALANDI MALIK JOGEI MALIK 39 JOKADIA SC -0.5328 1 41
2361 Pahanga 152729385 KHIROD DALEI KUSBA DALEI 39 PAHANGA SC -0.5328 1 42
2362 Pahanga 153846178 Asok Dalai babaji 40 PAHANGA SC -0.5328 1 43
2363 Pahanga 153184119 BALARAM MOHAKUD KAPIL MOHAKUD 36 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.5328 1 44
2364 Pahanga 153224688 PADMALOCHAN MALIK RAJIB MALIK 37 PAHANGA SC -0.5328 1 45
2365 Pahanga 153170095 PRAKASH DALAI KAHNU DALAI 39 PAHANGA SC -0.5328 1 46
2366 Pahanga 153238031 GOURANGA MALLIK BALI MALIK 38 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.5328 1 47
2367 Pahanga 152385250 JALIA SETHI BHIMA SETHI 36 PAHANGA SC -0.5328 1 48
2368 Pahanga 152933378 SURENDRA TAREI KIRTAN TAREI 38 PAHANGA SC -0.5328 1 49
2369 Pahanga 153218900 PRAMOD MALIK AMARA MALIK 39 PAHANGA SC -0.5328 1 50
2370 Pahanga 152641149 SRIKANTA DALEI BABAJI DALEI 38 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.5328 1 51

2371 Pahanga 152848318 EKADISHI DALEI HADIBARDHU DALEI 39 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.5328 1 52

2372 Pahanga 153184757 SATRUGHAN SAMAL KRUSHA SAMAL 36 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.5328 1 53
2373 Pahanga 153198169 ARJUN DALAI ALEKH DALAI 29 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.6011 1 54
2374 Pahanga 153081653 RAJENDRA SETHY ALEKH SETHY 28 PAHANGA SC -0.6736 1 55
2375 Pahanga 152385263 KOILI SETHI KIRTTANA SETHI 33 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 1 56
2376 Pahanga 152580541 NAYANA DALEI MANIA DALEI 31 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 1 57



2377 Pahanga 152637646 HRUDANANDA DALEI KUSHA DALEI 32 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 1 58
2378 Pahanga 153006202 GOPABANDHU DALEI BENUDHAR DALEI 35 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 1 59
2379 Pahanga 153084402 DILLIP MALIK PURADTAM MALIK 35 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 1 60
2380 Pahanga 152964962 BHAGIRATHI DALEI BISHNU DALEI 32 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 1 61
2381 Pahanga 153232193 KALANDI MALLIK MAYADHAR MALLIK 31 JOKADIA SC -0.7843 1 62
2382 Pahanga 153215850 URMILA MALIK PEAHALLAD MALIK 32 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 1 63
2383 Pahanga 152432201 CHANDAN MOHON MALIK PRAFULLA MALIK 31 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 1 64

2384 Pahanga 153184811 SADANAND MOHAKUD
GHANSYAM 
MOHAKUND

34 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.7843 1 65

2385 Pahanga 152451743 BAURIBANDHA MALIK BANCHU MALIK 31 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 1 66
2386 Pahanga 152402083 ARTA DALEI NEPAL DALEI 26 RAUTRA PUR SC -1.0357 1 67
2387 Pahanga 152526270 GOLEKHA MALIK NILAMANI MALIK 30 PAHANGA SC -1.0357 1 68
2388 Pahanga 152402015 MANASH DALEI SUMARAM DALEI 27 RAUTRA PUR SC -1.0357 1 69

2389 Pahanga 152447398 KUSHADHAR MALIK RAGHUNATH MALIK 30 JOKADIA SC -1.0357 1 70

2390 Pahanga 153216054 DEEPAK DALAI GOLEKH DALAI 26 RAUTRA PUR SC -1.0357 1 71
2391 Pahanga 153871244 Bimala Malick Bisia 38 PAHANGA SC -4.7638 1 72
2392 Pahanga 153955378 Asalata Malik Babaji malik 35 RAUTRA PUR SC -5.0153 1 73
2393 Pahanga 152508359 NARANA SETHY ABADI SETHY 54 PAHANGA SC 1.1634 2 74
2394 Pahanga 152941977 SHRENDHAR MALIK RAJ MALIK 64 PAHANGA SC 0.7247 2 75
2395 Pahanga 152928924 NABAGHAN DALEI JAYIRAM DALEI 58 RAUTRA PUR SC 0.6906 2 76
2396 Pahanga 152848601 PRAVAT MALIK GOBINDA MALIK 38 PAHANGA SC 0.5538 2 77
2397 Pahanga 152830881 MADANA MALIK PURNA MALIK 59 PAHANGA SC 0.4732 2 78
2398 Pahanga 153091889 KULAMANI MALIK NATHA MALIK 57 JOKADIA SC 0.4732 2 79
2399 Pahanga 152920560 DHIREN MALIK RAMESH MALIK 47 PAHANGA SC 0.4411 2 80
2400 Pahanga 152322616 BHARATI DALEI CHINLAMANI DALEI 51 RAUTRA PUR SC 0.2217 2 81
2401 Pahanga 152804882 DASARATHA MALIK DHARI MALIK 51 RAUTRA PUR SC 0.2217 2 82
2402 Pahanga 152972868 NIVARJAN DALEI SBUKADEV DALEI 51 RAUTRA PUR SC 0.2217 2 83

2403 Pahanga 152385557 AKSHYA GURU
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

GURU
44 PAHANGA SC -0.2813 2 84

2404 Pahanga 152715088 BABURAM MALIK RAGHUNATH MALIK 36 JOKADIA SC -0.5328 2 85

2405 Pahanga 152972743 PRADEEP KUMAR DALEI RABINDRA DALEI 39 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.5328 2 86
2406 Pahanga 152586749 GOKUL MALIK BABAJI MALIK 39 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.5328 2 87
2407 Pahanga 152385288 BABULI MALIK PURSTTAM MALIK 35 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 2 88
2408 Pahanga 152507069 DEBENDRA DALEI KAKANDI DALEI 34 RAUTRA PUR SC -0.7843 2 89



2409 Pahanga 152385300 MAHENDRA SETHY HAGURI SETHY 33 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 2 90
2410 Pahanga 152637820 AMULYA DALEI PARI DALEI 35 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 2 91
2411 Pahanga 153054925 MOHAN SETHY MAGUNI SETHY 34 PAHANGA SC -0.7843 2 92
2412 Pahanga 152548066 AMITA DALEI KANDURI DALEI 23 PAHANGA SC -1.2872 2 93

2413 Pahanga 152400616 CHAMPA MOHANTY
MAHARMA 
MOHANTY

60 PAHANGA Other 3.081 1 1

2414 Pahanga 153858098 Rushi sahoo Daya 72 PAHANGA Other 3.0749 1 2
2415 Pahanga 153076209 SATRUGHNA PRADIHARI AINTHI PRADIHARI 39 PAHANGA Other 2.8356 1 3

2416 Pahanga 153317826 DEBAKI SAMAL DIGAMBER MOHANTY 54 PAHANGA Other 2.6122 1 4

2417 Pahanga 152336644 BHIMASEN MALIK PARI MALIK 49 PAHANGA Other 2.5056 1 5

2418 Pahanga 153226676 NIDEDITA MISHRA ANTARYAMI MISHRA 38 RAUTRA PUR Other 2.3285 1 6

2419 Pahanga 152756056 SUBASH MOHANTY ADIKARDA MOHANTY 44 PAHANGA Other 2.1092 1 7

2420 Pahanga 153197884 MAHENDRA KUMAR DAS SUKATI DAS 49 RAUTRA PUR Other 1.8898 1 8
2421 Pahanga 152520343 BASANTI MAHANTY BABU SWAIN 50 PAHANGA Other 1.8174 1 9
2422 Pahanga 152962839 MAYADHAR NAYAK BANGALI NAYAK 59 PAHANGA Other 1.7771 1 10

2423 Pahanga 153312263 KAPILESWAR MOHANTY ADIKANDA MOHANTY 49 PAHANGA Other 1.5639 1 11

2424 Pahanga 153038240 AMULYA SWAIN MADAN SWAIN 55 PAHANGA Other 1.5619 1 12

2425 Pahanga 152854081 CHANDRAMANI SWAIN SANKARSAN SWAIN 55 PAHANGA Other 1.3445 1 13

2426 Pahanga 152348510 GANESWAR SAHOO
PURNA CHARANA 

SAHOO
67 RAUTRA PUR Other 1.3385 1 14

2427 Pahanga 153208718 HEMALATA SWAIN GOPAL SWAIN 73 PAHANGA Other 1.2278 1 15
2428 Pahanga 152391025 SARSHA DAS NISHA NAYAK 73 PAHANGA Other 1.2278 1 16
2429 Pahanga 153949556 Natabara Patra madhu 74 PAHANGA Other 1.2278 1 17
2430 Pahanga 152921323 SURYAMANI SAMAL ISWAR SAMAL 48 RAUTRA PUR Other 1.2017 1 18
2431 Pahanga 152333005 SHISHIRA DAS KAMALEV DAS 49 PAHANGA Other 1.1293 1 19
2432 Pahanga 152765381 CHAITANYA SAHOO RAMA SAHOO 47 PAHANGA Other 1.093 1 20
2433 Pahanga 153169959 RAGHUNATH SAHOO BABAJI SAHOO 53 PAHANGA Other 0.9823 1 21
2434 Pahanga 152943793 NIRANJAN PATRA SHYAM PATRA 59 JOKADIA Other 0.9803 1 22
2435 Pahanga 152557867 MANOJ PRADHAN BHIMA PRADHAN 69 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.9763 1 23
2436 Pahanga 153858062 Dusasan Rout Bhab 70 PAHANGA Other 0.9763 1 24
2437 Pahanga 152805625 BATAKRUSHNA PANDA BHAJAN PANDA 66 PAHANGA Other 0.9763 1 25



2438 Pahanga 152754104 NRUSINGHA SAHU NALU SAHU 69 PAHANGA Other 0.9763 1 26

2439 Pahanga 152589285 BISHNU CHARANA SWAIN RAGHUNATH SWAIN 61 PAHANGA Other 0.9421 1 27

2440 Pahanga 152508230 SAHADEV MALIK PARI MALIK 45 PAHANGA Other 0.914 1 28
2441 Pahanga 153849451 Jaganath Rana Bhaba 60 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.9078 1 29
2442 Pahanga 152504117 B LOKANATH B CHINIA 57 JOKADIA Other 0.9078 1 30

2443 Pahanga 152445317 SATYANANDA SWAIN
SHANKARSHAN 

SWAIN
51 PAHANGA Other 0.8737 1 31

2444 Pahanga 152543366 AJAYA KUMAR DAS NATABAR PATRA 44 PAHANGA Other 0.8415 1 32
2445 Pahanga 153231826 AKHAYA NAYAK CHAITANYA NAYAK 49 JOKADIA Other 0.8395 1 33
2446 Pahanga 152351946 SITA MALIK BABAJI ROUR 65 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.7247 1 34
2447 Pahanga 152450015 PURSTTAM PATRA BAHIKARI PATRA 61 PAHANGA Other 0.7247 1 35
2448 Pahanga 152451852 NAYANA DEI SUKAN DEI 65 PAHANGA Other 0.7247 1 36
2449 Pahanga 153858086 Nayana Samal Indramani 63 PAHANGA Other 0.7247 1 37
2450 Pahanga 152903819 BHAGABAN BISWAL HARI BISWAL 64 PAHANGA Other 0.7247 1 38
2451 Pahanga 152830425 MAHENDRAB SWAIN SANATAN SWAIN 64 PAHANGA Other 0.7247 1 39
2452 Pahanga 153215930 MALATI PANDA ANANTA PANDA 63 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.7247 1 40
2453 Pahanga 152680681 CHAKRADHAR SAHU BHAB SAHU 64 PAHANGA Other 0.7247 1 41
2454 Pahanga 153306947 NITYANANDA MALIK RAJENDRA MALIK 48 PAHANGA Other 0.6946 1 42
2455 Pahanga 153865207 Pradeep Brmha Daitari 52 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.6563 1 43
2456 Pahanga 152943974 BTUNDABAN PATRA SUDAM PATRA 47 JOKADIA Other 0.5859 1 44

2457 Pahanga 152746384 KALAKAR SWAIN
MADAN MOHAN 

SWAIN
52 PAHANGA Other 0.5477 1 45

2458 Pahanga 152896696 BHAGYADHAR SAMAL RAMA CHARA SAMAL 60 PAHANGA Other 0.4732 1 46

2459 Pahanga 153050896 DAITARI DAS KAMADEV DAS 60 PAHANGA Other 0.4732 1 47
2460 Pahanga 152432268 PADMANAV MOHANTY KUSHA MOHANTY 57 PAHANGA Other 0.4732 1 48

2461 Pahanga 153269478 MADHABA PATTANAYAK
BANGALI 

PATTANAYAK
57 PAHANGA Other 0.4732 1 49

2462 Pahanga 153594642 GURA BEHERA EKAN BEHERA 59 PAHANGA Other 0.4732 1 50
2463 Pahanga 152450213 PATHARI SAHOO SUKADEV SAHOO 58 PAHANGA Other 0.4732 1 51
2464 Pahanga 153218830 BIRA KISHAR SAHOO KRUSHNA SAHOO 59 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.4732 1 52
2465 Pahanga 153181256 CHAKRADHAR ROUT BABAJI ROUT 57 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.4732 1 53

2466 Pahanga 153124919 GAMESWAR PARIDA
NARALKISHOR 

PARIDA
59 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.4732 1 54

2467 Pahanga 153228846 BIPIN BRAHMA DAITARI BRAHMA 58 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.4732 1 55



2468 Pahanga 152801824 NARAHARI MALIK ARUNDA MALIK 43 PAHANGA Other 0.4069 1 56
2469 Pahanga 152576277 JHIRIA PADHIHARI GANGA PAHIHARI 47 PAHANGA Other 0.3687 1 57
2470 Pahanga 153124717 PRADEEP KUMAR GHADEI KESSHAB GHADEI 41 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.3344 1 58
2471 Pahanga 152400716 PARESH CHANDRA GHADEI BAUAV GADEI 37 PAHANGA Other 0.3003 1 59
2472 Pahanga 152987555 SANTILATA PATRA NARENDRA PATRA 51 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 60
2473 Pahanga 153015525 BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS DURYODHAN DAS 51 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 61

2474 Pahanga 153119650 RAMESH SAHOO
PRANKKUSHRA 

SAHOO
53 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.2217 1 62

2475 Pahanga 153255981 ANJAN JATI PURASTAM JATI 52 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 63
2476 Pahanga 152799666 MADHAB DAS GOPAL DAS 53 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 64
2477 Pahanga 153965571 Bipin sahoo kangali 55 JOKADIA Other 0.2217 1 65
2478 Pahanga 153862576 Sulochna Rout Dibakara Palhara 55 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 66
2479 Pahanga 153199428 NIRANJAN JATI PURASTAM JATI 54 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 67

2480 Pahanga 152539598 JAGARATH BEHERA DURJODHAN BEHERA 53 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.2217 1 68

2481 Pahanga 153266903 ROHITA PATNYAK BANGALI PATNYAK 53 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 69
2482 Pahanga 152618147 SATYA NARAYAN NAYAK KANGALI NAYAK 51 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 70
2483 Pahanga 152928989 BABANA PARIDA HARI PARIDA 53 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.2217 1 71
2484 Pahanga 152657771 SUJAYA KUMAR DAS MAKARA DAS 52 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 72
2485 Pahanga 153260047 BRAHMANANDA MALIK RAI MALIK 55 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 73

2486 Pahanga 152606000 PRAFULLA BRAHMA
MANDA KUMAR 

BRAHMA
54 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 74

2487 Pahanga 152577085 KAILASH CHANDRA SWAIN LAXMAN SWAIN 52 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 75
2488 Pahanga 153596748 DVSASAN BEHERA DASARATH BEHERA 54 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 76

2489 Pahanga 153234213 AKSHYA KHUNTIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

KHUNTIA
51 JOKADIA Other 0.2217 1 77

2490 Pahanga 152519492 KODARDA PRADHAN GARDU PRADHAN 54 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 78
2491 Pahanga 152518957 SUJAYA NAYAK BABAJI NAYAK 51 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 1 79
2492 Pahanga 152402544 ACHYATA ROUT BABABI ROUT 52 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.2217 1 80
2493 Pahanga 153175864 PRASANT KUMAR DAS KIRTAN DAS 41 PAHANGA Other 0.1534 1 81
2494 Pahanga 153004064 RAMAKANT NAYAK BAIDHAR NAYK 33 PAHANGA Other 0.085 1 82

2495 Pahanga 152851606 BABITA NAYAK PADMANAV NAYAK 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 83

2496 Pahanga 153015893 SUDHAKER DHAL SANATAN DHAL 48 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 84
2497 Pahanga 153010540 PRAMOD KUMAR GHADAI BALLABHA GHADEI 50 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 85



2498 Pahanga 153169986 BHAMAR SAHOO BABALI SAHOO 48 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 86
2499 Pahanga 153588003 KAINTA ROUT BABAJI ROUT 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 87
2500 Pahanga 153167658 LAXMAN SAHOO DAMODAR SAHOO 46 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 88
2501 Pahanga 152755203 CHARDRASEKHAR NAYAK AMKURA NAYAK 49 JOKADIA Other -0.0298 1 89
2502 Pahanga 152910575 TULASI SAMAL BHASKAR SAMAL 46 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 90

2503 Pahanga 152696340 SURENDRA PATRA DINABANDHU PATRA 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 91

2504 Pahanga 152846481 PRASUN KUMAR TRIPATHY BANAMALI TRIPATHY 48 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 92

2505 Pahanga 152409965 JAYANTI GHADEI KASINATH SWAIN 46 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 93
2506 Pahanga 153020321 ARUNA KUMAR SAMAL NARAHARI SAMAL 48 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 94

2507 Pahanga 152920674 PARAMESWAR PANDA KARUNAKAR PANDA 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 95

2508 Pahanga 153603904 PRAFULL PRATIHARI BABULI PRATIHARI 47 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 96
2509 Pahanga 153178665 BIJAY SAHOO DAMODAR SAHOO 47 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 97
2510 Pahanga 153846194 Ashok Sahoo Bhaskar 46 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 98
2511 Pahanga 152816100 PRAMOD SWAIN RAGHU SWAIN 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 99

2512 Pahanga 153167629 RAMESH SAHOO HRUSHIKESH SAHOO 46 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 100

2513 Pahanga 153260006 RAM CHANDRA PATRA BHASKAR PATRA 50 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 101
2514 Pahanga 153309284 AJAYA NAYAK ISHAWAR NAYAK 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 102
2515 Pahanga 153027942 PRAHALIAD PATRA DAMA PATRA 50 JOKADIA Other -0.0298 1 103
2516 Pahanga 153587927 NARAYANA BISWAL BASANTA BISWAL 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 104
2517 Pahanga 152373087 BHARAT CHANDRA ROUT MAKAR ROUT 48 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 105

2518 Pahanga 152987640 PRADEEP GHADEI NRVSHINGHA GHADEI 50 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 106

2519 Pahanga 153224649 SATYANADA MALIK RAJENDRA MALIK 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 107
2520 Pahanga 153028245 UCHAB NAYAK KANGA NAYAK 48 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 108
2521 Pahanga 153219982 BHARAT PATRA BHASKAR PATRA 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 109
2522 Pahanga 153223019 PANKAJ BARIK HARIHAR BARIK 48 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.0298 1 110

2523 Pahanga 153197259 SURESH SWAIN BISWONATH SWAIN 46 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 112

2524 Pahanga 153178465 INDRAMANI BEHERA FAKIR BEHERA 48 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.0298 1 113
2525 Pahanga 152376947 KHIROD SAMAL BHIKARI SAMAL 46 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.0298 1 114
2526 Pahanga 152887616 KAHNU CHARAN BEHERA BIRA BEHERA 47 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.0298 1 115
2527 Pahanga 153172905 PRANA KRUSHNA SWAIN DHAINA SWAIN 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 116



2528 Pahanga 153166137 SANJAY PANDA SANKARSAN PANDA 46 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.0298 1 117

2529 Pahanga 153181008 EHARDRAMANI SAMAL ICEAR SAMAL 47 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.0298 1 118
2530 Pahanga 153590100 ABHIRAM SAMAL GOPAL SAMAL 49 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 1 119
2531 Pahanga 152999451 L TANAJ L RAIU 38 JOKADIA Other -0.0619 1 120

2532 Pahanga 153215960 SUNAKAR SAHOO
PRANAKRUSHNA 

SAHOO
42 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.2813 1 121

2533 Pahanga 152576948 PANKALINI BISWAL ARIUN BISWAL 43 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 122

2534 Pahanga 152373187 RABINDRA KUMAR NAYAK
ISWHWAR CHARAN 

NAYAK
43 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 123

2535 Pahanga 153234735 RADESYAM PANDA JADUCHANDA PANDA 44 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.2813 1 124

2536 Pahanga 153582554 L S RAO O L MOTOPU 41 JOKADIA Other -0.2813 1 125
2537 Pahanga 152348063 ABHIRAM SAHU SUKADEV SAHOO 41 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 126
2538 Pahanga 153229583 RABINDRA BEHERA BANCHU BEHERA 41 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.2813 1 127

2539 Pahanga 153108273 BHIMA SEN SWAIN CHAKRADHAR SWAIN 45 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 128

2540 Pahanga 153858074 Prakash Patra Natabar 44 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 129
2541 Pahanga 153238304 RAMESH NAYAK CHATYAN NAYAK 42 JOKADIA Other -0.2813 1 130
2542 Pahanga 153178574 KAILASH SAHOO MAKAR SAHOO 45 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 131

2543 Pahanga 152849865 SUDASAN PRATIHARI KRUSHNA PRATIHARI 43 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 132

2544 Pahanga 153084503 JYOTI RANJAN PRADHAN
NAHAGHAN 
PRADHAN

41 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 133

2545 Pahanga 152741075 MANIK SWAIN BHAGABAN SWAIN 45 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 134
2546 Pahanga 153170156 ASHOK SAHOO BENU SAHOO 42 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 135

2547 Pahanga 152748376 ABHAY KUMAR PANDA NABKISHAN PANDA 41 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.2813 1 136

2548 Pahanga 152589413 MANMATH NAYAK GANGADHAR NAYAK 41 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 137

2549 Pahanga 152414466 RAMA CHANDRA RANA ISWAR RANA 45 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.2813 1 138

2550 Pahanga 152413347 AMULYA BRAHMA
NANDA KUSHNA 

BRAHMA
44 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 139

2551 Pahanga 153005982 JALADHAR SAMAL BABAJI SAMAL 43 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.2813 1 140

2552 Pahanga 152360022 SANKAR PATRA DINABANDHU PATRA 41 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 141



2553 Pahanga 153181344 BIJAYA SAHOO BAIDHAR SAHOO 45 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.2813 1 142
2554 Pahanga 153221541 ABHIMANYU BRAHMA JAYRAM BRAHMA 41 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.2813 1 143

2555 Pahanga 152403611 CHATYAN MOHANTY
DINABANDHU 

MOHANTY
45 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 144

2556 Pahanga 153225087 GOUTAM BARIK HARIHAR BARIK 42 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.2813 1 145

2557 Pahanga 152830139 RAJENDRA MOHANTY
HAREKRUSHNA 

MOHANTY
44 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 146

2558 Pahanga 153224750 ADIKAND MALIK RAI MALIK 41 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 1 147
2559 Pahanga 153176510 BHIMASEN DAS DHIVA DAS 37 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.3154 1 148
2560 Pahanga 153194883 BIJAY RANA BRAIKISHON RANA 37 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.3154 1 149
2561 Pahanga 152586599 KUNI RANA BABULI RANA 35 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.3496 1 150

2562 Pahanga 153266934 GANESWAR SAHOO
PRANAKRUTHA 

SAHOO
31 PAHANGA Other -0.3496 1 151

2563 Pahanga 153122282 LAXMAN BEHERA RATHA BEHERA 34 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.4221 1 152

2564 Pahanga 152865750 SUANTA KUMAR PANDA SANKARSAN PANDA 34 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.4945 1 153

2565 Pahanga 153228714 AMAR CHARAN PANDAY UTSAB PANDAY 35 PAHANGA Other -0.5307 1 154
2566 Pahanga 152512920 MANJULATA MALIK BINOD MALIK 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 155
2567 Pahanga 152852584 ARRAELA NAYAK SARTOSH NAYAK 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 156
2568 Pahanga 153602210 PRAFULL NAYAK JAPNNATH NAYAK 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 157
2569 Pahanga 152342599 KUNI NAYAK MADAN NAYAK 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 158
2570 Pahanga 153086809 LAXMAN PATRA KASHINATH PATRA 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 159

2571 Pahanga 152340200 PRAVAT KUMAR PANDA
MAGUNI CHARAN 

PANDA
37 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 160

2572 Pahanga 153196254 BIJAYA KUMAR SWAIN
MAHENDRA KUMAR 

SWAIN
39 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 1 161

2573 Pahanga 152790952 MAHESWAR PATRA SUDAM PATRA 37 JOKADIA Other -0.5328 1 162

2574 Pahanga 152807176 SANTASH SWAIN RAGHU NATH SWAIN 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 163

2575 Pahanga 152490586 P SANTOSH P PENTHIA 37 JOKADIA Other -0.5328 1 164

2576 Pahanga 153178498 TUKUNA SAHOO HRASHIKESH SAHOO 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 165

2577 Pahanga 152765465 PRASANTA DAS NABA DAS 38 JOKADIA Other -0.5328 1 166

2578 Pahanga 152988295 SANJAYA KUMAR SWAIN BICHHANDA SWAIN 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 167

2579 Pahanga 152774440 DIPTIRAJAN ROUT DAITARI ROUT 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 168



2580 Pahanga 153017942 MANGULI SAMAL CHUMUKI SAMAL 39 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 169
2581 Pahanga 152970154 SUMAN MALIK MAHESWAR MALIK 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 170
2582 Pahanga 153228785 NILAMANI DAS BIPIN DAS 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 171
2583 Pahanga 153846159 Mohan mohan sahoo Ram 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 172

2584 Pahanga 152933929 HIMANSHU SEKHAR MALLA
RABINDRA KUMAR 

MALLA
36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 173

2585 Pahanga 152989455 UPENDRA MALIK PITAMBAR MALIK 39 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 174
2586 Pahanga 153237944 BHARAT CHANDRA DAS SUKADEV DAS 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 175
2587 Pahanga 152733163 RANJAN SAHOO KULAMANI SAHOO 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 176
2588 Pahanga 153175798 JITENDRA DAS SANATAN DAS 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 177
2589 Pahanga 153848342 anirudha sahoo dharani 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 178
2590 Pahanga 152536457 CHANDRAMANI DHAL KANDALI DHAL 39 JOKADIA Other -0.5328 1 179

2591 Pahanga 153094675 NIRANJAN PRADHAN KUSADRAI PRADHAN 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 180

2592 Pahanga 153089842 SUSAMA PRATIHARI KARTIK PRATIHARI 40 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 181

2593 Pahanga 152550078 PRAHALLAD GNADA NRUSHINGA GNADAI 37 JOKADIA Other -0.5328 1 182

2594 Pahanga 152885353 MALAYA SAMAL BISHNU SAMAL 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 183
2595 Pahanga 152927290 SUSHANTA NAYAK BAIDHAR PANDA 39 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 184
2596 Pahanga 153195026 MADHUSUDAN SAMAL BABAJI SAMAL 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 185
2597 Pahanga 153189273 PRAMOD DAS NANDKISHOR DAS 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 186

2598 Pahanga 152747828 RAMACHANDRA PANDE
DHRUBA CHANDRA 

PANDE
39 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 187

2599 Pahanga 153298585 PRASHANT KUMAR ROUT
PANDAV CHARAN 

ROUT
39 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 188

2600 Pahanga 152345916 BIJYA PARADHAN
ANURODHA 
PRADHAN

37 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 189

2601 Pahanga 152805175 DIRUBALACHAN PANDA PANCHANAN PANDA 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 190

2602 Pahanga 153207022 KESHAB MALIK RAJENDRA MALIK 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 191

2603 Pahanga 153174858 BABULA PANDA SANKARSAN PANDA 40 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 1 192

2604 Pahanga 153190740 SUDAM BRAHMA JAYIRAM BRAHMA 40 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 1 193
2605 Pahanga 153001397 SURERNDRA JATI KARDURI JATI 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 194

2606 Pahanga 153589989 BINOD BIHARI ROUT JAGABANDHU ROUT 39 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 195



2607 Pahanga 152322482 BABULI SAHOO ANAMA SAHOO 39 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 1 196
2608 Pahanga 152975566 PRADEEP DAS NABA DAS 40 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 1 197

2609 Pahanga 153194832 SUPURANJAN PANDA PITAMBAR PANDAM 36 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 1 198

2610 Pahanga 153215885 RAMESH CHANDRA NAYAK DURJODHAN NAYAK 38 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 1 199

2611 Pahanga 153242135 SAROJ RANA JAGANTH RANA 36 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 1 200
2612 Pahanga 153175836 RABINDRA PATRA BINOD PATRA 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 201
2613 Pahanga 153849460 Laxmana Rana Iswara Rana 37 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 1 202
2614 Pahanga 152542973 LAXMAN ROUT SANKAR ROUT 38 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 1 203
2615 Pahanga 152952621 CHINT AMANI PARIDA HARI PARIDA 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 1 204
2616 Pahanga 152384793 MANAS NAYAK BIPADA NAYAK 31 PAHANGA Other -0.5669 1 205
2617 Pahanga 152860373 MANASHI NAYAK MANASH NAYAK 31 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 206
2618 Pahanga 152669031 JHILI GHADAI SAUNTI SAHOO 32 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.7843 1 207
2619 Pahanga 152645072 B USA B RAJU 34 JOKADIA Other -0.7843 1 208

2620 Pahanga 152592783 SHGREDHAR SAMAL BRUNDABAN SAMAL 35 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 209

2621 Pahanga 153227989 AMULYA DAS JOGENDRA DAS 35 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 210
2622 Pahanga 153948993 Sanjukta Mallick Pramod Mallick 34 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 211

2623 Pahanga 153176607 CHITTARANJAN SAHOO GOURANGA SAHOO 33 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.7843 1 212

2624 Pahanga 153191531 JADUNATH PARIDA JAGANNATH PARIDA 35 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 213

2625 Pahanga 153312359 PRATAP SWAIN SAMBURATH SWAIN 35 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 214

2626 Pahanga 152421005 ANIL KUMAR DAS GOURANGA DAS 34 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 215
2627 Pahanga 153175908 SRIKANT DAS SOUBHAGYA DAS 33 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 216
2628 Pahanga 152687189 GOBINDA MALIK AMAR MALIK 35 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 217

2629 Pahanga 152451622 PRASANTA PRADHAN
MAN MOHAN 

PRADHAN
34 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 218

2630 Pahanga 153309383 SANJAY KUMAR PRADHAN AMARDA PRADHAN 35 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 219

2631 Pahanga 153301067 AMARA SWAIN NARAYANA SWAIN 32 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 220

2632 Pahanga 153015648 TAPASH PRADHAN
GABARDHAN 

PRADHAN
35 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 221

2633 Pahanga 153051289 DHARMENDRA DAS SANATAN DAS 32 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 222



2634 Pahanga 153221601 NILLIP KUMAR PANDA PADMANAV PANDA 32 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.7843 1 223

2635 Pahanga 152462330 UPENDRA PRADHAN
KAHNU CLARAN 

PRADHAN
35 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 224

2636 Pahanga 152703948 PREMARDA DAS MADAN MOHAN DAS 34 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 225

2637 Pahanga 153130998 CHANDRAMANI DAS MANOROMA DAS 33 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 226

2638 Pahanga 152824664 SADASIB ROUT
KRUPASHIDRHU 

ROUT
34 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 227

2639 Pahanga 153218257 MADHUSUDAN PARIDA JARGARATH PARIDA 34 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 228

2640 Pahanga 152732357 BIDYADHAR MOHANTY
NITYANANDA 

MOHANTY
33 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 1 229

2641 Pahanga 152542878 RAMA ROUT SANKAR ROUT 34 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.7843 1 230

2642 Pahanga 152999559 SANDYARANI NAYAK INDRAMANI NAYAK 30 PAHANGA Other -1.0357 1 231

2643 Pahanga 152833574 SRIDHAR SAMAL BHIKARI SAMAL 30 RAUTRA PUR Other -1.0357 1 232

2644 Pahanga 153306485 DIPAK MALIK BATAKRUSHNA MALIK 28 JOKADIA Other -1.0357 1 233

2645 Pahanga 152373478 PRABHASINI JENA GOLEKHA JENA 30 JOKADIA Other -1.0357 1 234

2646 Pahanga 153592286 UTAM BEHERA PARSURAM BEHERA 27 PAHANGA Other -1.0357 1 235

2647 Pahanga 153218860 SUNTOSH KUMAR SAMAL NARAHARI SAMAL 30 PAHANGA Other -1.0357 1 236

2648 Pahanga 152552198 UMARRI BEHERA
KAMHO CHANDRA 

BEHERA
26 RAUTRA PUR Other -1.0357 1 237

2649 Pahanga 153230374 NIMAIN SAHOO BIRA SAHOO 30 PAHANGA Other -1.0357 1 238
2650 Pahanga 153074896 RAJIBA GHADAI BHASKAR GHADAI 30 PAHANGA Other -1.0357 1 239
2651 Pahanga 153215986 MOHAN SAMAL BANAMALI SAMAL 30 RAUTRA PUR Other -1.0357 1 240

2652 Pahanga 152852512 BINA PRADHAN BISHMA CH PRADHAN 25 PAHANGA Other -1.2872 1 241

2653 Pahanga 153950407 Kanchana Jati Bidyadhara Jati 60 PAHANGA Other -3.7578 1 242
2654 Pahanga 153954579 Basanta Sahoo bhruba 55 RAUTRA PUR Other -4.0093 1 243
2655 Pahanga 152385146 BABAJI PADIHARI GANGA PADHIHARI 59 PAHANGA Other 6.3342 2 244
2656 Pahanga 152385180 NANDULI PADHIHARI GANGA PADHIHARI 49 PAHANGA Other 4.2013 2 245
2657 Pahanga 152835475 MADHUSUDAN NAYAK GANGA NAYAK 57 PAHANGA Other 3.0086 2 246
2658 Pahanga 152404621 RASHANAND PARAMANIK BAI PARAMANIK 56 PAHANGA Other 2.8637 2 247



2659 Pahanga 153226762 CHAKRADHAR PRATIHARI BISHNU PRATIHARI 88 PAHANGA Other 1.9823 2 248

2660 Pahanga 153067777 RAJENDRA KUMAR SATPATHY DHARANI SATPATHY 52 PAHANGA Other 1.8516 2 249

2661 Pahanga 153229847 PRAKASH KUMAR SAHU NABAGHAN SAHU 39 JOKADIA Other 1.3144 2 250
2662 Pahanga 152963014 KULAMANI ROUT GANDHU ROUR 56 PAHANGA Other 1.27 2 251
2663 Pahanga 152494354 GLEHA PATRA HARI BAL 74 PAHANGA Other 1.2278 2 252
2664 Pahanga 152740174 NRUSING SAHOO APATHANI SAHOO 71 PAHANGA Other 1.2278 2 253
2665 Pahanga 153968974 Annapurna khuntia amulya 68 JOKADIA Other 0.9763 2 254
2666 Pahanga 153077641 GANESH NAYAK BHIMA NAYAK 66 PAHANGA Other 0.9763 2 255
2667 Pahanga 153140920 SITA DAS GOPAL DAS 68 PAHANGA Other 0.9763 2 256
2668 Pahanga 153237844 ANANDA PATI RADHU PATI 69 PAHANGA Other 0.9763 2 257
2669 Pahanga 152385227 MEGHANAD PRATIHARI HARI PRATIHARI 69 PAHANGA Other 0.9763 2 258
2670 Pahanga 152804779 PUNACHANDRA RANA BHABA RANA 48 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.9119 2 259

2671 Pahanga 152606137 ASBOKA KHUNTIA
KRUSHNA CHANDRA 

KHUNTIA
59 JOKADIA Other 0.9078 2 260

2672 Pahanga 153089213 NIRANJAN SAMAL PURUSOTTAM SAMAL 47 PAHANGA Other 0.8395 2 261

2673 Pahanga 152616999 DASARATHA DAS BRURLABAR DAS 51 PAHANGA Other 0.8374 2 262
2674 Pahanga 152624249 BINOD PARIDA GOBINDA PARIDA 56 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.7268 2 263

2675 Pahanga 153232119 SURENDRA PANDA DHANESWAR PANDA 37 PAHANGA Other 0.6987 2 264

2676 Pahanga 152606096 AJAYA KUMAR KHUNTIA
KRUSHNA CHARANA 

KHUNTIA
54 JOKADIA Other 0.6563 2 265

2677 Pahanga 152456149 SARAT DHAL SANATAN DHAL 51 PAHANGA Other 0.6563 2 266
2678 Pahanga 153227861 SEBATI DHAL GANESH DHAL 54 JOKADIA Other 0.6563 2 267
2679 Pahanga 153015755 BABU DHAL SANATAN DHAL 53 PAHANGA Other 0.6563 2 268

2680 Pahanga 152432310 TIRTHABASI PATTANAYAK
BANGALI 

PATTANAYAK
40 PAHANGA Other 0.4814 2 269

2681 Pahanga 152432237 UMA RAJ KUSHA MOHANTY 59 PAHANGA Other 0.4732 2 270
2682 Pahanga 153585661 BIPIN BIHARI DAS NRUSHINGHA DAS 56 PAHANGA Other 0.4732 2 271
2683 Pahanga 152928834 MANMOHAN PARIDA HARI PARIDA 54 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.4391 2 272
2684 Pahanga 153083770 GOLAPA SAHOO BENUDHAR SAHOO 52 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.2217 2 273
2685 Pahanga 153850219 Babuli Sahoo purostam Sahoo 55 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.2217 2 274
2686 Pahanga 152776297 ALEKHA SWAIN DHOIEN SWAIN 54 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 2 275



2687 Pahanga 153184353 UDHAB BARIK GANDHARBA BARIK 53 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.2217 2 276
2688 Pahanga 152404759 BIDYDHAR MAYAK KASINATH NAYAK 51 PAHANGA Other 0.2217 2 277
2689 Pahanga 152392109 PRADEEP KUMAR PANDA DHOI PANDA 54 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.2217 2 278
2690 Pahanga 152514630 KULAMANI SAMAL BABAJI SAMAL 49 RAUTRA PUR Other 0.1876 2 279
2691 Pahanga 152604942 BABULI JENA KANSA JENA 44 PAHANGA Other 0.1534 2 280
2692 Pahanga 152455649 PRAPHUL SAMAL BHIKARI SAMAL 49 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.0298 2 281
2693 Pahanga 153196329 NABA ROUR BABAJI ROUT 50 PAHANGA Other -0.0298 2 282

2694 Pahanga 152508139 DASARATHA PANDA JADUNANDAN PANDA 48 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.0298 2 283

2695 Pahanga 152385313 SANTOSH MOHANTY
PURNACHANDRA 

MOHANTY
38 PAHANGA Other -0.0981 2 284

2696 Pahanga 153108141 L LAXMI E JAGANNATH RAO 41 JOKADIA Other -0.2813 2 285
2697 Pahanga 152490501 B GANIA B CHITA 42 JOKADIA Other -0.2813 2 286
2698 Pahanga 152939115 ASHOK BEHERA MANDAR BEHERA 41 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 2 287

2699 Pahanga 152869961 BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA INDRAMANI BEHERA 41 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 2 288

2700 Pahanga 153163587 PRAMOD KUMAR ROUT
PURNA CHANDRA 

ROUT
45 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.2813 2 289

2701 Pahanga 152449915 ANADI GURU KRUSHNA GURU 45 PAHANGA Other -0.2813 2 290
2702 Pahanga 153226818 PARBATI SAMAL KIRTAN SAMAL 38 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 2 291

2703 Pahanga 153069911 PRAKASH KUMAR SAHOO
ACHYUTANANDA 

SAHOO
40 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 2 292

2704 Pahanga 153086279 NIRMAL SWAIN CHAKRA SWAIN 40 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 2 293
2705 Pahanga 152718333 LAXMIDHAR JATI BIDYADHAR JATI 39 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 2 294
2706 Pahanga 153080456 KULAMANI SAHOO GAYADHAR SAHOO 40 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 2 295
2707 Pahanga 152795116 CHAITANYA JATI BIDYADHAR JATI 36 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 2 296
2708 Pahanga 153218982 ASWIN PATRA PURASTAM PATRA 40 PAHANGA Other -0.5328 2 297

2709 Pahanga 153184429 SUBALA BRAHMA MAYADHAR BRAHMA 39 RAUTRA PUR Other -0.5328 2 298

2710 Pahanga 152385235 HEMANTA MOHANTY
RASANANDA 

MOHANTY
29 PAHANGA Other -0.6011 2 299

2711 Pahanga 152359935 SAMANTA DAS SHUKADEV DAS 32 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 2 300
2712 Pahanga 153582370 B RAMESH B MULTALU 32 JOKADIA Other -0.7843 2 301
2713 Pahanga 153133592 BIJAY PRATIHARI BISHNU PRATIHARI 32 PAHANGA Other -0.7843 2 302

2714 Pahanga 152606181 JALADHAR KHUNTIA
KESBAB CHANDRA 

KHUNTIA
31 JOKADIA Other -0.7843 2 303



2715 Pahanga 153229685 SUNIL SAMAL
BATAKRUSHANA 

SAMAL
30 PAHANGA Other -1.0357 2 304

2716 Pahanga 153083900 PITAMBER SAMAL BANAMALI SAMAL 30 RAUTRA PUR Other -1.0357 2 305
2717 Pahanga 153231557 KETAKI SAHU PRASANTA SAHU 28 JOKADIA Other -1.0357 2 306

2718 Pahanga 153074801 CHINMAYEE PRADHAN
KEDARNATH 

PRADHAN
20 PAHANGA Other -1.5387 2 307


